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Parents-Feed Back Form /

$dSoghHo DI oD Do
Parent Name/dog 8 68 Hao: l[ F YY\ I l‘\ P\g Q GO
Occupation/ 3,3: &1\( ey
Student Name/ Doy Heo: kK. CACTTA PRASAD

Branchi.Year/ groS & Ros8yde: €. .0 (1} (S Jeoy
Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for eveTy statement.
ADE: DO RO oD BOD DY" "V (1 Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©N80(5) | orer erthod(4) | erhed(3) | Arn(2) | Dude(1)

S.No/

£ do. smtemenvfgeLow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Sodd oo Dogtrods 206 ddw, Feos |

Soatny §-800506 SaEArus’ Darjhe ITSco
e Demgoer oyrg @053 FozNes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throGgh B
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogerod’ Dowodd Doy Edo)w. Pares Hdw /
FTEHw, DG LITTD pITus’ FGade, of

| *Re eg). Dot ?bhrbéso. :)U“Sbéﬂo, %6630. 2ag
Jdwdew, Do) woTOD WITTD Dod  Dgorr

drﬁ‘obodug.'ma.




Academic  Flexibility included i the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to |

continue their own interest.

0) P8 TocadoyD DorfowodRDd Jodedy

&c‘écﬁrw :)cr;ggws.) L5V Todd  wddD

E3I003eD8 edsTred $Dy00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Forerd'd Foyw domgbo HBFDEE  2daiw
Rgodo aF0s g'dbb_‘m:\ngon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB38 DTS wSor DINarGLE o
oS TR 0o Jpcdd o
eodmou-su'ba-;gxn DoOFWoD  Dgorr
Goctrdd g O 08 EroBosedon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&ngu—-%:;:qg.mabwua-mamm
E'doyen OT oD BoSTOR BocH D Desorr
Grofocedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BdB0ghHo DHJrabd Heko

Parent Name/dod 8 89 bd>: _ ) @@QWG“Q_D

Occupation/ 3,8: Q\é SO0

Student Name/ Dorg@ H60: (O Shy @) "SoT<) W 250 A 12
Branch& Year/ grod & DodBGo: —ﬁasg’

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
08! D3 ige:éoe.ns) SO0 bej‘ """ o begod..

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statamant/38oke ©®y80(5) | Ter 0B (4) | erod(3) | BBE(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

VoS GMoE® AEreDD DG Eden, Jow),ds
Sobotn E-g80506 sojgaros” dorggbe Idco
L0 DO RoRTg DA NoeBR0b.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FoPoTus’ Dowods Doy Fdnew, para Do /
TBHen, DOG LI poTod” e do, OF
oo e, dort RIrdS0, DOTHRe, !gwso. pAas
Qdewdew, Do) WoTLR OVITTD Dol Dorr
drﬁ‘oéoéug‘w.

!




Academic Elexi-ﬁxlity included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy R0’ TonByd D FO0L0GRD JosLED)
FojoTen I S Tod wRdd
E3F A0S IS Ten SDyR0S

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpTeD Fonw dojgo SpOTNss 2udaty
Rgoe 6reS Yoyiresncon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodS JpFDE Do oy s Bodaww
s, iy o0cin Soydbhde Q-‘qgcrﬁuaa
wosEahdo T Jorgdoen  DBFIOK gore
SoctrdE Jrdj LT 9s Ardodoswdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy Do dogde DT WGP 2oBakn DD
Sy oo oD wodTUR BB Deorr
ErTodossedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DSoghHo wDFraH Do

Parent Name/dod g8 89 be>: 4. C HISHTY wA2AR ALl
Occupation/ 38: (* [ ELQ

Student Name/ Do Sead: M C H ‘, SH T\/ A& VE?Z AL
Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyGo: nACChan| Cod g.L o R. fech . ? S em

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: DO P otDLDH BAD DS* V" M Dhyodt.

S.No/
§. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/28) otn ©dndo(5) | o trihod(4) | ertbod(3) | Rein(2) | dudoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Doddydonr AIredd DG Scen, Jodds \/
So6cin §‘~sos§u6 SEgsros’ dojwe ISt
orgor Djoe Dorg DB AgroRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?%
campaigns and blood donation drivés, g :
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ Rowodd Doy Sy, dara Hiw / N
TBHpew, DG wdrTd poTed’ Fdd, Of
oo Eg), Dots "«)&irééso. ‘00‘556510. gddso. Pl
Denden, o woTLD GITIED Dod Do
arTodosgran.




(A&ademic Flexibility  included in the ' i

| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
| continue their own interest.

oy s’ Tockod0yd D002 Do)
Fojoren I s oo (TSN
ERFNoSeS wssvwen £8y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

doove’d Eyen dorgde HBFVES Bobatn
Agabo edod g'éhb-oéug'q».

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

S LT DTS ddorr FherG s Sudatn
TOS  TR Doy Andd Dy
wodSahco oo a%daw DOZIVODH bgon-
SoCtrDS Iy P08 EroBosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

85 s Ao PBorY errdorr Sudatny DD
§‘d.>3¢.u TGO FEoDD GoSTOR ocHD Degorr
drJTodocsended.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogre wHJroH Do

Parent Name/dog &fs 89 Heo: <. gu YJ onavay AN A

Occupation/ &,8: F_ O Vv

Student Name/ Dargg Hes: \<. N oue Venlaare gnw@ nora y ava (]14,%,\0‘10)
Branch& Year/ grod & RoddGo: Civit X T

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AR0RE: DA PB 0t BHD PG* "V g Diod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3&) ot ©8NB0(5) | Trer erteb(4) | ertod(3) | HHEN(2) | Hode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

RodBBAoEr AEredd Ve Edew, FoR)y08
Sobatn é‘-sas;sus sogaros’ doyw Fuco
oo Dcr‘sg:oo Rorg DA D800k,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness '
campaigns and blood donation drives, (/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forored’ Dowodd Doy Soyew, Dara Ldew /
TEHw, DI wITTD poTods' FFdcio, o
oo £, Dot DTS, DoBGE0, DOE0, DAY
Dendew, Do) WoTwH GITIED Dok Jdorr
ar ToBotseagman.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

Fj P S’ TomndyD D Ro0ER0D o)
FopeTw oo 8 Fod e33R
ER3FRosemDS wds s LRSS

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

IS’ Sanew Aorgdoe HDIDLS Sodasw
Rgalo ered Joyirosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds  PpergdS Do FEE s odato
orf)s, A SoBoin AP DDFfO

wodEahcio oo 3@3&:(» 083D bgon-
GocerdS oy P s ardodocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy DTS dorjdhe DOGL G ABakL DO
Eoyen G0 FOodY BTV VDS Idorr
GrTodotsedod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

8YSogpo wNIrabH Hevo
Parent Name/&og &8 68 hav: ™. N . \*UMAR
Occupation/ 3,8: Dart y Waﬂ A
Student-Namei.'Jwégi:da: ML Guv S, M ANIKANTA ( (1ap IAO\'Z,G)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: b o Gy

Note: Please mark "v'” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
208: PO RTot SHD DY "V P diod.

S.No/f
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ ' Good/ Averagef Poor/

Statement/a65; obo 0ei2)80(5) | Ter o) | evbed(3) | Bren(Z) | beuse(1) |

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and ca-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

Rodthoaorr Ddiredd dDG e, FmoRy08
Sobod §‘—565ng6 Togarod” Dorgdoer e veo
Lo DEFGEe Rolry DB Jg-Bioad.

-2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns ‘and blood donation drives, ./
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorus’ Donoded Dy Edoyew, pdra How /
TEDO, DG LTI gETud SreFdeto, oy
&0 £, Bofs RIPIL0, VOGSO, R0, IO
Qrudew, Dof) WoTUR @NTIrS Dod Do
dﬂo&oﬁ&)g"m}.

!




Acédé}nic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 2 Psd’ Tocind DErfRowoGANS oD
FTpTen  AFPERH b Tod  wdd
FRadrRosrmDd wisraren s‘!)fg.m&

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FTTpPTE'D Canen Do JE@IVES Jodasn
Rgotio adHd Tairoseon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB08 o@E  wddor DFrELY  DoBa0
o8 s, arl  Suhoin DR RRDEFURD
oo T dojden  DOgEen b%ion'
GottrRS Ity RS GrTodotadod.

The curriculum is ouicome based and the
expeéted outcomes, through various courses,
are aftained '

ey e ds Do DOrY wErdor BE0 DD
Eoyen oo FBodD LoBTUD WoHD Dorr
drYotossextos.
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iy Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$dSogpe DI oD DB

Parent Name/dog s 8@ ba: P\ AN ya.ne 50\0'
Occupation/ 3@: O\ g%

Student Name/ dargd b&d:  P. ) CX&B’\ %L&V\\)'
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddGo: éce M 2d\ &

8 -y
t Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

BB0DE: DS DBLoLODH BAD DY' V" G Heyod.

S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. 8. %o. Swtementigyses ©ty80(5) | e ermed(d) | erwod(3) | Rfen(2) | Howdo(1)

‘ 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
Shi by participation of students in various sports,
L cultural and co-curricular activities organized

i throughout the year. \/

RoIG OoEr AEIFeDD DG Sdew, FroR)as
boiw §-880jd stojsared’ dorjdo Fade
oo Darjdoe RoRrg DB DgBReb.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
5\ issues like gender equality, environment and
] sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
lFi‘;‘:!'."i relevant courses in the curriculum as well as /
1',' | through community service / projects with \

ﬁ' NGOs, participation in various awareness
‘ campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

}

I FTjoTos’ Dowodd Doy Edoyen, pare Do /
E‘?“ TEPew, DG ITIY PTTOS FTId, 6F
g:j @0 £, Dol DAFDAT0, VO0E0, YOS, DIS
; Dendew, Dof) WOTWR WITIED Dok Dol

O.J'ﬁ'o&c:bmg‘m).




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

>0; D VSS’ Tocwnoy QO RoLeGERR Josudy
Fojoren Ariwn o Too endd
3> RosErIS waswen £9y000

Academic Flemlm included  in the

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FoeTE'D Foyen dariwo JDOTDLG Subotw
Voo &3 Joyirosacray.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3E DI wdDorr DFIEOLS  SuBatn
oS, o obaly  2uycudd DVEF O
eotEaicio LT dojden  DBZUDH ~gorr
SoCrdS 0§ T Ps ArTolosndod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o) s Arie vdorw wrrdor by DIG
gdabw T FEoDD LoST U BoHD Do
@rTodoswdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSogHo wDIaH Do

Parent Name/dod €8 69 dcd: < A MM, ,J?'.Ctj U

Occupation/ 5y8: ﬁo‘cfua 7

Student Name/ Do S: S . Uewm<a \/ a Na ;0 V)

Branch& Year/ grod & RodByGo: M (( han! Ca l j__Tf 13 eT(‘ L I SeM

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(20D8: 0O R0t BHD DG "V DG Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©®)60(5) | crer ertbod(4) | eriod(3) | BH(2) | Doso(1)

S.No/

g, o. Statementf%ﬁ&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/
RoSdyGB00Le Dorodd DDG ded, Jro0s
Hdakn §-800 sogared’ dohe Jdde
T Denjghoe Rorg BO,00 DP0RB.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareneg&

campaigns and blood donation drivés, s /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjored’ dowodd Dory Ednew, dars hdew /
TBHw, DIY virird poTws' I, oF
oo 23, Dot DATBBL0, DUBOwmo, OB, DIE
Denden, Dol LoTLR LVITD Dod  Jgorr




. e —————— T
Academic  Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy peroges® TockoDBy® DergdoerocsDos DoY)
Forjoren Ao B Fos 040
2P RosDS wdswren $8y7000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foforg'd Soyen DTje S3F0L6  Sdaty
dgabo eFod gd_)b-oéug-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod0¢ DTS ewddorr DFhera)s  Sodatn
e e T U Do
wosEaio oo Da'sgxu D8O bgon-
GoCerdd Jrof D08 ErTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-ésgwosaqgmwmuummomnm
Sd{)w OO FEoDD GoSTOD oS Dgorr
ErTodosrdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

3YGSogrew ©PFrob Hedo
Parent Name/dog J% 88 beo: @5\5 S ;@ | mé.m‘wm-‘&@
Occupation/ &5,8: -,é%pma
Student Name/ dong bib: S\ ZrmranS 27ARd=E -§fiaA 14

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyto: S

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
S0 98 2E5) ok SAM DY "V b DS,
[+ « - o

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ ] Average] Poor/
@ 00(5) | o EbaB(4) | eDe6(3) | Ben(2) | Bedo(l)

S.Nof

& %o. Statementl‘.gﬁ&ow

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

BodS W JogEredd DDG Scen, oo /
Bodatn E-g8ped sogaros’ doe Fnce
Erge DI ol g w0580 Jrohoed.

P Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, th;bugh

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as p /
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns ‘and blood donation dnves
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

5@50?0@ Rowodd Dy Edren, Dara How /
B0, DIE LITTD HETOS Deftio, O
o @b, Boff DAFASE, Domdie, PG, A
Jdenden, Hof) woTuLDd LITIrS Dod DG
wﬁ'oéoéugcm.

i




Academic “Flexihi!ity inciuded in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
cantinue thelr own interest.

Jrdsy YErOSS Toabiyd DIFFIcLIENS Jovigsdy
FoporTen Ioides dd Tod  ehdd
EaFrhosnd i $9duod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

.f)"méo?ej’:} Etiman deryde béb%r;asa [oboin
froe ered Jorotngon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
togical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

roBag IoewDd  eacsdare a_%,:waég Sodaix
88, i obodn AR DRYEFLOR)
eotEaido o it DOEIUL .’o.:gon-
GocerdS Iy s arJobosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Frey e ds i DHCY UErdar MoBaly DDG
§‘ﬂ33w r._:’-su- FHODA evosIrOs) Mot Dot
trifodosed o,

Daie/36: 18- 2207
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
SASoghHe PJeoH Heso

Parent Name/dog g8 89 bt (3,5_¢ N2

Occupation/ 3,%: éq]&—ﬁvam

Student Name/ Dangd Hd:  Gor(y oL o 290 1A 1y
Branch& Year/ grod & Soddydor 2 s 1N

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B2RE: £A 36) 0t SAD DG "V Mh dhed.

5.No/
8. Vo,

Excelient/ Very Gooad/ Good/ Average/ foor/

Statement/gi ot 8CRB0(5) | Erer irteB(8) | ertbos(3) | Rko(2) | Hoso(t)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year,

RoddSwor DIFedS DG dueo, B OR /
dobob §-g0sped TS Dovme IR
oo ey Koty D00 Vriod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and

sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rf:ugh

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as ; /
through community service / projects with |
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns ‘and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.

3-’@50?025‘ Dot oy Ednen, Rara bdew /
BP0, IVG VITFD pTTod Tk, O
oo g, Dot DOraSE, YUrgEIctio, DO, pos
SRDSED, Dol LoTUl) ENTID Dol Dot
drs”omg‘om.

!




L)

Academic Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
cantinue their own interest.

) PErPES” ToDoy? Doronedod Jowsagdany
Fojorer Doydom  odu Tod  ewdd
EadrAossed wasrire $D7oed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FTeTd’D Ecﬁw Drygors ;.‘:5;3@‘::56 Sabotn
Ryola &S Pairosacrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg Qmw5aé BT :)iaca'déé aodoi
ehys, A Soboby oo DR
QatiSahcie orgor Dorgden HOFH0uD hgom
GolerE oy P s arTododudod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expet_;fted outcames, through various courses,
are attained

ey s Dorgher POTY errdorr nBoin DG
Pen GHo FRHoDD WoSTURD Lot Do
drJoletiedios.
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.ors

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Qdogpe wDFrab Heso

Parent Name/dogd ¢fg a9 D BES R J@‘Fc’::é)

Oceupation/ &y0:

Student Name/ Do b TED s00: 5 6mE 1amip) o vy
Branch& Year/ grod & DaddGo:

Note: Please mark “v in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HRE: HS 2B 0k BHD G "V WP diod.

S.No/
8. Do,

Exceliant/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/j ) ot ©cN60(5) | oot ertiod(4) | ortod(3) | BHe(2) | Buse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughgut the year.

RoDdGM0TT WEPedD VG Faeww, Froky08 e
Bobotn E-goseb Togares’ damme It
oo D ghoe RoPyg SDI,A0 J-Bioed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, th,rbugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on soclally relevant issues etc, /

Fojores’ Howoda ey Erinyen, Dars hoes /
TEDW, DG LITTD porTod FFdtio, o
a0 @, Doft Dardago, DO§EI0, GG, DY
Denden, Dof) soTUl  edTRTS Dol Deote
rToousegromn.

}




i Academic Flexihility included in  the
curricutum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

8) 2 0sS’ Toc0oByd DIRfRotOGRID Jornody
ForioTen Dergderss Sy Tod endd
EAT oD wimrTud SByaood

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTETED Ednew Dorgdoer BB ubatn
Bgodo sred Jarosegon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds  JperDE  eesSorr DA s ooaio
o8, a ofain Sodd PRI
wodE oo T Doegden DOgoeD gore
Socerds o S0y arlofodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o peros Dorithe Phore wrrdor Sbody HNG
Edyen mi;'ov Foods wodruiy wothind Do
ariFodoieadob.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$8Sogre wHIrab Devo

Parent Name/éog &g 89 b E&h a9 7? T —BBEaTETS,

Occupation/ &yd: - S, TSRO

Student Name/ Dowgd beo: Qo Ay ﬁ}‘;r_&?j ATAESSSEH 1290 1 A\25
Branch& Year/ god & Dodddo: -3 =&

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A0 DA PG 0t SAD D "V e Dtod.

S.Nof
&, Do,

Excellant/ Very Good/ Good/ Averagef Poor/

Statement/pts ot ®G00(5) | orer erioB(4) | ertiod(3) | BrEn(2) | Bosoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curticular activities organized
throughout the year,

RS0 DEredd D5 deien, ory,8 /
0050 &‘-80&%06 sigares’ Db eFRco
Lo Dorjdoe Relry DAY rBrnad.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drweé
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTol” Dowodet vy Seonen, Bdre bides /
TBPpen, DG wITTH proud e e, oY
R0 g, Bort DRI, DOTERGR0, PO, RO
Depden, Jof) WoTLD I Dol DGorP
GrD’o&oamgvo.n.

)




Academic Flexibility included in  the
curricutum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o) L PES” Toasiond ErfonetiBos Jodd)
FopTe  do@on o3 Tl ewndd
E2Dhociedd wamTad SB\200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self
employment.

dword' § ryen Dorgon SIOTOES 2080500
Rgaioo Gared Foroaugomn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
togical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds DpgDS  ewcsidore DFeTALE | Dobain
g8, . 2oboin DoythRe DDA
Voo T Derghen  DOBILGE RgorT
Gottrds oy Drrds arTebouedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey s Qe DBerY eErdar 2ubain DG
?d)aw d%o- LoD WoSTrUAL LoD Do
drTodotitrdiod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S9SothH o wDIrab Do

Parent Name/&og &4 8@ Ha: COISEIN B ”Gﬂ%qw@
Occupation/ 35,4: é,]-;—,aqom

Student Name/ dorgd 50 CLoLSIS S22 9P iAo
Branch& Year/ grod & RoddGo: —;!;_E,é;-\

Note: Please mark “¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ARDE: OB PO} ot 86D DY "V ok diod.

$.No/
8. o,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/tjotn 8 B0(5) | Ter errooB(4) | ertboes(3) | aen(2) | Susoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughgut the year.

RodBEer OGRS - IDG dces, oip,ds
oo Egoewt Sogares doywe Igsde |
oo e Rolgrg e Ddool.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the currictlum as well as :
through community service / projects with -
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fejored’ Dowedd oy Hdonen, vare How /
TEDD, DG LITED pETos® refideto, OF
e £33, Bort DIrRdLe, BovSdRe, REdCo, DA
SROSe, Do) WOTRWR WNTIPD Hod  Dorr
ardodowexow.

i




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Ey YT PEs” Tohnond DErFIReGSRD Doty
ForioTen ey S Ted esdd
E3rhocsDd s SLREEY

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Fogerd’™D o Darghony SEOIDES  odon
Rgaio &rdd Podrosnron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FrodSs DD evesiSorT ai:x:raés Sobako
ohs, O Soboin Sndopd DRIEF IO
wosSaiie T ATt DoEEow ot
GotierRS iy Hords wedobesndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey s Derschu Do wgrdore BBty G
Stnen oHo FHodd vodTruly LoD Deerr
SreiTolosendod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
8o PIoD DYo

Parent Name/&iog 5 88280 -TAp pg VEE AT % par AAIS
Occupation/ 3,8  (Astmee,

Student Name/ Do DO TAODOY A 1ok 12 < ptAo 19
Branch& Year/ erod & Roddybo: <\

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20DE: OB [B)0D 30D PG "V A Digod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Goad/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/gts oo O d0(5) | trer 0B | Trrbod(3) | dnen2) | Huse(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricutar activities organized
throughout the year.

Doddodenr Eredd DG deen, dropos
2odon §-s080506 SUfgares’ Davyn Ado
oo :)mﬂ'ggm 08 esi);a;ga Dg‘ﬁ{gao&

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Forgerod’ Lowedd Doy Eoyen, dara boew /
TEPe0, DG wHTIEY DT FFdco, oY
o %g). Bod ‘r’o:b.‘rééso, BomEdsEo, %6&50. Das
Denden, Do) woTuld LMD Dol Jone
df&‘i‘o&o:ﬁa:cé:‘o».

!




Academic  Flexibility included 1 the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy Drr0se’ Tomnsyd DEFFRICLIEEID Jetesdy
TTYoTRD DrEgderth Sy Too wehidd
Eairfioner0s eds e SDygoed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foped'd Sdnyen dovgme HEDFDLD Babasw
Ragoio sardd I ireuairan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

oo DTS weiorr né:qwééa Safaio
oo FR D MERY  Dimes
WoGEaixio o Da';;g)e.u Loges> fa%')oﬁ‘
Gotitrdd d; Qs driodosndod.

The curriculum is vutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy prrds Sihe: Hhow eortarr Sbosn DG
Eriren ci%cv APODN WotiruA) eocHd Dasorr
ErTFodotietod,
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
ScSoghe PJroH Heko

Parent Name/dog &5 89 beb: P@ﬂ“ﬂk&k Q an Yma_ M

Occupation/ 5y8: SuPer WiaY

Student Name/ Domgg bod: o Wan Y-V Moy DRop Yeinwol hea@incli

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGe: N W—

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

200! LA Bt 30D DY "V b digod,

RodSY GO DKIFDD DVG S, Arorn 98
Sobaio E-s0ay0b sugires’ dage oo
A acrysgw oG DD Rus et

S.Nof Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
S .
£ %o. tatement/pe) ot 8e5y00(5) | orer rioB(4) | ermoa(d) | nen(2) | buso(l)
1 Holistic development of students is ‘ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curticutum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation driveé,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.

Fojpres’ Honeho ey Etoyen, Dare Hden /

L, DD wIHTTD proud’ FF DG, O

o Zi, Boft ROrHS0, PoDYR, Edé&a, Do

Qeooey, Do) esoTeRd LITEIrES Dol Hctore
UrTododeigramn,

/




Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

S0y D 0sE’ Tosuty® DEfooGRIRs Jatehidy
TJTpeTes PO @ Jod esdd
EaFrRosrmdd wawrwws $8y%00

Courses in curriculum are promated to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FTEeTg'D Fones Dojgor SgRPose udako
Dyomo e Tadrovecrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds  DWpergS  ecdore DFEraLE Bobain
T8.S, ara oodoin Sndpd LRDET§O0
eosEoixio T Dorggoen DpFMeD .’ogon‘
GocitrRd Dy DErvs drJotodidod.

The curriculum 13 outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy prede Derpthe D000 eErdorr Suboty DD
Sd:aw &SU' Fiodd woldSiruRe sy Do
mviroaame.o&.
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236. Email : info@dnreet.org, Websnte www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogHo DFraH Heko

Parent Name/thod &8 89 Sico: /-\TO.S aveall] gv\av "J‘Mq"j A v
Occupation/ 3,0: [~ ern v enr

Student Name/ Dergd Scb: A ™. venkavreshy ( liePlAoio )
Branch® Year/ grod) & Doddyto: Uk — Cloy

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2DE: PO O oL BAD Y'Y i Dhrod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ Poor/
©cndo(5) | Cror eried(4) | erthed(3) | Bn(2) | Huse(t) |

S.No/

& o. Statement/6) ot

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddsaoorr Dgiredd DG dden, oryyos
Sobaty §-semped Teigaros’ domde ISddo
o amvﬁgxw :bo:;n-g aab;g:) .bgﬂrg;oa

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drsves /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Dogerers’ Homold ey Eonyew, Dires Hodw /
TEDPe, DG LTS porTods® refioeio, O
TNe @iy, Dot ROFdd, DUESERG, Raeto, DAY
Dendey, Hof) GoTUR arird  Ded Do
HrTofotSegrown.

!




k]

Academic  Flexibitity included  in  the
curriculum gives students the oppartunity to
continue their own interest.

O PSS’ TomDBnd DErjooeesiud oty
FTgoTL SeEpdosy By Jod  edd
S2rHorRS esswen $9\aos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpTE'D Fonyw Ao HOFHss ook
Rgomn arHd Pandroserrown.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Arodas TP oo DTS 208
oS, U Doty DR pEeR
wotSaicio &g dorgen DoOgdvuD bgmv
&octrRE Y HErPs CrToedsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jrey oreds dorggon DT wprdor bk DG
Finen oRo FOodD GoSTVD WoEHD Derr
drTodotindod.

o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

3dsogpo wPIrab Ho
Parent Name/dog 8 88 bhco: IR RVAYS Q O“'B QMYUJGYM
Occupation/ 3,9: Forvywev
Student Name/ Dargd c: . Dhanababy ™Manivaknan, (V14 PP3 Aolo2 )
Branch& Year/ groS & Doddydo: v ,’)’W Clwih
v !

Note: Piease mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A€ HO [ 08 BAD DG "V g diod,

S.No/
4. o,

Excelient/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Qi) ot ©aRGo(5) | rer eried(4) | erbed(3) | Bakn(2) | Sedo(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddytaer Dogrodd D06 dden, Jrorydd /
Sobatn §-50006 sdgared drrggon e
oo szg.w RaoaPg a@;&;ga bg*é@:o&.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. -

&uv‘gc?ué‘ Rowodiet Dery é‘d:bm, RAPH Diben s /
SBPe, G eITIrD TS Fefieto, of
Taa G, Bord Dardage, uoTgESdae, DG, Do
Denden, dof) woTeD  EINTIRS Dol Dore
S SFodoienzeomn.

i




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Doy D ees” Do Dorghiorneddod ey
FojoTey DEEOD 6 Jod  whdd
EdRosrS wdsmaen $D\nos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship  and self.
employment,

FTTED Swoyen dorjie HEdne sodabs
Rgobo eardd Jaydrosngron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and saft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBis pergdd o OFarrd) s dubaiw
ohs,  Ph b Apthdd DXL
woddabicio oo Dorgden  Digaves hgw
SoGird droy s trodosaded.

The curriculum is outcorne based and the
expeij;"t'ed outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey 0 dorpow Dhore egrdorr HuBaty DG
Fonen Gho Foodd BodTruy Berhd o
S TFodondod.

Date/&¢é: 18 - 09~ 1y

B.v.ov. (fj%ﬁdﬁa)

Signature/Rodge




info@dnecet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
' Tel: 08816-221237, 96660188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email :

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogro wDIroD Do

Parent Name/dogd 5 0 Dao: W, QY \WIWole QXB

. Occupation/ Dy DO:"\’\S \,.)ch_
Stu_d_en_t Name! Do Boo: '\].. RQMM Noaw  Ponagd
' Branth_& Y_ear/ gqé & DoDdd~Go: ,QQE €y Duih

S NOte: ‘Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. o
. d20de: 00 HBLotnD 88 Y V" M dyod.
- SNo/ 9 L Excellent/ Very Gaod/ - 'Gdbd/ 'A\qefage/ Poor/
g. %o Statement/paiSyot - wtoy00(5) | e trmeB(d) | ereB(3) | BrLe(2) | duse(1)

| Holistic development of students is ensured

by parti¢ipation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

‘aoad:)cimou‘ DEPTONS DG éc:m .a»oro@as

| 2oboto §-g000 '5"{5,35,&'11"0@5‘ :)cs-;ggm o
T D0 RoTg wDDGD NEFed.

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and

. sustamabullty, ethics and values etc., thraugh
'reievant courses in the curriculum as well as
o thruugh community service / prmects with

NGOs participation in various . awarenre_ss
campaigns and blood donation - drives,
e:’th’ibitions on socially relevant issues etc. -

: 5‘0‘50%“0?56 oowelss .")cr’é ?maw Dare bow /
: é'asaw batel) EJ;')TT“E‘J“E\‘) gw‘c‘vé" 2:-e5°a‘.nc:‘.o, o3
oo Qg_). e coa.r.::aso, el el .‘»gdéso. éas

Denaden, | Dol woFUP eNTERPY Lotk DorT

o (1)“?)“050{’5&.3%‘033.




T

" Academic Flexibility -inc!ude;_-ar1 _rheT “
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
' continue their own interest.

0 QRS ForDB S QTF{R0LINEID Doy
T DIERD  Sdn Tod e 4
SRT PSS wasTen F8 oot

F

25

—
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Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

3“0"50?’3;5“:) E‘CS;DUJ Deryon :35;3?::56 Fablile Vi)
ke Sarad g‘ﬂbﬂl"odmc&?m.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
techhical expertise,

Fodas DDEPgRE wdacm“ DFOETGS  Bobadn
@5&5 CoaRy m&ain DS 5@@505&)

wocaécmc:o CS“SU" :)tz"ggnw 2bwe ,oegors“ /

eoc.‘.b*’:.)é ey e drﬁ"ocsoau&.o&

The curriculum'is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through varigus courses,
are attained

oy peEos DFIOL HBTY eErdoT bai DO
§‘cb_)w oro? E'J“csoan‘.; e.‘:o:'.‘sa"u&‘u Lofatd Dedore
arFobodndod, '
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 o DFroH Do

Parent Name/dog g5 89 b1 Godiy W Sehal fop -
Occupation/ &y8:

Student Name/ dorg8 Ho: G % oy eNome {Lg,y(, i29P 1A=

Branch& Year/ grod & DodBydo: Can

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20JE: DS POoRDH BOD DG "V b D&od.

S.No/
§. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/y8) ot BEB0(5) | Erer erted(4) | wrtod(3) | 2ein(2) | Hude(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDGBI0Er A(EIroDD DG ddew, Arow),08
batn E-s0006 sUjgAres’ domge FFRco

T Dorjoe Rolrd edDed DT8R0k,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorud’ Dowodd Doy Saoyew, Dara Hoew /
TEHw, V6 wITTd LTS I, OF
TR0 £, Doff RAFDSL0, DDA, D6d0, DAY
Dendew, Dof) WoTUD LITTD Dod  Dgdorr
drﬁ‘o&o:‘bug‘o.n.

i/




3 | Academic Flexibility included in the | Y‘
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6 DTS’ VocuDByd DErRoLoSROS oY

v
FojoTen ITPHOD B Tod @i
3T Poed wls T S0yawod
4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment. \/

FTrdd e dargho DIV bk
Rgobo ared J'otrosngTon.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS edSore dFamErays sobon
g s, 20 Sfoin Aoy DO
woddabdo (T Jorgeen DO gorr
GocerdS vy LT VS drofosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o os dorphe DOEY LGl 2oty DG
5‘63303 m':su' FHoDD LoST VR WothHDH Dorre
arFobocseadod.

- Sabx, g
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ggﬁﬂ Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
B Sogpe wdIrad HPo

Parent Name/dhog, 98 89 D& o =y ~rA ST el O «\;«a&a

Occupation/ &0: = DS

Student Name/ Dorg 60 Den AN Doy &5 KGald 6;:. oD BHBps 1290 1A 1S
Branch& Year/ god & Doddor A a5

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(13008: HA JB 0t 30D DY "V b biod.

S.No/f
8. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8 ot ©ERB0(5) | Brer roB(4) | reB(3) | wrien(2) | Huso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodeydaverr AWikredd DOG Sawn, Jodyos /
Sobato E-g8gy0d sdggarus” Doy Frdeo ’
o Dca"ggw Folyrd wi):.w;g.'\) 2)3‘6:_;:30&.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc.,, th;()ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

through community service / projects with /
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially refevant issues etc.

Mo?ﬂé" Dowotd Doy Hooyen, dare bHdew /

SBLen, DDE OIPIFD pororust o, OF

TRo g, Bor HAPDISL0, DTG0, DS, DO

Drpsey, Do) woTeH VHATLED Dol Dol
AP Todotdeagra.

!




x

Academic Flexibi{iir included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

o) PSS Jocuiyd D0 InE0EAD oD
T IoEes 8 oo e R
FHPPocserDd wamwTen gyRo0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  enirepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ITPTED By D SERF0SS M6
R oto SarHd e iresegon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBe Tpergdd  eddor DS | Sodao
crdg PR boin Ancpd DEDETFOR0
wosHobit T Do DOIOL dggorr
&otitrD3 Iray B Ys arfodotiendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

2oy orrds dride Hhery errsorr Hobatn DD
Eonen oo FHodR woSTrod eotdd Deor
riTaBotsedtod.

Date/d8: J- 2.
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Signature/Hodso
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
8Gogpo wHIrod Do

Parent Name/sod Jg 6 beo: fﬂ@ﬂgj €A T2A5 ) 7;:5\53%

Occupation/ 3,8: é\é—krﬂslb@

Student Name/ Do boot - DD BSD G &S+ DS A0 140
Branch& Year/ grod & Dodtyto: ’p,as«g\

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
12008: 23 JOLotD BB DY’ "V (0 Dod.

5.No/
§. fo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Averagef Poor/

Statement/Re; okn BNG(5) | orer wriboB(4) | errbod(3) | Bren(2) | Hudo(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ‘ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaout the year.

e

Roddhodomr DIIredd D6 dden, Frornyde
Sobatn §-g0iub suggares” e Fude
T Erghon Rolyrg DA JBRood.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as weli as

through community service / projects with /
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Tojorod” towodd Doy Hinww, Dara Hikw /
TBDen, DG LSTIES pETed o, oY
wrido @‘93- Dots RnFRdie, DomjRdee, .’gcdso, DAY
Dendey, Do) BoTUP GITES Dot Dgorr
dr&’)‘o&oé&)g‘w.

/




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opparfunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ PEFPSS” ToconD Darforosus oty
Forjowren Dy SRy Jed w23d
F23Boserdd wosTen 2D ioed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

TP Foyw Do HEP0ES Mo
Ao s08 Foirosegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skifis in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodde  perRd  excsdore JFereys Sodain
&8s Pl doin Ancpdd DR
eodidiaiacio oo am'5g>w Doz bgonﬂ
SotttrdE rdf EP VS GriTototiedod.

The curriculum is autcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey e Sorgghe DT weedorr doBoin DO
Sdnen é‘:t)a- FOoDD wolSTruRD ot dore
e SFoBocedod,

Date/ﬁé: lg - QD!SF
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHro DI ab DPo

Parent Name/dog 8 83 DX 3. Vonuge, pal R
Occupation/ 3y3: 0_‘_3\5;'( Fella LR lavou§
Student Name/ :)a'sg b B-ven AtenhwaR Reoc

r

Branch& Year/ groS & RoddyGo: fochimic AL ey M Bred Ty e

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HB0DE: O PO oL BOD DG" "V MG Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©&80(5) | Trer eried(4) | Ertod(3) | BEL(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

&, %o. Statemenufgaéow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSd\cvoDr AIredDd DG actew, Foin,0¢

SR E-sog?sus Sogarod’ doghe JeFdde
ergor Demeher oarg 3R D00,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, g -
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fojoros’ Dowods Dory Sdnyew, dara Hiew /
TBHw, DG LITTD pITud’ Fade, of
oo EQJ. Bors WMSO. m"saduo. Mo. DA
Dendew, Jof) oTOD NS Dod  DGorr




Academic  Flexibility included in me_{ )

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

SRt Ry TocooND DEER0L0ERR DoDHd)

Fojorew P B Tod  wndd
N0 wssTwren 89y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTrd'd Sayen dogde BF0ES Jodatw
Rgao adad Ps iresezran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo308 POGIS  wdorr DS Sooakn
s TR oo DD Do
oot oo Dc-ggx.n DoFODH bgon'
aoca-néa-qga-os 6rFofocsendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qu%«mmm
Ed)_)m oo &mmuo&mm
arFodosSerdod.,

lgl H2o1Y
Date/&6&:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogHo BT oD Do

Parent Name/dog 88 88 586,50 1Mo ¢ ors o R ot @
Occupation/ 5,@: o)1 Po UNd e
Student Name/ Dam de>: 4, G| Kanh

Branch& Year/ oS & Rod6bo: Ep— N L g
ranch& Year/ gro & dosedor MEc ¥ BEEch T Sem
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

f200E: 0O RO oD BAD DY" "V DD Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dn8o(5) | orer erihod(4) | erthod(3) | dAM(2) | Deude(1)

S.No/

. %o. Statementﬂgasow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

e DErodDd DD Ecew, JoR)0s /
Ho8ain 5‘-505_'5&6 soggaros’ dorgoer I dco
oo Denjgoe Rorg SOR,GD D008,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene

campaigns and blood donation drivés, - /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy Ednw, dara Hidew /
TBHw, DG warird poved’ dGdce, of
oo i, Dot DATHBg0, DUBOm0, OB, DOE
Dendew, Hof woTUP ITIFD Dod  Dore
drodossezran.




Flovihilim, o T
Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6( LeroLes’ ToobOyD DO§R0LIERM Docddy
FTfoTen IThuHL S Moo (SN
EXFAosed wdsmwoen §0y3000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

SogoTg'd Sanew dorgde JBFDLS 20ban
R5abo 6308 Yayrosngran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0E DI edBorr D) s  Soat
oOE, TR Wéaty  Bocdd DO
wodSBaiito oo 3"'59”—” DOFOLH .‘ogon-
&oc&rdd g PrrdE drToBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&%wwmwmm
E'cb)w OO oD WoSTOR eokHD Degore
ErTodosendod.

Date/864: |5 /:}//L/)
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Signature/Zogo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3O Sogro wDIaH Do

Parent Name/&og &8 68 beb: £r Jlm 7

Occupation/ $3: Toilrt

Student Name/ o3 bo: T W"' W st ng
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: (")C"(WW I\Z#‘b%» , I S%m
Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every.statement.

H200E: O RO ot BAD D' "V (D Deod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
wyBo(5) | orer erthod(4) | erthed(3) | Rrien(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

g, do. Statementr:gﬁpe»

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSddooTe DoErodD DDG fcew, JroR)y08 N
2odain §-€050b Sogares’ domjhe IFdce
5o demghe Boarg ©OHRG Ageed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés, e

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. / '

ForjoTes’ Howodd Dovy Ednw, dara biew /
TBHw, DG edTId poTed FgHde, OF
oo Zip, Bort DITDSG0, VUFIG0, POBLo, DOS
Denden, Do) WoTOR GITRH Dod  dgorr
GrTodosaan.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 pordses’ D‘ombb')& DRGSR oDy
Fojomen e S oo (LSER)
EAFNosDS essvwen £0y2008

——— <

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

3'@50?;;‘-3 Sd.bw dargdoer a,sag-::so So8atn —
oo eFrHd g‘o_)b'odug-ou.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo308 PO eSdore DFaera s Sodosn
o8, i Suda Q0B DT
wosHaheio oo -')cr;g:u) DoOFODH bgorr
SoltrdS Jrdy D v ErTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

s-qgwsaa-;gwaaooummomma -
gdbw TGO FHoDD WoSTOR oS Derr
@rTodosSerdod.

Date/86: 15/7/14

ER. bab(y

Signature/Xos&o
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo wPIFraH Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 69 beo: P ormou [(_,ri Ch ne n fzﬂ},‘u

Occupation/ &9: FhYNUlf

Student Name/ Do D&: 0. G, ok Rayu

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyso: \V/\_p¢ | oy 'Lca} E{ &. +eCh Wil ™M

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(200E: O PO} oD BOD DY" "V (D dYod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
udoatio(s) oror erthod(4) | erthod(3) | d(2) | HDodo(1)

S.No/

&, do. Statementf%ﬁ&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rods\sR0e Dirodd DDY Ecen, Jox),08 v./
2000k E-g0008 SEgares’ dohe Iade
5o Denjgoer doarg ©ORQD Ig500.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarenegé

campaigns and blood donation drivés, s /

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ dowodd Darg Sdnw, dara dHdew /
TEpw, DG LITTD poTVS” FFIc, 6
oo 23, Doff ardSg0, DUBGR0, POBTo, DAS
Devden, o) woTOD GITID Dod Do

drﬁ'obm‘.’mgnn.




Academic Hexit;ili?y included in the - ‘ T ' B
I

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6 pervsest TN DR0L0EH Dochdy /
Fojowen o s oo (TSN
ERFRoSzDE widswwen $0y2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

dogere’d Snyen dorjde HEOIVES oot l \/
Agabo edrod g‘abb'ndu?an.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE TR eSS DfErdys oawn e
TRE TR woad  ADS Do
wosHaho oo dorpden  DOFMOD bgon-
Gocerdd gy o 08 ErPoBosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /

&qmsaa@oamwmmm SRS
E%w@sv&mmmmm
arJodosedod.

rs/o7/1y 0-Lewe v £
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo wNIaH Do

Parent Name/dog d¢ &8 Dabd: CDWO&:!&'}: .
Occupation/ $,8: &)Lﬁv?vxoc‘sqf"*“ 0

Student Name/ Do Heo: 71 B é}-? %»19 }i) 4(‘;‘\

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: M@%-ﬂr’\ /I w L Seana

-

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
12008: 2O RO otDH BAD DG "V > Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
wdnGo(5) | oror erthod(4) | ertbod(3) | dre(2) | Heudo(1)

S.No/

. Do. Statementﬂgulom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoddyERorr DEIredD DDG Scen, JoR)d8 /
so001 E-g00505 SEEAres’ Doyhe FEce
o Demgg0 e BOKED O3,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ;i -
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Forjoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dira Diew /
T2Heo, DDG vITTd poTed’ FFade, of
oo Zi9, Bort DAFISge, DOIGR0, oS0, DOE
Denden, Hofl woTLR OIHTD Dod  Jgorr

drﬂ'ocsodog-nn.




AcademE -I_:|E;Xil_jlilty lr;.c-mttgd in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; pErvss’ Jocadeys DR0LERD Dosy
Fojoren oL B Joas [ISTN)
E3FNoSeDd essvwren £8y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

3'0-‘50?15‘-3 gdbw darggoe asag-aso S8
Rgabo edod gdab'm‘-’s&)g‘on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodOg DTS wsSorr D) s Sodakn
oOE R ooty Amdd DG
wosSSatixto oo chgm; Do3OD bgorr
aodoaés-qsgn-os rTodocindod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

;5 perds dgow PBorL wErdorr Hdatn 204
Edbw TGO FGodD BoSTOD 0O Djore
ErTodosedod.

Date/d4: tE"é" ™Mo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$GSohH e HIroH Heko

Parent Name/8og g 8B o s Rowme Eatshra
Occupation/ dy8: Peayas Y PLRY vl

Student Name/ dargd b J5 Madhan® 1o P iAo
Branch& Year/ grod & RodBol o \a

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
6298: O3 RO 00 30D DG "V g dhyod.

S.ﬁo}'
8. Po.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3isj ot ©c80(5) | Tor ereB(4) | eniboa(3) | B2} | Buse(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

</

RodaGieer DD DG faen, Jorg,os
Sab6cn & -5080d soigirest Deryhow aveS‘;ac:o /
o :)m‘*'gg:v ?’ao‘.f,z?g eae{):ﬁ;.&a’) :)u'ﬁmoé

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as wel as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Feperod’ Donodd dary Finyew, Bore Lo /
TBHw, DG wITTD grToS dreie, oF
wrido B, Bati RIFRG0, VoSG, RO, DA
DEDDLW, Jof woTRD VO Dol Do
drﬁ‘o&oéugo.n.

i




Academic  Flexibility included  in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

FO) HEEPES” Tomni® Dorjbomerd NS
FooTrn Jodwsy 8 Jed wRdd
FadrfoderdS was e $Byed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

ToeTd’D Fanen dorygoe HEHI0ES Dubaid
LIS Tt JOiroriero.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoEB MPDd  wodorr  DEGEGE  SoBate
BYE, Pl Dfoin D ApEed
woaddixio o -'.)c:s:sgm: :abiaaus;\- bgorv
GotitT S oy Prrds trTodomdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expeited outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy e O Qorphe HBoe wrrdere Soboly DO
Eoyen oRo Fedd woSroRd ot Daetr
@ Toocitrdod.
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L arimavarssd S

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSogho DI aH Do

Parent Name/dog 8 80 Ddd: (3, sakenpren woNe Tugo
Occupation/ &8: Pq,,m v

Student Name/ 3“’53 S0 y. S \)@m,sma \BIna

Branch& Year/ grod & Rodd 00! Mackoical Q ‘B“Eth Tean~
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: 2O O oD BHD D" "V D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ud:aﬁo(SJ oo wribod(4) | erthed(3) | dH(2) | Heodo(1)

S.No/

&, Do. Statementfaa&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

PodSyBerr  ETeDD DD $cew, Jodp,0e
Bo0ain E-g0e508 SoEIres’ dohe Iade
G Saotoing OGN ApiEd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘-

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Edbw. PDars Hdw /
TEHen, DIS vITTs poTed” FEade, of
oo 2, Dot DEFIBL0, DUBGIo, 20050, DOS
Denden, Do) woTLP OITTD Dod Do




T 7_,f,_—_————____7— [
Academic Flexibility  included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Ff prrvses Too03 DErgR0L0ERN Dochoedd)
Fojowen AHoH S Jos 3
SaFNo3edd wdswren $8y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogowg'd Soyen derygoe BDFOLS 200k
Rgao 308 Faytrosagran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodOe DTS wddore e s Soatn
TS TR oA Apddd DTgo
wodBaho oo 3"'&8"” OO bgorr
GociérDd 5“’5 s drJofosndes.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&dﬁgwsaqgaoﬁboovmmma
§°d:3u: oo b-o«ﬁaemumeomsaaaqsorr
drTodocsnrdon.

Date/86: |3 [b |'20tq
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$dSogro VNI Do

Parent Name/dog d8 89 Db (41 . VrS,. £ Qn_'tr._v

Occupation/ a;a,,c;&c AL el Ko, 91 ;yu:g(u\
\0 RS N o

Student Name/ DcrgQ Heo: . BL\»—@&K{N‘ Sadu W r’::%\ J/*
UL

Branch& Year/ groS & doddyGo: MQCQL acd ,O\ &. l - S

—

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: DO G oD BND D" "V DY DYoL

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ed:ado(S} oo wrthod(4) | erthod(3) | He(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

. %o. Statementl%ﬁ&o&»

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

Rodeydoee Diredd DDG Scew, Jow,ds
Sooakn E-goeeb sEgareds’ dajhe Ioce
5o Do Borg e03,G0 AFe0s.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ;-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Fdnyw, dirs bdew /
TBPHew, DIG eIy pETes’ IFide, OF
oo gg). Dort RArIB50, DUTFDE0, .'36650, palelsS
Devdew, Do woTUD VITIPD Dod  Jgorr
drToBosergron.




3 F ‘_—————___ |
| Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |

continue their own interest.

e LRy TocD0yD RS S LUET A TR DoHDDY
Fojoren e o oo [T h)
ST oS edsvaren 882000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojored'd oy doghe J50F0ES  Judaty
Rgoo a8 Faytrosugra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog DTS odlor DIverd)E  Sdain
o8 8, Pl Aok 200D DYFFOD

wodSEaiio oo bcr‘;g:w DoOFIvODH bgon-
GoltrdS ¢ P8 ArToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fo§ prros dTior DOOO Lo 26k DG
Sd:aw OO FodS BoSTOD odHS Degorre
rTodoserdod.

bR [ p 2 /Lov U
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSothHo wDFrad Do

Parent Name/dod d8 89 b&: |, SN A LATA A JCOMAR

Occupation/ 53: ( ABOU £

Student Name/ Dorgd Hoo: K« TE SA RAARY

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: e Chan (ak & W Ritech <Te e,
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every’statement.

HB00E: ©O RV otnEd 80D DG® "V (D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dy80(5) | oo erihod(4) | eribod(3) | Rien(2) Houdo(1)

S.No/

. Po. Statemenufgclow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. s

Rodddee DgIredDd  DIG dcen, Foiy0s
So0ain E-sog?;o& s-cs;g:u-ms' derggoe a-g-:x:o
g DErghe Doy 6B AreR0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with v
NGOs, participation in various awarene;&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, g
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fororod’ dowodd Dary Ednen, dara dHdew /
T2, DG eITId poTed’ FFade, of

orde E&p, Dors marédso, :m'si‘)dcao. Qddso. Palrtt
Dendew, Hof) oTWD OIHTTD Dod  DGorr

drﬂ‘oooéucgo.n.




| Academic  Flexibility included in  the

T

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; Der s’ ﬁ'om:)oba oy LTI EE Do)
Fojoren AdFBoHL B oo (LSTR)
SoPAoSES wssrey 88 Z00

v~

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

dogord’d Sy g B0F0ES  Bodatn
Agebo 6308 Poytrosasa.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE DPegdE  wcsdorr D ook
TS, TR WO MBI Dy
wosBahio orgoe aa'&adxn DOZODH Ngorr
GocerdE Jd) P08 ErJoBosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwosaqgmaawummm
gdb!.b OO FEoDD WoSTOD oD Dot
drﬁ'oéoc‘.suc.'.oo.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
éQdog_‘pv esr;)é'om Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 88 Heb: M UDUAUR | 2AIR AT U
Occupation/ 3,8: = ovmey
Student Name/ Do Héb: M .3 .v. 2 ATYANARAYANARAJU ( e 1A%

Branch& Year/ grod & RodByGo:

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A30RE: LS P 00D B DS* "V (OE Do,

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3&) otn 0 80(5) | Trer erieB(4) | erthed(3) | Brd(2) | Hoso(1)

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBGI0oEr AoGredDd DDG cew, Jowyds /
2batn E-goeged sogarus’ dorgoe ISdco
o Dergioe Doy DA Dorbed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, )
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. s

ForjoTul’ Dowodd Doy Sy, Dara How /
TEHW, VG VITTD pTT WS Fgdco, OF
oo g, Bort DArDAL0, VOB, oo, DAY
QeOJLL, Jof) WoTWH wWITIFD Dod Do
d?ﬁ'm‘.‘:ot‘.‘m)té‘on.

!




Academic FlexiBWy_ included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

6§ 29SS’ TomDoyd DE"oe0GRD Jostdy
FTjpoTen Doy o s  wndd
S37 oS wdsTw SDyAd

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

T’ oy dovjhe IRd0se dako
Rgabo &S Fatrosensron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DR esHor DFhEras  Jodato
TOE  FQ Sfaln  AEdd  DER®
wocsEaiiio oo Aojden  HOFIUDH giorr
GoctrS oy O es drJotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdy P Dorgdow DOEO BErsoT Hban DG
Fone GHo Fedd BoSTOR LoD Ddorr
drTodocsedod.

Date/8&: 19~ 09- 1y
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogHo wNJroD Do

Parent Name/#og &5 8 Heo: N, vyin'vela \f{cq‘ U

Occupation/ 3,8: Oov e ev

StudentNamelacr;gtada: N . R. R. vavvy—a (‘\"‘\3\/-\0\16)
Branch& Year/ grod & DdoddyGo: bt 1 ™V year

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A308: DO FGLotnDH BAD DG* "V b Derod.

S.No/

8 do. Statememl‘.‘ga&otn

©dNB0(5) | orer eriheB(4) | erthod(3) | Deien(2)

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/

Poor/
Hodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodScdoEr AGIoDD DG Eden, Jowy,08
Sobaxn E-gopb srgarus’ davyhe IGade
oo Dergioe RoPg 0DHBI Jg-Brod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, s
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTs’ Dowodd Dory e, ara ddw /

TELw, DG wITETS porTLS e do, O

oo g3, Bort DATDSG0, Domgodeo, NOGL, DAY

Denden, Do WoTUPR GITITD Dod  Dorr
Q‘oéo:bug-cm.

!




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 PSS’ ToDBd D006 JoS)
FojoTen ITfowH S Jood  wodd
E3¥Rosemd wadsTen SO 0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foors’D Foyen e HDFDES 2odakn
Qgolo S Joydrosegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBlS DR ST DFaerd s Sodatn
o), Q. 2boin Ay PR
wodEabdo T DTioen  DOFIODH Sgorr
GoGtrdS o P ds crJodotedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o o0 dovhe DL BEdor Mbakn DG
Sty GO FBodDd LoSTVD BoHHD Do
GrJofociecod.

Date/86: [3-64q. 14

(vada |2/
G/t/' gV

Signature/Xosgo
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. o

Parents-Feed Back Form /
i $dSogpo wdIFrab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 89 Doo: ZWV(\M . 0[\.0}.&)‘9- ﬁClD
\ Occupation/ &,8: C Brf'&

Student Name/ Doy Heb: L . &'Ql_a Q‘a‘l Lo
' WA,

Branch& Year/ gro & DoddyGo: E E ¢ ¢ 0 4

l Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. B

i B20DE: O DO LD BB DE* "V A Dod.

i ' “ -

s

Al

i S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
; 8. Po. Stalamentgi oko ©cy00(5) | Eor EroB(4) | EroB(3) | B(2) | Hodo(1)

HE: ‘ 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
“ by participation of students in various sports,
| cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rod0y00Er DOEreDdD DDG Sden, Fomos | v
bain E-500pd sTofAres’ dojde FFade
PO DErjEon RoRrg DDA Dg-BRvol.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
i through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
. campaigns and blood donation drives, /
- o exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjored’ Dowodd Doy Eddyen, para Pow /
TEDw, DIG VITTD poTed’ Jrgace, of
B0 G, Borf DATDSL0, DUTDCE, oao, RS

Deodew, Sof) WoTLR GITTS Dol  JgorT

drﬂ'aéoﬁmgm.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

;Bvotg DETFPLest ﬂ'odab@_:% DO R0RoOAD NESEEEN
FojoTen DU o Jod  woid
E2PoeDS wosaen $9y200d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FopTd'd Foyw ATrjdow BT DLS SoBow
Ao Srad Joyiroswsron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logicai, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Josag DDFTRE ST DIFGS B
ogpE, ol doiw Q0ADD DD
wodsEaicio OhET dorjden DOZOD bgon-
SIS 0y T RS rTolosndod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

FO; DTS dorjdoe Db vrrcor Awban DG
£ @0 0¥ rBodd WoSTrUR BodiHd Ddore
arJobotieacod.

b9~k

Date/84&:

ighature/a
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Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website :

Parents-Feed Back Form /

$DGoghHe PJraH Do
Parent Name/éog 8 48 beo: \( o Noeu
Occupation/ 5: Fav e e
Student Name/ dergd o

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo:

Note Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement,

\¢. nNaveen Koman (llqﬁmoug)
Cro) o~ gy e—

2008 HO B 0D 30D DE "V g Divod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
&. So. Statement/paijobo 8csy80(5) | rer ermos(d) | erpoa(d) | dneni2) | Soso()
1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.
RodByGmoer Wiirodd DOG fGwn, Dovyyos /
Sobokn §-8680b soEared’ Jerggon o
oo e ggioe Dolprd sDnGD Agbioed.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drlves,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.

Fojorud’ oo Doy Sonen, dare hdw /
TEHeo, VG OITIFD TS Fade, of
oo B, Bofl DRFRGSL0, DODGL, Sudco, Has
Dwoden, Jof) wowrud OIPErS Dol Do
S0 B0 0.

!




3

| Academic Flexibility —included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6y e 0ES’® TFordnsyd DEFR08EAIS oy
ForjoTren Dorpgasy S Jod gD
ERrBocsarDd oIrTen EL Y

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTETE'd Foyw doyhe SISt PRSI
Agoto adred Tayirosecomn.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds  DipmENE Wi DFoerays dodato
oS, FR Dololy  SoidA RPEEER
eorIEaixio oMo :Jcr:gg.)w DO b@onv
@oltrda g 098 wrifodosndod.

The curriculum fs-‘outcomie based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained '

ey ool dorgder KL uerdarr Subobn D]
Foyen T FHodB LosTrUm BoSd Deore
drﬁ'oémnmdoa.

Date/8&: | K-04- 14

o

Signature/Sodga
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X7 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /

éﬁdo@v esebé"a‘b Do
Parent Name/8og ¢ 8@ bheb: Vokwa enbia bey Rﬁwa Vv ghine,
Occupation/ 5,4: Erm P\otle e
Student Name/ Dangg Stt: 8. Nega Veithav (119p1A 0)ou)
Branch& Year/ grod & RodéyGo: e Clud

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H2008: B3 FBLoewH B DS V" ot Deyod.

S.No/
&. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/aa) ot ©cn0o(5) | Trer wrieB(4) | eMoB(3) | HM(2) | Hudo(l)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year,

RoddMoer DD DD Sdewn, Joryde /
dado £-580508 SojgIrus’ davge FSsco
o Dorgdon Doy wDZBD ~grBavod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojpeTos’ Dowode dery Seoyen, wara Hoeo /
FEH, DG VHFTD pETUS T, oF
T g, Bort DArSage, BTTGRGR0, RO, DO
DenDen, dof) wovud LIMIrE Dol Do
dToboSesron.

t




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest,

F05 0SS’ Tominyd Derfoworur JoduHdy
FegeTen Doty 8% Tod endd
EadrAoterid vdT e $hied

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Toerd'd Edyen dovppe DTS Boda
RgoR0 o8 I dyirouiegon. '

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodds  PRpmids wador DIEPOLS  Sdald
TE, PR Mbaln  SpdRd DL
wodZalicio oo :)crsg:w DOFI0s b@oﬁ*
GodierRd rof Srrds ErFodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are aftained

ey oS Sorghe Dbore worderr Babaty DG
Sanw oo 3eedd Bodru Bodsd Dgor
arFodocserted.

Date/d6: |\— ok - 1%
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
SYSogHo DA Do

Parent Name/dog &8 &8 Hed: Q Q N V@\ko\"‘— g\;\/c\ N\ HQk] ?QT T\\ﬂ QC\:)L)
Occupation/ &,3: Tawven
Student Name/ dar@ b R. Venlat TBala <lavee VARM

Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: Mo Clrpin e ‘ L FE'T{L[/\ (? o
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
1208: O RO oD BND DS* "V DG Deod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©5380(5) | crer o (4) | erroa(3) | Bw(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

g, %o. Statement!!gﬁsom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddydoor AIredDd IS dcen, JoR)0e './
odain E-goes soEires’ dagho Igade
oo D Rorg BOHRD 00,

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?% (/
campaigns and blood donation drivés, i

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Howodd Doy Edyen, dara bdw /
TBHw, DD vITIy pETS” FFade, oF
ordo £, Doff DArIEg0, DUBEL0, 20850, DA
Denden, Hofd woTOD NP Dod  Dorr




Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F0§ pervses’ Docodoyd DER0e06208 Dodd)
FogoTen ATHUDH B Foos 803
E3FNoSEDE edsen $dy3000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord'd Swyen oo HBF0LS Sdasn
Rgobo eFrod g‘ébbodugcm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo30g DTS edSorr DFaeray s Sodadn
oOE TR Ay AR Domgus
WoSSaho oo ba-agx.u DoFODH bgon-
SoCerdS Irdy D08 Erdotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmaqg:uwoummm =
Ed:aw T PodD WoSTUR oS Desorr
arTodosedod.

Date/86: (B-6-9 oy




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.or

- ";E—)-‘. f:\:"r.

: \
[ Briaavarmd

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogpo VDT aH Do
] 5"‘1_;.»_-.0.

Parent Name/dog s 69 bcb I'J/L Lb‘ -

Occupation/ a;a‘f‘&'g\"c

Student Name/ :)::'58 Dd: Cj-(
Reeslt Ry
Branch& Year/ grod & doddGo: ec
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: 0O O oD BHD D" "V D Dérd.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ud:ado{S) oo erthod(4) | erthod(3) | dHe(2) | Heodoe(1)

S.No/

g, %o. Statement!%ﬁ;ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

e Agiredd DD dcen, JoR)y08
S0dain s'-sos?;o& s-dsgaroé‘ doryde o
o5 Do Roirg 80K Dgozped.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?‘;
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgorol® Doweds Doy e, para Hiew / \/
TP, DG ITEDd oS’ IFdd, of =
oo E3, Dot RArddge, DUgdOao, 0850, DO
Devden, Do) woTwD GITIFD Dod  Dgorr
GrJodoseigran.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 parves’ o0y DR0L0EDOD Doy
Forjoren AFHOH S Jos (ST 5
SRS wdswen $Dy2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entre preneurship and  self-
employment.

5'6-507';5'-3 §'d.)3¢.u Dorggon élgéé"bsd So8ain
Rgabo eJred g'q)b-mg.-o».

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodos DTS edHore DFaerds Sodatn
TOE FR D0 Ands Do
eoSSaho T domjden BoOFed Ngorr
GodérDd 3-65 o8 drJodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qwbqgmwwummm
Sd:bw OO F0odd GoSTOR LoD Degore
drTodocsedon.

Date/86&: 4%~ & — UM

et b

Signature/?odgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

J+ BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSothHo wHFraH Do

Parent Name/dog J8 89 bdb: P venkata Subba oo
Occupation/ $,9: /le\\ﬂ‘é

Student Name/ Dorg@ Heo: . vanayy  eswal Vasmg
Branch& Year/ groS & Doddydo: th\ gAY I 7% SEM
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for eve:y’statement.
H20DE: O ROt 80D DG' "V DG Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y80(5) | Trer eriboB(4) | erthod(3) | wr(2) | Heuse(1)

S.No/

8. o. Sta:ememﬂgbow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoddhOivorr JIredd DG Sdew, Jod)0€ \/
A0botn &‘-soggu& SeEIres’ doge IFco
e Devigon Rorrg 800 Ageiped.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?&
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Mmammaqsdﬁm,wam/

S8pew, DG ward poTos' PR, 6F \/
oo B, Bont DaArBEg0, DUSGm0, POBL0, DAY
Dendew, Do) ewoTOD I Dod  orr

drJodosegran.




— — , — . i
3 Academic  Flexibility included in the '

curriculum gives students the opportunity to w
continue their own interest. |

J65 peroses’ Tocw0y DerRoroEDod Docoeddy \/‘
Fojoren dTjhosy s Tood  wndd
E2FNoserdd waswen S0\

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and self-

employment, \/‘

dogovg'D Syen dTjor HBIDLS SoBosn
Adgabo adod g‘ﬂ_)b'mﬁ&)?m:.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise. \/

Foddg DVFIE wdIor DFherdys Mwdain
oOs T 0oy Apcdd DO
wodEaiio oo Oa-;gx.u DoZOD bgon-
maéa-asgwos arJodocsnded.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/
85 prrde damgdoe HBorw eerder ubaty DG -

Ed:bm TGO FOoDI WoSTOR et Delorr
drodocsendod.

J e ve Sodd Mway\nd)

Date/86: 90-"1-\W Signature/Hodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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> BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202

- 1o MEn

B _" " Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
B9BSoghHo DIrab Do

Parent Name/dog &8 89 Heb: ( h WNami '_{.‘YM ek

Occupation/ 3,8: [Forvrmer

Student Name/ Davgd Hiebo: Ch. Mahatlh Raby (llql7\/-\0\?§)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: E CIv L

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
f10D8: DA G) 0t $OHD DG V" Deoc..

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R6) ot BE)80(5) | Ter eroB(4) | erhod(3) | wKen(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSBG20E" GIreDD DDG Ecew, Joiyy08 /
Sobatn E-go8508 TUEIrOS Do Ido

T (0" Der§e Do ©D3B Jg8web.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, )
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FogeTuS’ Dowodd Doy Edoyew, dare Sdw /
TEDHw, DG LTI poooud oo, oF
TR0 &, Do RAFdGe, DoTSdeae, Nodo, DA
Ddwdww, Do) WoTWH VTS Dod Do
drﬁ‘oéoéug‘an.

/




Academic Flexibility included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

0] T PSS” TonBy e §R0e0SA0 JocdDBY
ITpTw Dojden S Tod  wrdd
E3rhosed udsewen SO0

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foperg’d Foyw dovjde I@dvde Judakw
Rgobo e J'oyiredecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0S DTS o dFera s Bodatn
o'bbs. & a0boin Aoycdd é:ncrsom
wodEabicio oo oy DOFOH .‘ogon-
GocitrS ) P 0s GrTodocdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy DS dorgdow dhery errdor Mbain HIG
Sy ofer FBedD LosTruR BoDHS Do
arJofosndod.

Date/&&: 13 -pg - Iy

O\, 1<v g hae—

Signature/Xoso




b.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada}

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A,P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 68816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /

8Ydogho wPIrab Do
Parent Name/dod €fg 38 Hico: C k « NMovosieaho~ R“Q—V
Occupation/ &,8: FW e
Student Name/ Doegd Seb: C N . Q o R""‘{—u ( W 4010 ¢)
. O &|

Branch& Year/ egrod & Doddybo: W Ve ygo Clol

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HDE: LS POt B0 G° V" (b Dhyed,

S.No/
£, Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e) ok 8c60(5) | e eri08(4) | erthod(3) | Botw(2) | Suso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaut the year.

dodehdioeer AGrDD DG Eceo, oo o
bosn E-gmied sogares’ doyie ddo
5o DETEhe Rog eDED 808,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrbugh
relevant courses in the curriculum-as well as :
through community service / projects with —
NGOs, participation In various awareness
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially refevant issues etc.

Fogoross Bowedd Dory Sdoyn, vara S /
TEDHW, DG VITED HETUS Frefdco, oY
o g, Dot DAFESSe, “orgadcie, podLe, ROl
QELSED, Sof) WOTLD LHTETY  Hed Do

drﬁo&aéugcm.

i




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6y BEFPSS” TorDonD DerjhoeGms Dothngody
T ITPOH o Tod  endd
3rRoseDd ewdmraren SO Anod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FoperS'd Sonew dovge DpOPEHSs Bubain
R oho erod S droserron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skilis in addition to
technical expertise,

FoBas PHTNS  waSor Dera s Adodo
TOE TR Sbold  Apdpd  DE
socEaiitio e doden  DOFMOD bgon-
SotitrRd oy Lrr s driTododedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o 08 Drgon SBEL BErSorT Bobaty DI
Sanyen d‘:go' FOodid BoSTUD WothdyS Dorre
ariFobosudod.

Date/8&: L »~ 0k ~ 1%

Signature/Rodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : ml‘n@durcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /

8B oghHo DIrab Ho
Parent Name/dog &g 89 beo: D - VVenkKaka ‘R@W\Gﬂ.q
Occupation/ 3,8: 96 cuy N Chay A
Student Name/ Dargd Hieb>: V. Rav, Wurav (MhaPlao\o?)
Branch& Year/ groS & Roi6ydo: Woavie

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2E: DO O 0t BAD DS "V (LG Deyod.

S.No/
&. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/pe3) ot ©c80(5) | orer erteB(4) | erthoB(3) | Bren(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/

RodEoer AEreDD DS §en, Jom),98
Sodatn E-g8pes SEgares’ doryow I dco
oo Dorjdoe Rorg ud);},ga gBR00d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as

through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoreud’ dowodd Dy Eoyen, wara How /
TEPw, DG OITTD pIUUS I, o
oo &3, Do RIrSGL0, Dof5des, DO, DAY
Dewdew, Jof VOTUP VITS Dodd Do
GJ'S'OM&)E‘QD.

]




w |

Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 P PsS® Torwoyd DErForosd DoedEVY
TTjoTen oo o Jood  endd
E33AoSE DS 0T SDywod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojerd’d Fyen dovjde Jp0P0se bato
Rgoie &red Joiroseson.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3S DTV LGV IS O
o, P Sboln  Apddd  Dpmjo
wosEahio T dTgdoen  DOFIOD bg:orr
Goctrd oy P08 rJolosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey O os dorgdn PdoY eErdorr Hubakn DG
Sy G FBedd woSTUR LokHd Dgorr
ErTodosedod.

Date/d&: 1§- 09 -1\

- Raven

ignature/Rodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

- € BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
&,mtkfw‘ Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BdBogHro wDIroH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 69 Heo: &se @) /;_G_i‘:\.:)wtsmri) v

Occupation/ &5,8: _g,‘ eg.\

Student Name/ Doy DHeo: LS Cﬁh 5“‘%—\1'“"" NS lAac | 29
Branch& Year/ gro & doddy8o: o =8

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A28 LA O 0tnH SAD DG* "V b DEod.

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/g@joko ©E)80(5) | Ter erthoB(4) | erpos(3) | dntn(2) | Hosde(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

P0G \G200e® AGFeDD DG Sden, Aory,yds
Soboin E-gosred sojgaros” dorggon FFdco
T Do Rorg D0, Jor8ined.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;éugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TFojoTus’ Dowedd ey Eeonyew, dara doew /
TEDW, VG VITTY poTed Ao, O
TR0 @i, Bors RAFJS0, DO°FDGE0, OG0, DAY
Depdew, Dot WoTWP VTS Dod  DFor
@ ToBoseEow.

!




Academic Flexub[lity Cincluded  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy peross’ Tty DErfactosDod JoeDDY
JFTjoTen e S Tod edd
E3>RoSES wosTwn BT

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTjpord'd Sy dorgoe DIDLS Jodakw
Rgomo &ards Jayirosngro.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0S DTS o JFoEaLs Sodatw
o8 s, a JwBain  Apd DT D
wossEabco oo dorgdoen  DBFUDH Sgiore
GocitrdS rof D08 wrobocsedos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy O s Jorjdow DOCL eErCorr SuBatn DD
gdﬁm C!"SU' FEoDD BoST VA DD Do
rTodosedod.

Date/8&:  Jq- | _ |_\f.—

’P- icéﬁmcjw%)

Signature/&odgo
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Tel : 08816-221237. 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : w

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BGogEo I oD Do

\'\
Parent Name/dog &5 o Hoo: Q..,"Q\é, m@m&e'g
Occupation/ 3y8: J_D_Sbh‘oh)o
Student Name/ D& ao: ‘&0'& @)‘l{’eé & K
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddy0o: FE F ~ 20\W-

=

Note: Please mark “v¥'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. v

208 DA P 0D BHD DY* V" G DEd.

S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
&. Po. Statamantg e eds ©@y80(5) | e eroB(d) | erhoB(3) | BA(2) | Duse(1)

e | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

VoDB G0 DBIPoDD DG Sdew, FoRds
28ain E-500506 sEgaros’ derjgow FFace
T D0 oG DB DT8R0,

v

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForjoTes’ Dowodd Dory Sdyen, DA DI /
TEDw, DG wITTI pETod YA, oF
odo @3, Bort PRrdBge, DOTDR, VOAL, DOS
Deodeny, Do) WoTWD VITETEY Dol DGorT

Grﬁ“oﬁodmg‘un.




3 Academic  Flexibility included 1n the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

|

| continue their own interest. |

e p———r— s o

6 LrTYss” S‘Qm:.:t)ba DE*[RI0L0BR0R Jotsud \/
TTjoTew IToun S Joo  wrdd
Rl EAPRo3EDE 035 Ten SDyw0d

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-

employment. /

ForjeTs'D Edryen ATjow IDIDES Sobatw
oo &Jod g‘obbodugw.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to

technical expertise.
Fodds DTS wdtoT Dfamoys Sobakw \/

g s, &l Baln  Acdd Do
votEahco oo :Jcr'sg:w DOV bgon-
Goctrdd o) LIPS ArJoBosndod.

6 The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained \/
oy LS drje Dlorw eordorr baiy G
: §'d>3w OO FBoDD WoST O BodoHDd Ddorr
! arJodosndod.
-
I};t\é}i}éh Signature/Xot€o
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zlf;,,::tuf:" Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfqunrcct org, Websne www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S0 DI HPo

Parent Name/dog I8 88 D:T, 5,z o kvmvo, viha
Occupation/ 3;8:  faurean

Student Name/ Dovg@ Sb: T~ gyq vyl g '(('ln
Branch& Year/ groS & Rdoddydo: M echanical ) M&'"’

Note: Please mark “¥"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
fi20DS: DO YO otDH SO D" "V Y Digod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y80(5) | orer erthod(4) | ertbed(3) | PAW(2) | Dodo(1)

S.No/

4. . Statement.@c&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. /

Rodd 600 Airods DDG Scew, FroR)08
ooty E-80e0d sEgares’ doghe d¢sco
e Denjgoer org #0R D08,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarem?
campaigns and blood donation drivés P

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fojorod’ dowodsd Dorg Ednw, daras Hdew /
F3Hw, DIG LITID PoTud IGice, oF
oo 5.33. Dot ‘:aarééso. bu'ébdao. %doso. DO
Denden, ol woTLD LTINS Dod Do

drToBoseETon.




 Academic  Flexibility included 1 the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo; D vss’ Toc0y Sl LT QoD /
FojoTen e s oo Wi

F3INoSe S esswren S0 2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg™d Soyen doype DIFOLS  Budato
dgabo adod 'dytrosugraw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0E PN edBorr e s Sodatn \/
o8 TR W0 Apdds Pl BT

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained l/
65 208 Darghow HBOYL eGrdorr Moty DG o
Sd:.)w T oD oSO ot Desorr

drodosndos.
30/4/&0u T.wﬁéf@b
Date/86: Signature/Xodgo
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\ N O+ BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
nmu%m’ug }' Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo WP A DYo

Parent Name/dog d4 68 Habd: s RB.ch. l‘/\\\glf\f?/\Q

Occupation/ &y98: \%U_G&‘W\QQ

Student Name/ Dag@ Hoo: S« V \\SA\} \L\)\J\/\qﬂ

Branch& Year/ groS & Rdoddéydo: T B -Tech .\5*5(—}(\ , MECHAN AL

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
20E: OO RO oL BN DS* "V M Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©ndo(5) | oror ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | Drn(2) Sodo(1)

S.No/

. 0. Statementﬂgclom

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd\0dorr GirodS DS cen, AR08 [/
206ai g‘-sos?;oé Segsres’ oo B

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awaren?é

campaigns and blood donation drivés, - 1‘/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowodd Dory Edne, dara Hidew /
TBPpen, DG wIrrd poTuds’ IGice, OF
oo Ei, Bort DArEg0, DUYBOwe, POBGe, DAE
Denden, Hof woTOD OITID Dod  orr
drodosng an.




Academic Flexibility included in the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest,

F6; Deroges* Jociadys DeroLeERD o)
Fojoren AdjHoHL B Fos [T
F2FNosed3 s CD RS

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd Soyen deje BBI0ES ooty
Ao edrod g*aamgm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodde 2T eddorr s oot
oo TR oo Ankdd Dprrgu
wodBahriio oo .'Ja-‘sod.:m RLERUIEN bgon-
Soltrdd Iy D0 EroBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-cs;gu-osaa-;gwamcummmd
Ed:aw oo bmmmmam
arTodocsedon.

Date/84: 20 —— o\
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

89SoghHo wHIab Ho
Parent Name/&og s 89 Heo: WL ngoH\ Komay Reddy
Occupation/ 3,: A a'ﬂ 0\ hov e
Student Name/ :)a-;g Heo: . gog P\'\Gr\if\d Y anak, pedc\y ( N9 A0 \')_S)
Branch& Year/ grrod & RoddyGo: (vl TV Yeor

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AB08: DA ) 060D BOD DY "V (LG Deod.

S.No/
§. Vo,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

SRetomentifB ot ©E)80(5) | Ter erhos(4) | erthod(3) | Brn(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB 000" ASEroDdd DDGS Edew, Jorp,ds o
bk E-s08506 SeEares’ dayme ITco
oo Do Rorg woa;g:a JTBR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr ugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Foporod’ Dowedd Doy Eeoyew, Dare Hden /
TEDen, DIE VTN pTTOS FgRco, OF
TR0 £, Bort DATDE0, Bojddeio, RodLo, DAY
Dewden, Jof) WoTUP GITTD Dod P
drﬁ‘o&or;‘)ug'on.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 DT 9sS’ Townoyd DErfao80SA0 JoBd)
dojoren THesH o Tod  edd
E2¥Rosedd wodswen £8yR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogors'D §‘d>_)w dorgdoer RIS odatw
Rgobo edred Pairosegrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

i DTS wEHorr DFaEaLs  Jodbasw
g8, Pl Swban  Apcidd DDETfOR

wocsEaico T dadoen  HOZUDH :.\gon-
GoctrdS Aroj P s wrolosendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o s djhw DOorY Wrrdorr Jubokn DG
Eooyen ohor F0edI vosTUR BokHS Deorr
ErJododedod.

Date/8é: +-0 1" W
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. Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /

$DSogpe WDJrab Do
Parent Name/dog 8 &8 beo: T lla td\ ok ava \Q a0
Occupation/ 3,8: A Y buve
Student Name/ Do Hieb: .. %iva Yurmav ( \epiAaon 7)
Branch& Year/ grod & QDoddyGo: <} CJ»UB Y

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(A3008: DO R 0eH SO D" "V (LG Deod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ Poor/
B B0(5) | e erthoB(4) | ErtoB(3) | wntn(2) | Huso(1)

S.No/

. o Statementl‘.ga&om

: | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

VoSG GI0e" AIEFeDD DG dce, Froi) 08
Sobain E-s00s Sogares davme o
&r(o" Do gdoe Rerg DBED AgrBz008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;éugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness ’
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

TorjoTus’ Dowedd Doy Sy, dara How /
TBLew, DDG wITD poTos &%S‘.:‘:co. o8
oo &3, dor RIrddg, DODGRO, oS0, DAY
dwdew, Jof) WoTVR VITTD Dod o
drﬁ'o&od&)gz'ou.

!




Academic ;@ibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Froy peToses’ Tod8yR DIFf0e0wDD DocdD)
JorjoTen Iojes 8 Jod  edd
E23AosedS wss T $8yA008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojperd’d Foyen oo SpOF0SS Jodokn
Rgabo eFrad Joyrosugon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise,

FoBa3s DTS worr dFoerays  Jodain
of)ps, i boin  Joydpd Mvm

©wosEahio oo oy DD bgon-
GoCitrdS Froj V08 ArToBoseadod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy oS dohe DBoY Wordorr fwbokn DIG
Eanew D':SU' FOODD WoSTV DD DSorr

Date/8&: (1 -9%- %
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogHo wHIadH Do

Parent Name/dod g8 6d da: '\ uL N AQLTON AR AD
Occupation/ 35,8: DAY_L\Y L AWOR

Student Name/ Dorg Deb: Cley Ly LT Oulba QSUA\M)
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: A CHA Jt CAL T RTect T Lo

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(12008 DO ROLoLDH BAD D" "V (D diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©E80(5) | e erbed(4) | erted(3) | Bren(2) | Heso(1)

S.No/

&, %o. Statemenugaaow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

Doddduone Agirods DG aAcew, s-oa:b,as
BT i) §'-sos_§o6 s'o'sg:n-ud' dorge JeFdco
e Denjghoe RoRrg ©ORGD AP 0308,

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ;e /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjerod’ dowodd Doy Bldnew, dara Hdew /
TBHw, DG LITID puTod IFace, of
@0 E, Dot DArDBg0, DUYBOme, ROBL0, DOS
Denden, Do woTUD HTID Dod  Dgorr
GriTobodsersron.

(53




— _

Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o5 pervses’ Toc8yd Dorfoecod DoDHDH)
ForgoTen oy s Tod (ESEN]
E2INoSES wdsvren £8\3008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

dogoTg’d Foyen drjoer JpBFDLS  Jodakw

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo308 PN wdSorr dnerd s Sooain
s TR oAty Acdd DT
wod&aiio oo :)U-lsg:m DoEvODH bgorr
GocérDd 3-65 08 ArJoBodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&dsgwsba-sgwbbmuummaaq
s'daaw OO FoDD GoSTOD BochHD Dorr
drTodocserdod.

<1145
Date/&64:
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Tel : 08816-221237. 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoi@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogho DI o Do

Parent Name/&og &5 &8 Doo: M&hko\ U\BA\'\U 50&/\&“ ?&ﬂ
Occupation/ 33: BQ‘*\S \D&%Q

Student Name/ Dorg8 D6: A . W

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: E E E & 20\4-.

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. =,
(208: DO Y 0tNDH BND DY" "V DD Deod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
£3) ot
g Po. Seementieys 60y60(5) | er Lred(4) | erwo8(3) | B6(2) | bodo(1)
i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized \/
throughout the year.
DoddBaom DOETDD DG Sdew, Forp3s
Sobain E-88006 SEEAres’ dmjde I
OO e Rorg DD JTER0ed.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowods dory Sdnen, para dow /
FE W, VG VITTD poood’ ¢gdde, OF
@do Z, Borf DIDAL0, VOO0, PO, DO
denden, Hof WoTWH AT Dol DGorr

drf)‘abo::’mgon.




fii
[

Aca(Em:c HL-nbuhrT included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo DETPse” TowB\ DI [R0L0GERD JochErDy
Forjoren TGO S Joo  endd
S2Ffone22 wosraen SDy000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

ToTE'd Foyew WTBe JDIDLG 2Bt

oo edrad J oyDrosmsran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo388 DFNE  wEdoT DFUTGS  odakn
o8, Th udaw 00D DDETJO
wocs&Eato T dojden  DOFOD Rgorr
SoGerdS ) PITPS WrTolosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy DTS Qoridw pdoru wordorr fwbaiy DO
§'m3w T FEodd woSTUR oD Ddorr
rToBotsertod.

4 | R:BX?"

Date/
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

SSogre NIraH Do
Parent Name/dlog s 48 heo: Ch. l(uw LIV 2 wCqu
Occupation/ &5y8: 10 ety Woge
Student Name/ Dergg Heo: G Anand Bapo (Mg praoiny)
Branch& Year/ grod & Ddodaydo: W G

Note: Please mark *v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
DL LA G cbnsd 3AD DY "V L dyod.

S.No/
8. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Averagef/ Poor/

Statement/e o0 ©80(5} | Tror erteB(4) | rbod(3) | Bten(2) | Duse(1)

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodaytiewr DGrekS DG cden, owyds
Sobaso E-gosiud Sogares’ Davme o
o Qa7 e Rolypd eDDR0 AoroRveh.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drive,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogerud’ Dowedd Dory Fonen, dara baeo /
B, DG LI pTTuS dGBco, oY
oo 23, Dot BIrdap, Doraideio, SO, DO
QVeodey, Hofh WoTLD WHNTERS Dol e

!




Academic  Flexibility incuded in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy e oss’ Tty DO Rt SecinEidy
TToTwy DEROR 62 Tod  eskdd
FarHoserDd essdeemoen S8 A0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted ta
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
emgployment.

STyeTED é‘mnw' Dorihn HDFDLS Jubato
Rgale adred :fdbb“odug'm;.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FroBas DOEENE  wGdorr Djerald  sudan
ToS, A Dby Jpihpd Dy
wocdoito oo Do Hdgdoes bgon-
&o&er DS Jrdf D08 rododados.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

drag er0s dorgdon DBeru wErtor Dobain JDG
Edoyen oo 3Bodd Bodrord BomSd Dgorr
drFotioesesdof.

Date/8&: 9~ 0F-'v

@ \&uwwgwj

Signature/Hodco
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

$Gogh o wDJrab Do
Parent Name/dog, &8 6 Heo: Gr. Mavanatha Roo
Gceupation/ H58: As ¥ \abeuoy
Student Name/ Dergd Heo: G Draneaeth lurar ( 1apiADW0)
Branch& Year/ groS & Doddybo: (A2 N TV

Note: Piease mark "v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
¢B00E: O PO otnsH SHD DY "V G Diod.

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Averagef Poor/

Statement/0, 0bo 8GR B0(5) | rer ereB(4) | ered(3) | Aw(2) | Soso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughgut the year.

RoddhGiooer AWGIredd DDG ddews, orp,od e
Soboio §-goEnud sgaras Deygdoe Ieidcdo
oriom dor gdoer Raoiyrd oD@ Dobiied.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues iike gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns ‘and blood donation drives, 1
exhibitions on socially refevant issues ete. -

Fopres” dowode Dy Sy, hare Hoew /
FBHw, DI IS porowd’ P, of
oo B, Bort RBrRage, DU, Jte, DY
Dot Dof) WoTRR  OITIrDS Dol Dgote
dri?o&otﬁmg"om.

!




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curricufum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6) T Pss’ Toondyd dorghonoesios oEESY
FogoTen Derpesy dda Jod wndd
Erfoser S wssTen D 0od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment,

Foeed'd Sy derge JEOFVSS 2080k
Rgatio &argd Peyirotiang o,

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skilis in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBBS PO wesdore DFprE s Sobaiv
oS &R oboln Apdodd  Rpepdd
wotsdoicio @i DTgen D3O bgorr
SoGerR8 oy O Ps trifodonndod.

The curriculurm is outcome based and the
expetted autcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Dy DEPRs JEoe HDBOY GG Sobain DD
Fanen TE Foedd woltrud) BokHd Do
arFofousedod.

Date/86: (B~ 09-%Y
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1% D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

B | Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DBogre DI oD Do

Parent Name/&og &8 @8 Ddb: Bo‘yq) ) i) & P s
bl Occupation/ 5,8: T oo
i Student Name/ Dog H: ’S‘bﬂ PR
. Branch& Year/ grod & Rod8y0o: (L ¢ 74

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B2008: O D)0t BAD DY' V" MG Deyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©c)80(5) | Ter trheB(4) | eroB(3) | RA0(2) | bude(1)

S.No/

: a Statement/R8) otw
L] §. wo. (1]

!‘T ; " 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
'1 by participation of students in various sports,
boos cultural and co-curricular activities organized
i . throughout the year.

RodSyGeEr DOreDd DG dden, FoRyas /
_ 28ain £-56spwb sogares’ doryde gddo
Fian O DTG0 oY DDA ITBR0eb.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
| through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, ,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

ForjoTod’ Dowodd day Sdoyen, DI Do /
TEHw, DG VITTRD oooed’ G Ade, oF
Tdo @, Borf RAFRS0, DODOR, DO, POS

Denden, Dot WoTUR WITIEY Do  Ddorr

arJoboegTon.
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Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F6) D Pse’ ToDOND DO (Roredud JouEHdy
TTjoTewn DU o Jod  wndd
§2FRosES wdsvTren s8y7008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fojord'd oy AT SOTFDS  wbatw
Rgole e 6s Joyrosnscw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodasg DTS eddomr Qe s 2wBaso
ogps, oy doiw 20D DRDET O
wotsEaico THoT ATjden  DOZMOD ~gorr
S8 0§ PP RS Ardolosndod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Foy peTs ATjhe Ddow wrrcort Abain DG
Sanew (0" TR0 LoSTUA wotHd Do
arJodosndod.

ﬁ?&d@%gﬁﬁ’ﬂ\@w

V Ty




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

‘ o L) BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
e X ey Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or;

L aHipavans A

& )i

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHo wHIraH DPo

Parent Name/dod 08 89 bdo: M- SEMIVEIY  Fissa

Occupation/ &8: Fecmest

Student Name/ Dovg8 dao: M PR S s AT ] f
- 7e Z T Senm

Branch& Year/ groS & Roddy6o: 7 v B-7eeh L

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

208 0O RELoDH BAD DY" "V MDY Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
©d8o(5) | oror eribod(4) | erihed(3) | Bei(2) | Dudo(1)

S.No/

. Po. Statement!:galow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year.

RoddER0ee Diredd DG dctew, Foi)a08 \/
Sooain E-s005b gares’ doyhe gdde
T Demggoe Berg 0DBG A0,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |=
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, gis
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogorod’ Dowosd Dory Ednyen, dara Hiew / \/
TaPen, DDG wITD poTod Fgade, of

orRo gg'). dors w.‘ééso, :)U“sﬁdﬂo, %6650. Dag
Dendew, [o woTwD OITrD Dod o

GriTofocseazron.

c




Academic Flexibility  included in the
Curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 prrogest TocwdBy® DargorosDos DocO>D)
Forjoren doghbor B oo &40
FFNoSES edsTen £0y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd S dorgde IBF0LS Jobatw
Rgobe adrad g'as::-m:ug.-m

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodog DT wdSorr DFere s Bodatn
oL A Doy Ancds Do
wodsZEahito oo Sa;gxn DoOFODH bgon-
Soltrdd o o dd drFoBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgmaqgwmummmm
gdaawc-su- &mwmmam
drﬁ'odor:odoa.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

o,
BAGogHr wDJraDH Do
Parent Name/dog &g 69 beb: = ﬁ___‘%% 22 A SQs= Y2
Occupation/ 3,3: é;hj\ STRrewo

- . <
Student Name/ dorgd bed: 'S80 LTSy Zgﬂg"’"‘\‘h 1y P AS 2R
Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: 2,58\

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(0J8: O POotNH BHD D" V" o beod.

S.No/
g. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/Re) ot ©cNB0(5) | orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | dH(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBB2or AEreDD DDG e, FoR,ds v
baww E-go50b sogares’ doghe rRdo
TGO DEgEde Do SIARN A D=Brob.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Forjorus’ Dowedd Doy By, para boen /
T8, IS LITTY pTUUS FFad, OF
[~ 1) gg_). 8ot RIFOS, DOTgDHdo, Eddso. 208
Dendew, Jof WoTWR VIS Dol Jgorr
Wo&o:‘b&)g‘o.n,

/




Academic Fleill;hty included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 0SS’ ToByDd Dorfaowes Qo)
Fojoren Dorgdesy . Jod  ehdd
E3FRotser DS wasTen S8yR006

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FopeT'D gmbm Argdon JgHFDES SoBatn
RgaLo aded J'odrosgron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo80S PRGNS Lo Jhera s Dodatn
ehs TR 0ol s Dpmejuss
wodsEaixio oo o DOFODH bgon-
&ocerdS Jrdf e 0s WrTobocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

D5 oo Sojhe Do WErtorr 2oty DD
Eaoyen c.:":c)u- FEoDD LTV wWochHd Do
arJobosdod.

Date/&&: 10 — 21

Enzb 8 Enkona”.

Signature/“os%o
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e ’4 4’3} Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfoOdnrcet org, Web5|te www.dnrcet.or

L  BHIAAVAR AR,

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DBoHv WDJraH Do

Parent Name/dod J8 69 beb: T+, koF@s%wcﬁa YO0
Occupation/ &9: ,Qﬁtgou."\

Student Name/ Der§Q Heb: Mﬂf adown ’H‘c&‘ﬂh kumady
Branch& Year/ gro & Doddydo: _l_l_ hd BTecH[ L 7' st SéEm

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(12008: 2O ROt BOD DG* V" D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

S.No/
Statement/28) ot ©dy80(5) | oror erod(4) | ertbed(3) | Rrien(2) | Deudo(1)

. Qo.

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
Roddydooer DIrodd DD dcen, Jow)y0e
Sodakn E-80508 SEEIres’ dovjhe gade
T Derygon Berg eO[B 000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarenegs
campaigns and blood donation drivés, .
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

dojoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednen, dira bdew /
FBHew, DDG wITId poTods’ FFide, of
orde 8'33 ort PArDGL0, DUTDG60, Qdoso. Dog
Dendewn, Hof woTUD VITPD Dod  Igorr




mie  Flacilom, ——— T
Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 LSS’ Focoy DE§R0e0G Jocdy
JogoTen ATHUDH B Fos 2049
ERFAosts ewdswen £0yR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FogorS'D Sdoyen e HBI0ES  Bodaso
dgabo 6dad Pdytrosegra.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg DTS wddor Dfaeray s Sudosn
TS TR oAy Bddd DVETjO
wosSBahiio oo Da;g:w DoFODH bgon-
S0CErdS Jrd P08 rTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

85 preds darghe HOore werdorr Su0aky DG
§'cbaw TG0 FGodI WoSTOD wocHD Degorr
ErTodoSndod.

9@/;/,‘20!‘4‘

Date/84:

M.

Signature/Zoss&o
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfoCdnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wJraH HDPo

Parent Name/dog ¢ 68 Dd: Y. k. PoYMercaraxo o
Occupation/ &,3: 501\& Yoo A Cnent_
Student Name/ 35'53 Deo: 3. Manw lko/ﬂo\ Sy C\f‘( ' Yoan

s 4l
Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: MEC b .o ,l/ R ecl ;5 [
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(120RE: OO RO ot B0 D" "V A Dol
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
§. 0. Stulnmant/ g0t ©80(5) | Trer eribed(4) | errod(3) | Rfen(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodBBRorr DEIredS DG Scen, Froin,0¢
S06ain E‘-sos?;u& sogareds’ doyheo dEddo

e Devigoe derg SO0 AT,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?&
campaigns and blood donation drivés
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojoros’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, dira Hiew /
TBHew, DG wITTY poTed’ JGIde, oF
edo 2, Bort RArdSge, DUDGR0, OB, DOS
Denden, Do) woTLD HTIED Dod Do




= = T T R T g
Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fd) prrosst Tocid0S DergRoero60o Doy
Forjoren Ao S Moo [TSTH)
EAFNoSE"IS wSsren S0y200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd Foyen domge SgOF0LS  Jdatw
Rdgabo adod g'd_)b'o:m?mu.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBog DDRS  edorr ey s udatw
oOs, TR oAty Acdd DGO
os&Eaheo oo Dcr;g:w DOZJULH ?ogorr
SoCtrdd Jrdj D08 drodosnded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

MMSW&MWMQM
Ed)aw o &mmmmm
drJodosndosd.

25/0 /14

Date/84:

) R Serpegqoayao
Signature/Zoesso
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r \
L Afipavans

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3 SogHo wHFraH Do

Parent Name/dod 8 8dda: X+ SATT | _ARV

Occupation/ 3y3: AL Lul TulZE

Student Name/ Dorg@ dox: S - SesHA SA)

Branch& Year/ grosS & dodsydo: M eChaniCod b 11 G- Teeh - TSem

Note: Please mark “¥™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H200E: 2O ROt 80D DG” "V D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
od:aoo(S) oror erthod(4) | erthod(3) | Hren(2) | Heodo(1)

S.No/

. %o. Statementrguaom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. . /

DoddBiorr AIredd DD gcew, Jod)y08

mban E-goged sogared’ domjhe g
Erge Drggow Doirg ©ORR 000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareneg‘s
campaigns and blood donation driv&s, 3 l/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgorol’ Dowods Doy Ednen, dara Ddw /
B, DG wITD poTod’ Fdde, of
orRo g;o, Dors R‘h‘.u'c‘béso. Z')U"S&'}dm, %ddso, DO8
Denden, Hol woTUP OITFD Dod  Dorre
drJodosngTan.




Academic Flexibility ?r?cluded in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 pEroses’ Tocodeyd DIFRI0LI0SOP DoDDY
Fofomen B B Jos @040
F3FRo3 8 essvwren g8 R000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord'd Swyen dTjdr BIDLS Bovoty
dgao e g'dbbodugo».

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE IS eddor dF1eray s Sdatny
TS TR oaty  AEdd DTy
wodEabo T dopden  vogen dgorr
GoctérDs a-qs Y8 ErTodosnded.

v’

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mwaaggwwwummm
§'d:5w T oD Bosrom ©otHd Dgorr
rFodosSwrdon.

90 [07[2e) ¢
Date/864:

r
8. pedost.
Signature/?oago
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L i > Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or;

Parents-Feed Back Form /
6§dog)v DIrodH Do

Parent Name/dod I 69 5 \LADTLL MopRADD  NEEL ABA RO
Occupation/ &y9: ACHQeE LOL TR

StdentName/ ST 5% R PT LBl 0P LAVIMARA  teompRe
Branch& Year/ gro & Doddy0o: ¢ wa I e AL T BTUM Ll
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement. o

H20DE: 0O ROLotNH 80D DG* V" i Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©tB0(5) | e tred(d) | ertbod(3) | Bren(2) | Hode(1)

S.No/

& Bo. Statemem!.‘gbom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodS\CoEr DOGIroDD DDG Ecen, Joa8 /
200080 &‘-sosgoé soggares’ Do Idco
oo DErjde Dok P2 DgoR0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?k
campaigns and blood donation drivés, g
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Movo&mmbqg%m.mbawl ’ [/
TBHew, DG wITIDd poTed’ IGIde, OF
e 23, Dot DArHEge, VoS0, POBTe, DOE
Denden, S0 woTOD LIHTD Dol  Dorr
GrJoBosecran.




I i -h‘-___‘—f‘_" T
3 | Academic Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 P oSt Todb0D D00 DOD DodEdBY /
FogoTen Ao s Toa [DSTR]

E3FNocsedd wssvwen 80y2000

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-

employment.
FYTE'D Eojer Do sF0ss mvaws /
dgabe edod g‘obbwug-@.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE PV evcsdor e s Hdaty M
TS PR oA Anwdd Do
wodBaiio oo 3”‘,89"«’3 DOFIveDH -‘ogon-
GolerdS e O ErYodosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

E)-q;g;u-osaa-;gwwwummaocs -
&‘d.bw TGO FBoDD WoSTOR socrS Dgorr

ErToBosSerdod.
_t o
Date/86: Signature/Rocgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wDFaH Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 68 Hbd: /- {\h?, @qu

Occupation/ &8: +-Cq ) VV\.{)\

Student Name/ Doy He: V. TNS gakﬂ%’)& M @ﬂ’\*

Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: H-EC'H , E i Jeeh I M

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1208: HA ROLotND BAD DS "V (D Déod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
0 80(5) | rer emboB(4) | erod(3) | wren(2) | Hosoe(1)

S.No/

g, %o. StawmenQﬁLae»

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddydvorr AgIreds DS Ecen, Aon)d8 v’
208080 E-gos?;o& sogares’ dorgoe FeFdco
g Do Rorg e0[R Ao,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?&
campaigns and blood donation drivés, e
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjorod’ Dowedd Darg Edoyen, Dara Sdew /
TaHew, DG vaTrd poTed’ dgiade, of
oo EQ), Dort W&Gso, DogdEeo, Qddso. Pl
Dendew, Do) WoTUP OHTrH Dod T
drTododngran.




Academic Flexibility  included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo5 s’ TocD8yd DerRorodRd DodD)
Fojoren (S SR B Y Foss B3
E3FRoSE3 wdswren g8yZ000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd Soen e HEDBIDLS  Sodatn
oo adrod gdab'odug.'o.n.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo30E D edorr DFaerS) S Sodatn
o8, o oy Anpddd Do
wodSahito o Iy BOFMOD ~gorr
SoctrdS Jrd) D08 ErToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&asgmaqgmwwwmmm
Edaawa-sa- .-}ooa.aeu:mms):am
ErTodosnrdod.

20 fS/"f/lﬁP

Date/84:

—
Ve Ya
Signature/Xos&o
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3o WDJaH Do

Parent Name/@og &8 89 ba: [~ CRI MANNA KA YANA
Occupation/ 33: ‘A@"\Cu\m

Student Name/ Do Heb: f . SM BARU
Branch& Year/ grod & QDoddGo: ? ¢ e

Q0 H

Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B208: DS DB oD SAD B "V DD Dod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
g. o. Staterment/gbj ot 0ty00(5) | er erme8(d) | eroB(3) | BHED(2) | Dose(1)
1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.
RVodAGIoTr VOEredD DG Shew, JroR)as \/
doiw E-s850b sogIred derjow FgdGo
TO DEfE0 RoYPG BDH B VT°Bd.
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting

issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTjoTus’ Dowods Doy Sdnew, Dara DI /
TELW, VG VITTI PETYS FIdo, OF
&P 2, Dol DArDSp, DUDCMme, POSL, DAS
Devdew, Dof) WoTwR VITIFD  Dow  JPoTT

drﬂ‘oéoae.)g'on.




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo) e s’ TowDB® DT ROLOGAD JothILdd)

Fojoren T dun o Jood  wRdd
ER¥ Ao evdsraren S0yR08

Academic merﬂ included in the

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

TTETEY Fmyen Do Boduse datw
Rae eresd J' o irodacon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodag RIS wddor DFATELS  Subadn
o) s, ol obod  AcdD DD
“os&Eaco o Dorjden  DOIIOD -'ogon'
SoGtrdE o) VT VS ArJotosndod.

The curriculum is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

oy DTS dorjiow Dhsw wordarT 8o DG
5‘6:303 T FGodD WoST O WD Dgorr
rTodotsedod.

i
!
i

h-9+

Date/8&:
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L Bripavanssd 4

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogro DI oD HPo

Parent Name/dog € 68 Heb: Q%-O LA& fég\)o feaRto
Occupation/ 3;3: C;Q (51(?9 COLTURE

Student Name/ Darg@ S 1, OLA S\JQ F= ¥

Branch& Year/ grod & QodByGo: MC—Q@AQECAL . .nm._\ RRECN . '[‘* L
Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

(120E: DO PO ot BN D" "V G diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/
©&5)80(5) | orer 0B (4) | er08(3) | BHi(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

g, o Statement!.‘-gﬁ&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,

cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /
RoddyOorr DEEIredDd DDG §dew, Jod,0d
20600 s‘-sosﬁué sogares’ dorgoe FFdco
oo Demygoe Betrg DR DFOz0D.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, ‘-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojorTod’ Dowodd Doy Sdnyen, dara Diew /
TBHw, DG wiTIY poTed’ IFic, of
@do Eip. Bort RaArdOg0, LU, ROBL0, DOE
Deoden, Do LoTLD LI Dod  Dorr




|

3

T — e
| Academic Flexibility included in the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F65 D oses’ TocobO\D DfRI0I0SRD Doedbd)
FTjoTen Ao S Tos [IEN)
EJF N0 wsswren $8y2008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dojord'd Sayew doghe I0F0ES  Snbatw
dgabo adod g‘dab-ﬂug‘on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Foddg DTS wddorr DI g Sodatn
O TR WA Acdd Do
wosEahio T dopheny  DoFOD bgon-
Solerdd Id) o rToBosnudos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mgw@saqgwbbwummm
demwsvﬁ'oaaammms:aaaon
ErTodoSerdod.

QQ'Q"\\"

Date/d4:

K =8 wafre.

Signature/?osgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
dgdogbo wDFrohd Do

Parent Name/dog &8 69 Hdb: Dﬂ_ﬁ A KUR] » PARAMESWARA Refl O
Occupation/ 3,3: ROS| ESS

Student Name/ Dargd Heb: ARTAMAK UR ). SRAV A N

Branch& Year/ grod & Doy do: ECE 4, 'H‘d N

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
f120E: DO [ ot SAD DG* "V M Dodd.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/&) ot ©Ey80(5) | cror erod(d) | erbed(3) | Bren(2) | HuBoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodGGIor DIreDD DDG Ecen, Joryds /
Sodain E-sos;'goa sogarod’ Doggoo FgTdco
oo Do Doiprg ©DBBT Ig0z00.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thralgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTod’ Dowodd Doy Ediyen, pars D / <
TBPew, IS LITTD PoTs' ISR, OF

orRo gg), Bord R)arédSo. :)U"Sadao. %6050. 248
Denden, Do GwoTOD OITID Dod  Dgorr

drﬁ'o&oéugnn.




Academic  Flexibility included in the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

36§ D PES” TodrdON® Dorfoeoddd Docgrd)
dogorey Dojdes A Too  wddd
E3FNosemd vds Ten SDyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogerd'd Fonew Dovjiw SIS 2datn
Ryt 62r08 Potrosecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DipargdE wSIor DFerOLE  Dwdain
oG8 e 0y Apcdd dperjods

o U dogoen DOFOH -‘ogcn'

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mw%wamummm
E'cbaw asv&ooaameod;sﬁbéw

drTofodedod.

Date/&4&:

A &l s,

Signature/Qogo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo wDIFraH Do

Parent Name/dog 8 69 bo: MM &yﬁ(

Occupation/ 9: A]/MA/?’

Student Name/ Do Sedo: v, Alef VaZord . .
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: mw%cmw ﬂf‘:{ Yeat 3"‘/@4’/‘ / T Sew

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
#200E: OO [B) 0t BAD DG* "V DY Deod.

S.No/
&. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©&)80(5) | crer eriided(4) | ertbod(3) | Br0(2) | Dudo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

DoddyGoomr Jdiredd DG §den, Aords
Sobatn §-600506 Sgares’ doe ace
o Do ekirg wDRD 03D,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |~
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?ﬁ
campaigns and blood donation drivés, y &
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ dowodd Doy Ednew, dara Sdew / \/
TBOw, DG vITTY poTUS” FFid, 6F
oo Ei_‘), Bort RArREgo, bqédm, a;déso. DAY
Devden, Hof woTUR VIHTFS Dod gorr
drJodosserzran.




L_\_ 2L T
Academic  Flexibility included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo§ Der LS’ o0y DEgR0L106 0 Dochedidy
Fojoren AFphoH 8 oo [TEN)
SRFAoSEDS wsswren $dy000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopre'd Soyen Derjoer HBIOLS  Sodatw
Rgabo edod g'dbb‘odugo.u.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Jodag DT wddorr dard s ook
s TR Wdald s Do
woddabhido oo doden Do Ngorre
Solerdd o P s ErToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgmap@oamummm
§‘d>_)w TG0 FGodD BoSTOD ocHD Dorr
6rJodosedod.

Date/86: 15/95/ 2oly
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

$OSoghHo wNJrad Do
Parent Name/dog J¢ &8 Hio: . ’|'Jc=_clc\} Qa@ X
Occupation/ &ya: F oxmey
Student Name/ Doy Hco: N . G\OPQ\ alevishne R &g v ( \\a2p\Ac\oR)
Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: L civiIL

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2D8: DA ) 0tH S/D D" "V K dhyod.

S.No/
§. Vo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Staientigetn ©E)80(5) | Trer erioB(4) | erbo(3) | B(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RoddyGaoe® Aredd DG &den, Joryds
oboin E-go5ws sojgares’ doyhw o
TGO Dorioe Doy DA Q*BR008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojores’ Dowedd Doy S, virs Hdew / \/
TEHw, DG wITT pETus FeTdcio, 6
oo £, Bofl DAFISL0, DofDdEo, D080, DAY
Deodew, Jof) WoTWR LITTD Dod Do
ArToboseETaw.

/




Academic Flexiblﬁy included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

6§ PEPSS” TomoyDd DT FR0L0ER oedEdRY
Fojoren o o Tod  edd
ERT A0S s T $By008

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpeTG'D é‘d:gm darggoe ;‘:5;5.2'::56 JoBatd
Rgoo ered Jorodegraw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdS DTS esdoT s odao
T s, i boln  Judpd DR
wocsEaicio T AT DOZWODH bgorr
&oCerdS Jrdj D 0s crJolosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

3‘65' D08 o Ddorw eerdorr Mwbokn DG
§'cb')m c:":gc- TR WSV BodHD Dore
ﬁrﬁ'aéoﬁndoé.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YBothHo DJrabd HPo

Parent Name/dogd ¢ 89 beo: =5 53@3 ® E‘-’@g L=
Occupation/ &,8: céj\-ég—-a}_;_\

Student Name/ Do Heo: S>&b 2 ond ‘e%\ 1240\ A< \3)
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddy6o: 2= S

Note: Please mark “v"™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

(308: 0O B0 BOD D" "V e bEod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p8) ot ©cNB0(5) | arer ero8(4) | rthes(3) | BA(2) | Hosdo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodGCoEr VEEredD DG dcew, Foi)08 /
S0Bosn 5‘—565:506 sofgares” dovge ITdco
oo Do Rogrg um,ga NTB2008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

TTPoTuS’ Rowodd Doy Eiew, vars bdew /
TEHW, VG LITT pITUS o, ©OF
oo g, ot DArdEL0, DOBGE0, 2080, DAY
Jewdew, Jof) WoTWD ONTIFS Dod Do
d?ﬁ'oéoﬁuté‘m.).

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Foy D ess' ToDByD DT R00GERD ey
FojoTen dorjesy S fod  esdD
SR Aoscr DS wdsTren SByRos

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

IopeTe’D Fanen oo SOFDIS 8ot
Rgole e Joyresngron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fod3s DTS wEHoT Doy s sobamw
Tos PR oboln  Adpdd Dol
woddabde oo dogden DB Dgorr
GoctrdS Jrdf DT PS ErJotosuded.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

6§ D ds Do Ddore BErdorr Mbosy DG
Sayen c:""so- FEDD VSTV WorHHD Ddore
arodocedod.

Date/8&: 23 - |- L(
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
BASogre wDIroH Do

Parent Name/dog &% 89 Hibo: Mon 2 ch.ao@.ﬁ e (4G

Occupation/ 3,8: Ploe s <rof) k:_,J,:Q_
Student Name/ dorg8 D01 Marlorg Sive ST feb=n Eburar Varma
29¢f [AD \2>
Branch& Year/ grod & QoddyBo: ¢\
Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(3008: DO PO 0tH BHD DG* "V (L Derod.
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
&. Do. Statement) oto ©NB0(5) | Trer erioB(4) | erbes(3) | Bfen(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddCaorr AGIreDD DDG Sden, Jon)y8
Soban E-g00b SofEares’ dovyme I
TGO DEgEde 0T DB QDT8R008.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTos’ dowedd Doy Sy, Dara dow / /
TELH, DG LITETD poTos FeFdco, OF
orRo ggj. Bort 'rbaraoso. :Jc‘sadﬂo. %6650. o0
Deodew, Do) WoTWR VTS Dot Do
drﬁ‘o&cdug'w.

!




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 DRSS’ Tovsyd DT FR0eI0EROD oLy
ForjoTen oo o Jod  eddd
SIFHosSE IS wdTTen S0\iod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojord’d Eonw dorgdoer JEDFDSS  Jobako
Agolo sred Joyirosgan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3E  PPTE  waHor JphErdL s Dubat
ogs,  PR D0aln  Jddd  PRpme
wodEohco T dojen  DOZODH gorr
Gocerdd Jroj O s drdotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

EM&' 08 Domjdn DdorY worsorr Subatn DD
Eoyen Ghoe FBodY BoSTUR LobHD Deorr
arTobotiedod.

Date/8&: 28— |- (_
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghH o wHIrah Do

Parent Name/dod &8 69 dab: |, anpa pnasd
AN

Occupation/ 3y3: L aNxp €y
Student Name/ ba'gg S lﬁ P Yadee P bumax
X T\
Branch& Year/ grod & DdoddGo: Mec \/\Qﬁ,\ Cal Ryancia. W %.’Tec\ﬂ '}gge m

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(1208 DO RO oD BOD DG* "V MY Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©&)80(5) | Crer erieB(d) | erbod(3) | wren(2) | Hoso(1)

S.No/

§. 0. Statemenulgapw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

DoddyGvorr DIrodd DDG Scew, Froin08
00w E-808506 SeEIres’ Doy FFace
O3 g Reiprg SORRD e,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarenef
campaigns and blood donation drivés, N /" ‘-
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. '

FojoTul’ Dowodd Doy Edyew, Dara Hoew /
FBHw, DD eIT>d poTed’ IPace, of
oo E, Dort RArBS50, DUGIGE0, HOBG0, DS
Ddendew, Hof) WoTLR GVITTD Dot DForr
6rododengraw.

[




L I
Academic  Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

5 parss' TocDd0y Darfoesd QoD

JojoTen oy sy Yoo (DSER)
S3FNoSES wdsvwren 882000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Foprg'd Sanen dojgoe SgOF0sS Jodakw
Rdgabo adrdd gdlb'oaugon

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB0E DpTGIE wGBor DfEraE  Sobain
s T e T Do
wosSaixto oo bcqg;w DO bgon-
Bolerdd Ird 08 wrToBosndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmaqg;oaawummm
E%wavaoﬁMeommbaorr
arJFodosndod.

15/ gl:?arg

Date/
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Signature/oses
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHo WHIFroH Do

Parent Name/dod 8 89 Ho: ,( __g OREA L2AJ U
Occupation/ $,3: /7 1 1OPA_

Student Name/ Do Seo: K V/Q/ZMA -

Branch& Year/ grod & Do dydo: ;'/ il =

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A3E: DO RO oD BAD DY "V (i Dhod.

Excellen®/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
6y 80(5) | rer erbod(4) | erod(3) | Bh(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

£ do. Smementfgcpm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd\Gene DIredDd DDG dcew, AroR)y08
ook §-808ub Togarod’ oo IFTRde -
T Do Ralrg ©ORRD o000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, :
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

JorgorTos’ Dowedd Doy Edoyen, Dars Ddew /
FEPew, DDS LITTD pTTos' ISsce, o8
oo £, Boff BAFSGL0, DTGB, D080, DA
Jdwden, Hof) WoTOLD GITIrD Dod Do
drJodosegron.




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

) D 0865" Tocdod DEmfoe0EROD Jodoerd)
dogorwy  dojeos o Too  wdd
ERAPNosdS wdswwren sDy00

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

oo’ Fanew Dorggoer HOIDEC Laden

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE Dpergdd wSHor DInErdys WO
oOE TR Moo mdd  Domjoss

‘BosSaicto oo dovjen DO bgorr
Gochrdd Aoy D08 Arotosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

M@Osga-ﬁgw::bwummm
Ed))g.u OO FBodD BoSTOR Bodhd Do
ErJofodndod.

Date/&64:

V.9 2
Signature/QodSo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
SYSogHo DI adH Do

ParentName/8og d8 89 bo: /. (VA GESWARA  gho
Occupation/ 3y@: (1) |VE S §

Student Name/ Dargd Hebo: AMUO A (ﬁfﬂ LI VDAY QHAS KA R
Branché Year/ groS & doddyde: (77177 Ypar

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A228: PO O 0D BAD DS "V D Diod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement8) otn ©80(5) | crer ertbod(d) | erod(3) | RH(2) | Hode(1)

| Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDB\EB00T® .’)dsb‘oae‘& DG dcew, Fowos
200080 E-aos:su& Sogarus Do o
oo e Regrg D39 2305000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, I/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Doweds Doy E'dnew, Pdars Hdew /
TEDW, JDG LITTD poTods' >Fdco, oF
oo £, Dot DAFIGGe, DUYBOR0, HOS, DOS
Jwdew, Jof woTOD GITIFD Dol Do
d:-ﬁ'ooodmg-on.




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F65 D 98S’ TochDoyd DorRorodID Jodogddy

Forgoven dorgbosy B Tos  eRgd
E3INoSEIS wdsTen sDywed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogord'D Eonen Dojdoe HSIDE0 Sodasw
oo &0 Poyirosecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

A;oBog DOFEOE  wdBorr DFraE L0
oOE T S0ain  Amdd  BPperjod

‘wodface oo doydoen  DOFHOD bgarr‘
GockrdS g D 0S ErTododedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and thg
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o 0s Dmpdo HBorY wrrdorr o DG
Ed:aw T FHoDY BoSTVL WD Deorr
Erobosedod.
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L Biiaavara. .

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHo wHIraH Do

Parent Name/dog I8 89 beb: (. TWRERAHAM
Occupation/ 3y8: ph~w e

Student Name/ Darg 50: (2. John Bemwmy
b g o

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(120S: RO PO otDH BAD DY" V" M il

Branch& Year/ grod & DoddyGo: He. A & T

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ed:ado(S) orer wrthod(4) | erthod(3) | DH(2) | Hodoe(1)

S.No/

& do. Statemenu-‘gasom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RoddyOdorr JIredds DIG e, Foi),08
2000i0 é-sos?;o& soggaros’ Do rFaco
orgor Demjehe Dorg SR JgoR0d.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?é
campaigns and blood donation drivés, £
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ dowodd Doy By, Dare S / /
Sapew, DG LIrd povod’ e, oF
oo 23, Dorf DArISg0, DUBGwe, 0050, DOS
Dendew, Hof) woTUP OITrS Dod  Dorr
Erododurown.

e




p———— -

Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F85 Do’ FocodON® DErfR0L06 0 Docddy
Fojoren Aoy B Moo 08
E2FMoSS wdswren E8y00t

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

FTHTg'D Sy e HOIDLS Dbt
Agabo edred Yoytrosugran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fos08 DTS wddorr dfardy s Sodatw
e, R 0o AcHdd Doergo
woddaito oo bcr;gxu DOFZIvOD bgon-
Soctrdd Fo5 Hrr 08 BrToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgmaa;g;oamwmmm
s‘d:bw OO DD WoSTOA Lo Dggorr
drJTodocsendod.

Date/d4: 18- ¢ — 14
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$dSogHo wPJraH HDPo

ParentName/dog g8 69 D: )\ ). Veh kateSunia Yo o
Occupation/ 3,3: Erm p yec

Student Name/ D@ H: 1} * Revmon RO

Branch Year/ groS & Moddy0o: (| m

Note: Please mark “v™" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H30DE: LA PO otnH BAD DY "V (D Dhod.

S.No/
E. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©cy80(5) | crer erbod(4) | erod(3) [ ded(2) | House(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized _
throughout the year. 4

RodB 00 Iredd DG Ecten, om0
Soocin E-g08ub sogares’ doyhe SFade
e Do Vg BRI D08,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with \/
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTos’ Dowedd Doy By, Dars Hdew /
FEHw, DIG VITTD poTUs' ITade, O
oo £, Dofi DAFDEG0, DUGBGe0, OG0, DOE
Dwden, Do GoTODd GITLND Dod Do
drJobosugron.




Academic F-Iexu_blilty included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

2og o986 TocadoyD DOmfRoLoEILD Joctrdy

dojory Dojos A Tos  wdd

E3300308 vdsTen £Dy200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopord’d Ehnen Domjoe HBIDEG 2o6an

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE DpEPRE wSHorr Dherd s Hodatn
ogs, T 0y Apddd Dparjods

wodlahce e e  DOFWOL Do
mnébqwmm.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

M&Qﬁ%@n@uébﬂoummm
gdbw OO FPoDS BoSTVR wodkHd Deorr
Erobocndod.

Date/84:
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

-1 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
¥ Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dSogHo wHIrabH Do

ParentName/dog &g 69 Do: /' . 52? ! H@ P f

Occupation/ $,3: {)&e ¢ ‘]‘U YCA

Student Name/ Do beo: /e C EAMALL U ' VewN e L RICH (\]A
Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: - [ [/ ,ﬁ Year

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

2008 DA HO) ot BOHD DS "V (D Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
od:,)do(S) orur ertod(4) | erthod(3) | Arien(2) | Dode(1)

S.No/

§. do. Stammenu.:.ge&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural ang co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. A

RodB\6I00es DgirodDd DDG dcen, odpde
datn E-godyud sojgiros’ Doy Igdde
orgor Do Dogrg DB IgoRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh |
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForjoTos’ Dowedd Doy Edyew, dars Ddw /
TBHew, DG LITTD poTUS I, 6%
oo 2, Doff DIrBGL0, DTG0, OB, DAY
Denden, Hof) woTUD IHTIFD Dod I
arFodoccron.

(=




Academic  Flexibility  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Fdg Q086" Focd0,d DEmjRoLBOD Jocdy

Fogorer oo o Tod  wvdd
Ed3nosed3 vasTwen SOyt

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg’d Fanen Ddomjoo H3FDES Sodain
Rgabo ados Joyirocesron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo83¢ PiperdE waBor Dinereys  WdaID
oOE T oo Snddd Dergo
wodfaidio oo doyen  DOFDODH gorr
Gockrdd gy D08 ErTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rd5 prros Doryhe DBew o oy DG

E'd:aw TN FEoDD BoSTOR LoD Do

Date/&6:

V4
Signature/Roso
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: BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Emall : info@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
89S0 VHIroH DPo

Parent Name/dod €4 68 Seb: A AOA ) € _Coaoion
Occupation/ 3,8 (* WW

Stuclent Name/ derg@ 565: A, A M | LLA M MA
Branch& Year/ groS & :aoaaaao. ECE, T Yeos
Note: Piease mark “v” in the appropriate oell for every statement. _
(20D 5D M&ow&i) 8hD :oes' "V g begoé ‘

‘Excellent/ | VeryGood/ | Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

S.No/
‘ _;'ej_q':a&d'(_'S) | e ertiot(d) | errided(3) mm(z) Hode(1)

g de. 'Sétémeﬁugesom

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured |
by partlc:pataon of students in various sports,
cultural ang co-curricular activities orgamzed‘ '
_ throughout the year. '

xbo;ﬁdbdmou- .ws::-oaa D¢ Acen, M@Gé _ \/
ooty E-foss ToEAres’ dmype Feds ‘
Ty dogpe s gebngdagee. |

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like ‘gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, throlgh
relevant courses in-the curriculum as well as
through' community service / projects with |
| NGOs, participation .in various awareness |
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions-on socially relevant issues etc.

Iogorol’ dowods Dory e, dars Sdw 7| R \/
DELH, DG wIrID powod’ TR, cg C .

| T Ep. Bed z:amaso. DTgda0, Hode, DI

- Densen, :mé.’: eorog QOTIrA  Dodh :)d:on-
drFolocsesmam,




- Academi( FIex:bHrty included i the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

rdf pErVLS’ Tocn0yd DargouedRd DocagoRy
Fogoren Do oy Tt uRgd
Eodrioscdd vosren Shyiot

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogoerg™D Sanen Domgo Spadode Sudcn
1 Pgedo a:)-oé g'dha-oaa%‘ma

The curriculum is designed to be. readv for

the industry by providing analytical and

logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

'.-}ngas ;e.:;gu-sm. wSSorr .‘)i:qmsbu mom.-

0‘53,9. T H00KD  Anpcidd W
mdm:dom-su-:)c-ggxn ::og,aw;a 59“1‘1

| oiirng a-asau-osmoaa:sum

The cumculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, 1

{-are attained

. rdg ‘gn-#s_;\:_r;g.w Dhere agrdor mma:xs "
Edﬁw o FooDD ooy ot Disorr

| Etrescsadon.

Date/864:

;{ m«; 2.8 y 900

Signature/Rodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

! BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
el : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
dgdo@o DI odd Do

Parent Name/dod J8 69 Heo: K. &-}1 Q NATP{ ANCh
Occupation/ 3d: raw P Dechn

Student Name/ Dargd Héo: K.  (oweny e

Branch& Year/ groS & ®oddydo: (T . ([ - gW Y ean .

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0E: PO O otH BOD DS V" (1K Diod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/3 &) ot wcyB0(5) | crer ertbod(4) | erbod(3) | BBen(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodByG00 AIroDdS DDG Ecen, Aoryds \/

oot E-808ub TEEArus’ oo JeRdo
o Do Rerg 0233 I 008,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

;'hr‘go?ues' Rowodd Doy Ed:am. Dars Hoew /
TFEow, DG eITTd govod' dgdco, oF
Tdo Zip, Doff DAFHBL0, DTGB, HOS0, DAS

Denden, Do) WoTLD GITITD Dod Do
drToBoduow.




Academic  Flexibility included i the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

265 DErd8S’ TochdoN®S Dorjoeodud Jochoeddy

Fogorewn dojbosy a2 Too  eddd

E23Noserdd wis™Ten SDy000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'd Foyew Do HBIDVES 20k
gaio 60 Potrosegran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo8BE DOTIE wABor Dinerays D0
oS, TR ocin  SRd PO

wodifiabco oo dogdoen  DOFIoODH ::gon-
GocirdS g B 08 ErToBodendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 prds Dorgdo HDBoL wgrdorr Sx0aiy DG
Ednen oo F0odd BoSTUR BoddHd Do

ErTofosedod.

Date/84:

I, &onq

Signature/Rocs
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Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S BoghHo wPIFraH Do

Parent Name/dog &8 69 Dcb: ’() U eY\ra i SC\ WNamaHo /( MO

Oocupson/ %8 0T C nauesh Sa il i RaT
Student Name/ Dargd Hcbo: P(\%k_ 17 U \Cu,( | ROMESH U & \Ld Wy RaTY
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: C (- € - _\ \ \/Q(L;

Note: Please mark “v”” in the appropriate cell for every statement.

(12008: DO POt BOD D" "V (1 DYod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/&) ot ©dn8o(5) | cror erthod(4) | ertbod(3) | Aein(2) | Dode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDBOB0Er AIroDDd DG dcen, Forpds |
Sodain E-808506 SEgEIrOS! deryo Fgdco
e Do Relrg @O0 dg6zed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, o
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Dowods Doy Edyew, pars Sdw /
TEPpw, DG vITTd poTed’ IFRce, oF
odo 2, Boff DITBSG0, DUBG0, HOB0, DAS
Denden, Dol woTwD ITD Dod  Dgorr
drJoBodgmow.




Academic  FHlexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Sd R PsS’ TocDdOyD DOrfoLoSRB Docdoeddy
Fogorey  dopeor S Tod  endd
E2F Mo wds T e SDyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'd S dojo SIS 3900w
oo 608 Yo irosecraw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE  DipergS ud.aorr Dgrays 83080
oS, T 0oy JdDd Doy

Goctr D8 g s drTobodndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 o0 Do HBore wErdorr B0k DD
Edyen o FGodd voSTu woed Do
GrTofociedod.

Date/864:

) Wl cuos § a\Yahedm k"er\C\
Signature/Qodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
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' Tel 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /

égdo@v Qﬂ@é‘dﬁ) Do
Parent Name/dog 8 88 béo: <. Sahjcmo Yaqong V1o bhy
Occupation/ &5,3: Labov”
Student Name/ Do Heo: \< . Pqn/cer\'. (\IC‘]j TAD122)
Branch& Year/ gros & DodBGo: c\v L g{ I.\:LL\

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AE: HA [0 00D SAD PG* "V i Deyodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©)8o(5) | Trer rtoB(4) | erthed(3) | DD(2) | Heoso(1)

S.No/

. %o. Statementf!gﬂaotn

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

Rodd\CR0oer DOEreDD DG Ecen, rory,ds
S0boto s-sos:goé soggared’ e IS dco
T Do olrg DR A 03ved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;faugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, ‘
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /
Fosjored’ Dowede dary Sdoyew, ndra Hdew /
TEDW, DG VITTD poTws' FSRdo, O
oo £, Dot 2ArIS0, DU, DOS, DAY
DeoJew, Jo8 WoTUD GITTD Dol Do
drﬁ'o&oaug.'on.

!




Academic Flexibilliy |_n_cEded in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy pervss’ T8y D006 Jochddy
JojoTen Ao B Tod  wdD
E3hosicrDd wdswen SB\Rod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FogTg’D Soyen dovjgo SdFvse osakn
PG00 633 P'airosecron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBds DTPRE  wEom o odaw
s, R Dboin  Addd DL
wotEahco oo Doy DOFAwOLH bgon-
GocitrdS Jroy P s wrobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&gy D8 dorghe dhory wrrdorr Subatn OGS
Eyen oho FBedd Bostrumy LokHd Dgorr
Erofocsedod.

Date/86: - 0%8-1y

B Lol

Signature/2odgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

{Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada}

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Emall : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dGogrv WdFaH Do

Parent Name/dod €8 6 Hé: Cho.[qpa/(a‘ ANowad
Occupatlony/ é;d Em‘pbgea
Stuclent Name? dargg et Cholapyke K@UJ U""“yﬂ‘

- Branch& Year/ gpoS & dois8yte: ECE 37 fjcam

Note: Please mark “v™* in the appropriate cell for every -stétemént

ABODE: HO R 0LEL 80D BY' "V (e Digod.

“Excellent/ V,éijr Goad/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

S.Na/
'  9c84(5) | erer triod(d) | enbod(3) am(z) Sosa(1)

| & ®o. Statement/pSlotn

| Holistic development of students is ensured |
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organlzed

throughout the year. ‘ 1 1. \/
?bobéadmoa' bdsb'o:'.)a D05 Scen, a-o::z,;as . 7 '

So0at E-S0eul BUEArOS’ Doy dFRce| I |
T Do g 0BRI Do, |

2 [ Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gendar equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throligh
relevant courses in the curriculum aswell as |
through communlty service / projects with | N
NGOs, participation - in various awareness| L~

campaigns and - blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. ‘
-dogoros’ ‘-t\ozoobé:)cr,s o, Para how 7 e
FBPew, DD LITTD poTS’ dFace, oF
| &0 Bip. Bort wdrsdso, Dogscmoe, Rotce, BOY.
Dendey, Do woTOd TS Dol Dior
drﬂ‘o&odug'on

_|.




Academm ' Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

rdg T PES” Totobod HErRotsodsRd Jothreddy

Fopore Doy 8 Tod  egd
BAIhonsemDS wdsvre $5\000 :

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joyord™d Sy doio Sod0es Btk
bsmwgébb'ocmg‘cn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for :

the industry by providing analytical and
‘ogical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

'bogas ,}Q)crﬁbé edBor :Ji:pobd PO
'oebgg, o Soatn 30,0833 g:aw;om
| moconco g Daryen Sogoky | .'agorp
-WMMMSMW :

The cumculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
| are attained .

' 3'65 gc;-cs' :k:-aodw Phoro egrsor Mdain DG
563303 BT FedD vodro sedithd Degorr |

_ d:-:roaoaue.oo

Date/86:

C sdrosol -

Signature/Rodso
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Emall : info@dnrcet.org, Wehsite www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$QSogpo wPIoDH HPo

Parent Name/dod &g o8 Heo: OCUTIHOR U -

Occupation/ 3y8: B Adiea y

Student Name/ 30'58 Heo: Uﬁﬂaﬂﬂf J pﬁDM n-

Branch& Year/ grod & doid8yGo: E{/‘ 23@( yébl)l

" Note: Please mark *v™ in'the appropriate cell for every statement.
B2 0D .‘oﬁ&oe.neb 865 m's‘ "Vt bgoc.‘. '

‘Exceliént/ | VeryGood/ | Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

S.No/
‘ u&aba(S) ai-e-tfi:‘»-_ﬁsio'a'(a)' erbot(3) mz) buds(t)

| & %o State_méntf-'geﬂ;m :

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured [
by paii'tic:patlon of students in véhous sports,
cultural ang co-curricular activities urganlzed. '
throughout the year. .

:aoa-:admou- adsa-oaa 536 Acen, aooab;as . | g L | / |
2oaty §-808u5 ToEirs' dagho IFRce | - - s |
g Denggoo Relrg o003 doznen. '

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throfigh
| relevant courses in-the curriculum aswell as |
through community. service / projects with | /|
| NGOs, participation .in various awareness: i / e
campaigns  and " blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogores’ Sowedd Doy B, pare biw 7
PBPe, DG wITS povos’ ITade, o
| !:P:&ogg) MWQGSO DovSdee, -'.:6'350 aas,
Do, Sof)  wowod earr:r;a ol Do
drﬁ’o&odum




.;A-cé_demic Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

g e dES" Potkoboy® Dompooeoes s Jeghdy
Fooren Dogeds oy Too wRgd

Eadrnoserdd s shhined

Courses In curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship and  self- !

employment.

doper g™ Sanen Doy AAFVIS Sudat
1 Pt @ ea-ag g'ﬂa’oa&?an

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing anaiyﬂcal and
Iogncal fanguage and soft skills in add!tlon to
‘tet;hnir.al expertlse

Bosae mné “dsor a%m-ro&at moau»

| o8 el 0oty Sndps W

mm&agwwmm

The cu:'rlculum is outcome based andthe
i _expected outc;omes through various courses,
-are attained

g 'g:a-es: mqm H0o0 grder otk BDEG
E:"d)bw o 3-00;’.):: Socir Ry eocb&‘aﬁ :Jdotr
drﬂ‘o&oéod.oé

Date/a6:

Signature/Rdoétto




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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, BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogHo WP oD DPo

Parent Name/dog ¢ 68 He: 1% Yeda kandala
Occupation/ 5,3: Q;,mc’\(

Student Name/ Dergd Hed>: o i . Selish . W mone
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: (¢

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H208: DO RO oD BAD DY "V M Dol

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a8) ot 0 80(5) | crer erbed(4) | ered(3) | A(2) | Heoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RDodSEIrr DD DDG  Edew, JoR)08

oo E-80056 sojgarud’ Doho ddde
oo Dogdoe Dorg DB Igoined.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh 4.
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness .
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jorgorod’ Dowedd Doy Ednew, vars D /
TEPpen, DG LITTD poved’ IFRco, OF

oo EQ}. BDorf ﬁ\'-‘n'i-bdso. :)U"deno. .'gdéso. 2488
Dendew, S0l woTOD LITIrS Dod Do

Wo&odug-w.




Académu Flexibihity  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

) D PSS’ TociDB b DOMRoL0BRd Jodrehd)

doorer Doen o Too  wddd
EAd Mo wisT e $D 1300

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopovrd’d fajen Dojie IBIVS6 dain

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS PPy edBor Dfhereys  Hdaw
oOps, TR 0o Icdd  DpErjod

uod&mc‘.ou-su-:)c-sgaw DOFHOH bgcﬂ'
GoChrdd Doy DS drotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, |
are attained

Mgu'@smw‘abc-o GG S0ain DG
Eyen oo F0odd sodTu BohHrd Do
&rJotodindod.

Date/&4:

P. yec/u kanda }U

Signature/Xod&o
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fux : 08816-221236, Email ; info@dnrcet .org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSoheo wHFab Hyo
Parent Name/tod &8 &d Hw: @ Sfa YD HP'(R

Occupation/ 3y8: A {meld
Studient Name/ awsgbd: ¢ RO Ko b&bu

Branchg Year/ groS & Hoddyto:

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2 0O éﬁéo&bé) &0 ms‘ "V g bgoe.

“Excellent/ | VeryGood/ | Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

5.No/
‘ 85 86(5) | over eribod(d) | erides(3) am 2} | Hose(1)

& Bo. S_t.ahement!.‘gﬂ&om

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured l
by participation of students in various sports, -

cultural ang co-curricular activities urgamzed._ ' S :
throughout the year. - . _ ' X \/
ﬂ)obéadé)ol? nosb-oaa 556 Acen, :}o:;;,,as )

oatn E-goub 9655;51'06‘ Dergge ITado ]
o Dergehe ‘.‘bo‘.';:yd e{)ﬁ;g:) bR,

2 Students are sensmzed towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, throtgh | =~ |
{ relevant courses in-the curriculum as-well as :
through commumty service / pro;ects with |
NGOs, participation .in various awareness
campaigns and.  blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorus’ dem-‘g S'dnen, pars bdw /
P, DDE LIPS prrouds’ FFad, of
| &0 235, Bort wsaso oS, otge, BAS
Deoden, Sof wored edrrd Dod Do
¢ Toloteron.




Academit II(?lelllty included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

g e P’ TFocodoyd DOmfaotoROd Doty
dogerey  Dojdusy A Tos  uRdgd
EadrtoccrDd sasvren 8,500

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dorgord’d Fanew Domgho asag-uo Sadati
ibsui:va ﬁb'oé g’oba-o«:sugon

The curriculum is designed to. be readv for
the mdus‘trv by providing analyﬂcai and
logical, language and soft skills in addltion to
technical expertlse

a-ogas mﬂémagmoédmm
u-og,a' oy moom AncIDD g:am;cm

"mqugwosmmm '

‘The cum;:ufum is outcome based and the

| expected outcomes, through various courses, '

‘are attained

&d'gger(ig':,:nug:é >borw urrdor m&.ﬂ»m :

-Ed.nm T FH00D BeSTOM ot adorr
drﬂ'o&oduéod :

Date/84:

Signatu're/.’ooéfa‘o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)
BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist.. A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : infoa dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$DSogEo HIPaD Do

Parent Name/dog &8 8 ba: KOO - RAMANA
Occupation/ 38:  ACGR\CL\TORE

Student Name/ Dorg8 DA ptu « LAK SHMAN DoRA
Branch& Year/ grrod & RodéGo: ece G Dol

“" Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

L A20D8: 0 HELoLHH SO DY "V LG DYoE.

ii",::{:.:

Ji

: S.No/ - Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. %o. StRemeRuRRL b ©ty80(5) | e erioes(d) | erred(3) | wfes(2) | buse(1)

s, 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
By by participation of students in various sports,
Lees cultural and co-curricular activities organized
| throughout the year.

RoSG\G00E AOIFODD DG e, FoRpds | N
Sooaiw E-g8sogwd sogares’ dmjde S ddo
oo Degdon RoLrg DB NTEZed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
% issues like gender equality, environment and
i sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
: relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

1% FojoTes’ Dowcds dovy Ednew, dara dow /
‘B TBPen, DG wITTS pETes’ FFdco, OF
i o0 &, Dot RAFIBG0, DOGI0M0, ROSK0, POS
: Dendew, Sof) WoTLR VITEEY Dol QT
drﬁ'o&oﬁwré‘on.




3 Academic Flexibility included in  the j |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest. J

T prEPss” Tocsdin e
J e FTOTen DTS B Tod  eswdd \/
EAdauserR8 edswen B Rood

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

ToeTs' D Eanes ITjhe SOTDIS  SuBaty
[ &gole adred Q‘a_)boﬁmgu. |

The curriculum is designed to be ready for i
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise. o

Fodos prpmgds VoI DIFAYS  SoBakw
T8 o :nﬁcmy_ DD RAPEPLRID
‘eso_dazo:brzo mﬁsoj' bm‘gg:nw DOFMRD - o
So¢itrDd a5 Preds ardofosnded.

The currictdum is cutcome based and the
‘| expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained - ‘ - \/

Of pEPS Derjion HBore emrdar Aubaty DD
' ?maw' T PHODI BottTUS> woddeh Darr
|| arirotomdes. | - B




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada}

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel': 08816-221237, 9666188519, ¥ax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /

BAGothHo wDIraH Do
Parent Name/dbog, &8 &8 Dhib: Joty Bviau
Occupation/ 3y¢: Foviaw :
Student Name/ Dongd Sheo: < Jatadish  Pyvoad (19 Plaong,
Branch& Year/ grod & RodéGo: Ctvile— ™

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement,
ADE: HA PO oD SAD G "V i Dérd.

S.No/
8. Do

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/td ot BE0)80(5) | Crer trbed(d) | erto8(3) | B8to(2) | buse(1) |

i Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughaut the year.

RoDdnEooT DOEredD DDG cen, o3
Sopoin E-sbied sdigarus” Do Sdede /
o :)c:rsgw roomg maaaga -ﬁg‘a@oﬁ

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
Issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.  *

3‘?5@?'0@ Bowofict Doy Sdoyes, pEres bow /
TBDew, DG LTI pErTees S 3c0, 6%
TR0 2, Botl RAEREge, HojBdto, Voo, poE
Jender, Dot wWoTUD IS Dol Der
df‘:ﬁ‘oéoéug.‘on.

)




L]

Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fe; HETPSE’ oty Dm0t Doty

FTjoTen Doy By o esadd
EAPRoserdd esswen £8-%0080

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FopTE’D Fonyen Do JBF0Es Mbakn
R0 Gardd Feyirosegrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Frods  Pprgdd e DFEESLE bty
o8, ard 0lcdn Joyrpd Q:;;wéoab
wocEabto T JIgEen  DEIeDH ~gor
&ocerE 2oy D PE ardofotndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expetted outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

e s Doy DBow ecdorr Dubaiy DG
Fonen G F20DD WU Lom®d Daar
6 Fobodextod.

Date/8&: 1§ -04- 1y

2. F

Signature/fodgo 5.




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
oo wDIraH Do

Parent Name/dog 88 62 56: \\\ (AL 2R ATENCTONON o
Occupation/ 3,8: Q&W\Q}\

Student Name/ dargg 560z MLALLI T Do’y '\N\Q\(\\x\’\@ ,
Branch& Year/ groS & Roddydo: % CE 29V %‘Q oM .

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
HB0E: PO RO ot BOD D" "V Diod.

S.No/
E. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot ©8y80(5) | oror ertbod(4) | Lres(3) | Aen(2) | Hodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodSy0i0or Doireds DDG dcen, Jowpds | N/
S90ai E-E0066 SOEArOS' Do o
T S Dorg ©DHJD AFoRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTus’ Dowedd Doy Edoyew, dare Hdew /
FEpew, DG LTI poTes' Iade, of
oo 23, Doff RAFIGG0, DU, HOSc0, DO
Jwden, Dol WTOD GITTD DB Iorr
drTodosegrow.




Academic  Flexibility included i the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest.

D65 o056’ TocodOyd DorfRotodRud Jocidridy \/
Fogorer  dojho A Tod  wgd
Ea3 0038 wds T £Dy000
—t -1

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogorg’d Fanen Domjo ISFDE6 2ot

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAS DI wSBor DILros  Dodaw
oE, TR D0on  JeRdd  Dparjods
oodscmc.oa-su-aa-;g:w DOFHDODH bg»an- \‘f

The curriculum is outcome based and the -
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

MWM@U*MWWW NS

gdhw OO F0oDD BoST O BodHd Dgorr
drTofocsedod.

M- saidanenoya SOHL

Date/8&: ' Signature/®dodgo



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

o, BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3YSogre wHFradH Do

Parent Name/dod &8 69 Heo: B oot
Occupation/ 3,:  HU& \O\E s,

Student Name/ Dovgd bo: Lol
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: &-C QCL %)'Kd AN X

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AS0DE: DO RO ot BHD D" "V (O Digod.

Q\ m\kx Q\"‘ \Q']S‘\Q;QW

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
6cy80(5) | crer Lo (4) | erod(3) | den(2) | Huse(1)

S.No/

g do. Slatement!!gﬂpm

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. ‘ "
DodBEB0Er irodd DG cen, FoRds
oo E-80eub Sojgarus’ Do gRco
T DErgde Relrrg DB Jgroaned.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd

sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh / 4
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowods Doy Edyew, dara bdw /
TEDw, DG wITTD poTods Fgdco, OF
oo E3, Dot DArBEg0, DUYSG0, HOSG0, DA
Jeodew, Do) WoTOD VITID Dod Do
drﬁ'obmsng-o».




Academic  Flexibility  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fdy HrrPss’ TododOyS DOr0e0dDD QoD
Fogerw dopdo S Tod  wdd

EdI Mo eds™Ten €DyR0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord’d Shnen Domjloe HDBIDEE Sobadn
oo &r0d J'oyiresmaw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

rodog DT wdor Dgau-déd S30asw
o0E TR oooin Jnddd Do
@odfaice orgrr daen  DOFWOH Sgorr
Goctrdd g D 0S ErTobosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

B o8 Do Hhero egrdorr sk DD

E‘d:aw T FPodD oSO BohHd Deorr
Erodocsedod.

Date/864:

QW

Signature/?o&o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

_ ol BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
o "4 07 Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.or

L B AVATLAN

Parents-Feed Back Form / < )
$ASoghHo wHIraH Do '

Parent Name/8og F8 83 DO gy da  Ka npa [ah

Occupation/ 5,8: /21 Bmwod

Student Name/ Darg@ Hoo: w1 . 3anggf; s
val 774 yero o.4ed /1 2o

Branch& Year/ grod & Rdoddydo: N@J@rnma

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

BB0DE: DO B ot BHD DG* "V DY Dodt.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
©dn8o(5) | oror wriod(4) | erthod(3) | DHL(2) | Hude(1)

S.No/

g, %o, Statemenl@ﬂlom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddyivoer AGIredS DG dcew, o0
2560k é-sos?;o& Sogares’ doje Isco
Trgor Darjehe Doyrg DR A0Re0.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene;s
campaigns and blood donation drivés,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. il

Fojoros’ dowodd Doy E'dnyen, dara Hoew /
TBHw, DG warrdy povod’ Fgaco, of
oo 23, Doft Rirddge, DUBOR0, POST, DOE
Jeodew, Dol woTOD VITIED Dod  D@orr
drToocecran.




Academic Fle;ibiriiy mcluded in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

65 DAV’ Tocr8yd Derfraotsocos Jocyebdy
FTjoTen Ao s Jos w4
E2PNo3DE wdsvwen $0\000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

IThorg’D Foneo damye J§DFOES  Bodatw
Rabo 6308 F'dytrosugman.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIE DpmDE e dfaeray s Sodatn
TYE, TR oo Addd DGO
wodsHaho oo -')cr‘sgow DoFODH bgon-
SoltrS rdy P08 ArToBosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qgwsbqgmaawummomaad
&‘dbw u-svb-ooaaeodmuodﬁﬁacsm
ErTodoswdod.

Date/d6: 20/2 7/ 204

M. M koo taln

Signature/Xodso




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or:

F 3E—P’f 4 —‘rr“

L BHiAVARAM.

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SogHo P aH HDYo

Parent Name/dog &8 6d Dad: A . 2.8 Ny

Occupation/ $;8: T-AS v

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: A Jasho TEm

Branch& Year/ grosS & dod38yGo: flech A T Bf:f-"‘* T gmaAn
Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20DE: DO ROLotD BHD D" "V g Diyod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©)80(5) | Crer erbod(d) | erred(3) | Ba(2) | Hesde(1)

S.No/

. do. Statementﬂgalom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Poddydoer DoIrodd DOG dcew, ron),08 i
o000 E-800506 Segares’ Dogbe dgade
Ego Daryhe Dolprg 60,0 AoRood.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |*
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awaren?s
campaigns and blood donation drivés, P
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ Dowcds Doy Ednyew, dars Hdw / \/
TBPew, DG LITTD PETS' JGdd, oF
oo £, Doff RATBG0, DUYSICw0, OG0, DS
Ddendew, Hod woTUD VITDPD Dol  dgorr
ErToBosEron.

(=




w |

- e
| Academic Flexibility included in  the

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fo§ oEvss’ TocDOy® DarfdoLodDod Doy
Fojoren QoL s Too TST-R)
3>RS wasTen 80y

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' - entrepreneurship  and self-
employment.

FopErg’ Sy doyme sFoss soaw
dgodo adod gdab‘odug-on.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FodoE DTS wddor dFardLs  Sooatn
ogs,  PR ooy Apcdd DT
woSSEahico oo Da-;gm) DoFODH bgcm-
aodb-aé:)-d'sgwos drJofocsndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-qmaqgwaawummm
S'dnen T FBoDD WoSTOR oS Deore
drJFodoswdod.

Date/8&: -6 1Y

C
A - SAL BABU.
Signature/?os&o



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SO Gogro wPIradH Do

Parent Name/dog J5 69 Heo: &) spin/ VAS
Occupation/ 3,3: - /} PMIE L.

Student Name/ Do Heo: 0. /v"'/J HAE TNV A
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: / i / F (‘ g

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(20E: 0O RO ottd BOD DG* "V (1 Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ud:aao(S} oo wribod(4) | erbod(3) | Den(2) | Hode(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statementraa&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB 000 DIrodd DDG Ecen, FoRyds % \/
So0ain E-800u6 SEgares’ doghe Iace
5o Derygpe Retrg 03,00 Do,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

Fooros’ Dowodd Doy Ednew, piara Sdw /
FEPw, DG LITrd poTed' FGido, df

| oo ea) Oori wadso. bu“s&dﬂo. %6650, Dog
Dwden, Do) GoTOLD VITID Dol Do

dr‘:l'oaodug.'on.




Academic Flexibility  included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6) 08’ ToDoyd DErfRoLoSRd Docgnd)
Fogoren oy . Tod  wndd
E3FNodcDS 3sTen $DyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted t?
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foovred’D Fanew Dorjgber HIIDEG  Jodakn
Ryae 608 J'oyirosegrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdS DipagdE  esDorr Dfaere s Hdaio
oOs, TR 0oy Apddd dpered
eodscma.au-so--’)a‘gxn DogwLH  dgorr
Gocirdd Irdg D08 drTolosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&ésgw%&:@uabwummm
o oo F0odd wodTuR LoD Do

drofosedod.

Date/&é&:

Signature/?dod<o



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel - 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
8o HJaH Ho

ParentName/6og 8 8D D®: & yep 4 atbor Ro. 0
Occupation/ 3,8: gea:vmc;]

Student Name/ Do Hd: (5 . ) ag o GRS
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddy6o: g , qYd yearl

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

BB08: 0O [0t SO D' "V D Dhod.

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a& ot ©chy80(5) | cror erbod(4) | erbos(3) | Ben(2) | Hese(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rod@ddoenr AIredS DG Scten, Fon),0s /
S0cin E-800ub SEESrud’ doyme Iace [
oo Do Bolrg 05,33 20300,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, L
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

DorgeTus’ Dowodd Doy gdo')w. RaArS Hdw /
TEDHw, DG LITrTD poTus' >Saco, of
oo £, Doff DArDGL0, DUYBGm0, B0, DOS
dendew, Dol woTed OITDD Dod Do
drﬁ'oaodug-m.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |

curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Fdg D PsS’ TodrdOND DorRoe0diud Jodohdy
dogorwy dojess 8 Tos  eddd
EdFNoScRE vIsTeLL D R0

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogowd'd Eanen Ddovgioeo JHBIDEO oD

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE  DpaydS ucsmn- Dfaray s Sodain
o0pS. T 0ain  Spdd  PpEeds

eosSaicio oo Dongen DOFODH -'oea'l'
emaéa-a;ga-osdaﬂ:rm.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o5 s Domye HOorY eErdorr Bodain DDE
&'daam OO 300D BoSTOR WD Do
6rodocsedod.

Date/&&:

(n - 04 o2
Signature/Ro&So




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

t BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Y Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SDSoghHo wDHIroH Do

ParentName/do& d8 89 D [>frd- L OCUR] V. (UEBREB A LATU
Occupation/ &,8: 2081 e ¢4

Student Name/ Do Hcd: L O UR | . N‘qg?q VEANKATA CHAM L]
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo: [ A E'\é Yeay

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A2 9B PO otLH BAD DS "V (1 Dod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ | Poor/
oy B80(5) | Cror erbod(d) | erbod(3) | Pren(2) | Hude(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement@ﬁgow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

PodOYGI000r DD DD deten, Fowpy0e f
oo E-g08ub sogiros Do IFaco
E5 Do oY 0ROz,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogoros’ Doweds Doy Eoyen, pars Hdw /
T8, DG OITZD poTus’ IGad, OF
oo 23, Dott DAFHELe, DUYBGR0, DSBS, DOS
Dwdew, B wWoTUD OITITD Dod Do
dr‘:roboéug‘on.




Academic  Flexibility included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

a5 D Pes’ TodsdOyS DorfoeodRnd Docoebdy

Fogoren drgoosy 82 Too  wdd

EaFNoseDd vssTen sDy0od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogovrg'D Canen domjho HAIVES Ok
Ryano 608 Pairosesran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE PpEAE  wSTorr Daeroys 2odain
oOpE T B0aId MDD Do

wodfaicie oo dojoen  DOFHODH bgorr
Gockrdd ddg P 0s drotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ngqomaowuummm

E'cb.)w OGO FHodD BodTOR wocHd Do

Date/&4:

K. A;{)i
Signature,

85

P;
&
o

o]




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$YSogo wHFradH Do

Parent Name/8od d¢ 68 Dd: kK. jc: ho Ebbu

Occupation/ 5,3: SC‘\JC s end E "7P/“.3_'jc

Student Name/ Darg Hc: < QnUnetz i - Sohn Babu
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: ("¢ . £,

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(20DE: DA [ 0t B0 DY "V gd Dol

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8) ot oy 80(5) | rer erthod(4) | erbed(3) | Arin(2) | HuSe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

PodBBR0Er DIrodd DG Ecen, oy
200cin E-g0ub ToEArLS' Do o
Trgor Dot RoPrg DB Jgrod.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogoros’ Dowedd Day Ednen, Pirs Hdw /
TEPew, DDG OITTD poTes’ FFdce, oF
ordo gg). Dot :)ar.téso, '-')U‘sbdao. gdéso. 24a¢
Dewden, Jof) woTOD GITTD Dol  Igon
drJodosugra.




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest.

D65 D 0SS" TocDoyD DErfRo0GR0H Doty
Jooren oo s Tod D
E33NoScrDE vdsTTen £0yRwod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

JoporgD Sanen Dovjoe 3IVES 200akn
oo eed Toytrosecran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3s Pipergdd  wSSor Dfaeroys  oda
o0 s TR M0ay  Imdd Do

uod&cﬂx‘.oasu-bc-sgaw DOFOH  dgor
m&&qm@saﬂm

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mm%mbowummm
Sm_)w OO FPodd ooy wocd Dgorr

Grodosedod.

Date/84:

K-S B

Signature/Qo&So




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

; BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /

S0 WP oH Do
ParentName/og dE 0 D®: DoNGA . RANOA 200
Occupation/ 5,3: (S eNEIN
Student Name/ Domgd Heo: D. CHANDINT

Branch& Year/ grod & RodSdydo:

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
2L A RO otnth BOD DS "V (1 Diod.

S.No/
g do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statemenﬂ‘-'gﬂpw 850300(5) orer erthod(4) | erthod(3) | dren(2) | Heosde(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/

RodSEIerr AIredd DIG dcten, Wﬁs
ocn E-808506 sogarod dorggoe FTaco
o5 Do Reirg @DRGD DoRd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, gy '
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeTus’ Dowodd Dary Edoyen, dirs Hden /
T8, DG LITTd poves' IFace, of
oo Eg‘), Dot w&éso. DorgBdne, gddso, 24
Dwdew, Do) woTUD LHTID Dod Do
drJododgron.




3

| Academic  Flexibility included i the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

36) PSS TocdOND DergRowedDud DocEID)

Fojorew dojdeor 8 Tos  endd

E3NocerdE wds e EDyR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg™d fhnyew Dovghe JBIVES  Sdatv
Rgabe 6308 Ploytrodegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

roBOs M:)é ud:borr .')!'.’awd&é So0ain
oE TR D0akn  AddS Do

wosSaixio oo ba"gxn DOIOD -'ogorl'
GoctrdS oy P 0s ErTodosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

65 orrds Domgho HBerY eErdorr dainy DS

§'d:_)e.u T F0oDd BodToR wocHd Deorr
ErTobosedod.

Date/&6&:

LW onagoNo.
Signature/RodS0




D N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

. BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BDGoghHo wHFraH Do

ParentName/Bog 869 D0: HAnNU - CITARL AMA RATU
Occupation/ 5,3:  { AR M¢p

Student Name/ Do Hcb: DANDU « LAESHM Y)Y PRASANNIA -
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: ( ({ ( EI na Meay

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: PO O otH SAD DG "V gy dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
ecbado(S) orur ethoB(4) | erthod(3) | n(2) | Hode(1)

S.No/

& do. Statement@alow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. \/
Rod 0Morr DIrodd DG &cen, FoRy0s

ooain E-goud sedgiros! Dy FFdco
o5 Do Rerg ©DHBD D000,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throGgh -
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FogoTos’ Dowedd Dary Ednyen, vire bdw /
FEPew, DG LsTrd poves’ IGace, of
oo 2. Bott DAFIBG, DUYBOE0, POS, DOE
Jdwdew, Do) WoTOD GITID Dod Do
ErFoBodcman.

[=3




Academic  Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

DEr 086" TotDB- A DO R0LI0EG Jodd
QN wary < Al

Fogorw dojon B Too  wRdd
EaFNose vosTen SDyod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

Fogord’'d Eonen Dovje BIVES  Sbatn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

a-ogasmnémaiqua:‘m
oOE,  oa D0 MDD PRperjed

ood&méou-su-:)o‘;g)w DOFHOD -‘agun'
Golerdd g 08 ErTobocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdg o0 Doy DBorL erdorr Hdain DG
e oo F0odd vosToR BodDHd Do

EriTofosedod.

Date/86&:

O 4to. Roman
Signature/Rogo

by




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$Sogho wPIrobh Do

ParentName/dod J8 89 D®: | Va robk o)k
Occupation/ y@: B cimecc

Student Name/ Davsg S K. kezia Kj i Ol
Branch& Year/ grod & Ho58ydo: yth ece

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B2 0S HB) ot BOD DY "V (1K Dhyod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8) otn odydo(5) | oror erthod(4) | &rhed(3) | Drn(2) | Dude(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

PoBByEB0Ee DirodS DG Acten, dod)0¢ v

Sooaty E-800ub SEEAred’ doho Fgco
e Do Relrg DR D 0zes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness .
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ Bowods Doy Ednew, dars Hdw /
TBHew, DDG vITrd poTod’ FGTdde, of
oo 2, Dorf DArBGG0, DOYBORO, PO, DAY

Jdwdew, Jof WoTOD OVITTD Dod DForr
drJododseigra.




| Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest 4
F65 DT P8S" TorD0yS DorfoeorDd Docghidy

Fojoren oD 8 Tod  eddd

E23NodcrdS visTen SDyR0s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship and  self- ;
employment. v

Jojord’d Fonen domjmoe 330 ndatn
asmwgw.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAE DpagdE  wSSorr Daers  wdain
oOs. T D0y Sdd  dipageosy

vodaixio orgUe dovjben  DOFOD Sgorr
GockrdS gy D0S rToBosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mmm‘abw esgrdorr 200ain DG
E'cbaw oo FOoDD wodTOR oS Dorr
ErTododsedod.

Date/84:

K. Q‘ﬂﬁ@,’g\Wc“?W

Signature/Rodgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
3SoghHo PIFroH H¥o
ParentName/dog 6 6@ do: . \/T N KATEﬁ ]ﬁ\‘ A RA RAO
Occupation/ $y3: POSt mattex

Student Name/ Dargd Heo: N - C AT CH
Branch& Year/ groS & Do éydo: ECE (1)

—

Note: Please mark “v”* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A30DE: S PO ot BB DY "V (1 Diod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8) ot» o B0(5) | oror ertbod(4) | erted(3) | dren(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rodd\Goorr Dgirodd DG Adew, Froiny08 v
Sooain §-goeub SgiEarud’ Doy IEace '
T Do DG D[RS DFoes.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness \/ '
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeT oS’ Doweds Doy Edoyen, s Hden /
TEDw, JDG LITTDS poTod' B0, O
oo £, Doff BAFISGe, DUBE0, DS, DAS

Denden, Do) woTOD GITS Dol Iorr
drTodoscran.




| Academic Flexibility  included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

a5 D P8S" TocoDOD DOroL0cMD JodIdd)

Fogorwr  dopdeosr S Tod  eRdd

FAP oIS Bds e $Dy2000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foporg'd Fonew dorgieo IHIDES Snbain
oo &30S Poirosucow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodoe DTS wSSorr 3*:11-6&: S30ain
oOE o Stckn  Bp0Dd  Dprrjed
eod&uiﬁousu-aa-;gaw DOFDODH bgon-
Goctrdd g prrds drifodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Mgwosgn-ag:uﬁbw GErcorr S0ain DG
E'doyen OO FHodd BoSTOR oD Dor
ErJofodndod.

Date/&4:

&Eﬁaturé/".ooéso




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P,, PIN-534 202
" Tel: 08816-221237, 9665188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org,Wchsite www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSohHo wHFaH HYo

Parent Name/dog; s 88 Heo: B QJCJ thadra It o
Occupation/ 3@: Farmey Prata

Studient Name/ Dorg 56 255 |
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: W

Vld:fag ot
Yo, ecE &3

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A28 9O [OLLH BOD DY "V e Dol -

‘Excellent/ | Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ Poor/

S.No/
‘ | 6dy80(S5) | oror eried(4) | ered(3) m(z; Huse(1)

g do. Statement/g0joen -

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured

by participation of students in various sports, -
cultural ang co-curricular activities orgamzed '
th roughout the year s

o0t E-808s TEEruS’ Demgor a-g‘mo
T doge R gedagddgees. |

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
Issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, throligh
1 relevant courses in-the curriculum as well as |
through community service / projects with |
NGOs, participation .in various awéreness' _
campaigns and blood donation drives, | \/
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forgoros’ Roeeps Dory Sdnen, dara hdeo /
TBHW, DG oD poveds dFide, oF
| =0 Zp, Dok BArSeg0, DogBEe0, o, DOS
Jnden, Jofl soTLD GNTIFD Dol Morr
arFododugo. '




Academic  Flexibihty  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

85 D D5 TocBoyd DOrgRoouodRnd Joitiady

Foprer  Dowon . Jed  wdgd
Fa30osmD2 wdsrw €Bygoed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Ferpowrd'D Ednen Dargho SO0 Judakn
Reae G108 gﬁglrodr.ig'an

The curriculum is designed to be ready fcr :

the industry by providing anaiytlcal and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

otde Dpergod ecssem- Dfoeroy Bdasn

T11e curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, 1

-are attained

Mm%WbMWmmmm
gd);m T FBedN sodirus eod:ﬁﬂbbﬁorr
drﬂ'oaoesna.oo ‘

Date/84:

28-00?0@ EPE

Signature/Qodto




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcct org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$SoghHo PFroH Do

ParentName/6od &8 69 Heo: e ¢ AQ (2 on é& D

Occupation/ 3,3:  [Ltyc) e o ¢ \QS & Q
Student Name/ Dol Sado: Po:@ afo. Wafl \Rn - BASN, O
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: Ec < { \_%\i& ':]e%_\
Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: DO POLoLH BOD D" "V b Dol

S.No/
g. Ddo.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R&) ot ©380(5) | Crur errbod(4) | errhod(3) | Arien(2) | Hudo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddyORorr Iredd DDG e, FoRO8
2oakn E-80806 SEggIrOS depe FTaco
oo Do RVerg D00 Jgraved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrdagh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. ~ /

FogeTos’ Dowods Doy Edoyen, dars Hdw /
TEHw, DG LIrTd poTes’ IFace, of
| =0 ED. Borf DIFHOL0, DUYBGmo, HOSGo, DAY
Deoden, Hof) woTOD WHTTD  Dod  Dgorr
drTododsersmow.

c




Academic  Flexibiity  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

6§ 08’ JochnoyH DErRoLoEY Dodd)

Fogoren ooy dn Tod  wddd
E3dNoserdd vssTeen D y200

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foprdd Foyen Domjde HBIDES Sndatn
odo &rs Yo irodecron.

v

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBAg DOTPE edlor DITGLE S0
oOE TR 0oy Apddd  Pprrjodd

‘eosSaixto oo dojoen  DOFMOH bgon-
Gocirdd dg O 08 drfotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&g o s Dorye Hberw egrdorr dain DG
Edﬁm T F00DP BoSTOR WS Do
arTofociedod.

Date/&6&:

Signature/RodSo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

- BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
© Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogho wPIFraH Do
. - RAD U
Parent Name/dod &8 69 Ho: 6—,/}91 KA JM SrINI Vﬂ’éﬂ
Occupation/ 3,3:

Student Name/ :)a"sg dao: 6’) H‘/N DUJA
Branch& Year/ groS & D058 Go: m*d Yea Y

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: 0O [V otH BAD DG' "V (1KH Dhod.

S.No/
E. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/R8) otn oy 80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | ertod(3) | Aritn(2) | Deude(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

PoBB BM0Tr DIrodDd DG Bcew, ownyds v4

Soan §-808ub SOEArus’ daryhe IERdo
5o drjhe Relrg ©022I g 030,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, :
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

dorgorud’ Dowedd Doy E'doyew, s Hdew /
T8, DD LITTD poTes’ Gice, oF
| &®e B3, Bort DArBSG0, DUSGE0, OB, DOS
Dendey, Dol oTUD LITD Dod Do
ErJedodecraw.

(=




Academic  Flexibility  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

gy werPse” TotrdoyDd DOmfRoLBRd o)

Foprw dojdos 8 Jos  wodd
EadNoscmdS visTen §Dy0d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to |
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'D Eanew davghe 3 & Sodaiv
oo adrod g‘o)b_»oduga».

The curriculum is designed tc be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo2IS DPYdE wSBor Dferes  Bidakw
oYE TR Doakn  J@dd  dparjods

sodfainie oy Da-;gam DOFOD Do
&ocitrdE Irdg Hr0s Erfotodedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

o prrvs Drihe Hherw werdorr bk DI
§'d)_)w T FPedd BodTOR BoHd Deorr
rTotodndod.

Date/&6&:

Gy. SRINIVASA KW

Signature/Xodgo
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BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnreet.org, Website : wwy.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dSogho Do HYo

Parent Name/dog; s 88 Heo: \\L &%aﬁa}’( A QA -
Occupation/ 35,9: 02%

Studlent Name!/ Mg Hebo: r\l B ou\foum
Branch& Year/ gros & Doddyde: [(E T

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

“B2DE: 9O HOc0H 80 D Y e Dhod.

Excellent/ | Veéry Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poorf

S.No/
J'Bd)ado‘(S)_ o thod(4) | ere8(3) | AH(2) | Dodoe(l)

g o Stétérheﬁtfkaouﬁ -

1 Holistic development of students is ensured |
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural angd co-curricular activities orgamzed '
throughout the year. - : '\/

mm)dmau- :)osb-oaa 206 Acen, Ws _
adato E-gedsed s'qsarué‘ :)a-;gm SrRdo

2 | Students are sensitized towards cress cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, th 1
{ relevant courses in the curriculum as well as |-
through community service / projects with ,
NGOs, participation in various awareness | ‘/ _
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socizally relevant issues ete.

Fogeros’ Howods Dery Ed)’)w, Pdre Hdew /
FBPw, DG eIrrd povud’ M:Tocs, of
| e S, Dot Dauridedto, DogdEe, Mo. 2oy
Jeodew, S8 LoTOd GNP Dol Dderr
drﬂo&o::sug‘on.




Academic Ffl'éxibiiity included  in the
curriculumn gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Fag pErPsS’ Jodonon S DorRIotionDod Doty

Joperer  Dovodr a3 Toos  wwdd

Fadrnodardd wisaen sDyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Jerpord'd Finen Dorjes HSIDES 230000
| g adrod gébb-odugcm

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
‘the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Dotas piporgdd wdser Dfuereys  S30a%
T a)oc:m D Bycand a:awgum

maéa-o;ga-os d‘rﬂ'oﬁodu:‘.ob

The curnculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes “through various courses,
are attained

a5 'gcrosgcqgm HBore ugrdorr Sty HDG
Eanyen oo :'b-&oa.% OBV oD Do
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrcet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
39GoghHo vPHIFob Do

ParentName/dod dd 0D Dao: \/, GZOHA“VJ[@
Lo 0 ET

Occupation/ 3,3:  ,.
Student Name/ Dorgd bd:. V. POO{'MA
* Branch& Year/ groS & Jod8+0o: Beg, 0
£ 7

Note: Please mark *v* in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A0S DS PO ot qn:qbg‘ TV g Dhod.

Excellent/ | Very Goodf Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

S.No/
‘ BH0(5) | erer tribod(d) | erbod(3) | Ari(2) | Dude(l)

g do. Statement/g&otn

-1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities orgamzed
_ throughout the year. :

ﬁoéd)daooo' .::as::-oaeo 206 Asew, .%-oa;,;as \/
2oaiy E-808ub ToEIreS’ Dajw IFRde.
_u-su-!)crsgw::o:u-deﬂé;gﬁng-@oa

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values. etc., thr gh
1 relevant courses in the curriculum aswell as |
through community- service / pro;ects with |
{ NGOs, participation in various awareness

campalgns and blood donation drives, | ) /
exhibitions-on sacially relevant issues ete, :

ool wbu'; Ed:bwibara haen 7
FBPpeo, DG el pooes® Ifade, ds

{ e B3, Bort DATSELe, DOYHGR0, PUSL, DAY
Denden,  Hod éwug OIS Dol Detore

drﬂ'o&odug.‘on.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the |
curriculum gives students the opportunity to :
continue their own interest. i

Fdg e ded’ Tocunby® DO Jodathidy

dojerar Doghoss s Tos uddd

FaFhose e vosren $8yives

Courses in curriculum are promoted to |
students' entrepreneurship and  seif-
employmént,

Ferjorg'd Sdnyew :Ja-;gm SEBIDLG 2000

The curru:uium is desugned to be ready for
the industry by providing anaiytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

%05 Piprrydd “dsorr Dfereys  Hs0am
mm a5 "’"59’“’ VoI Do

The cum;:ulum is nutmme based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses.
-are attained

Bentn ogor FPodS wedmroy wohihd Do |

| Er&rodesedon.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
8dGogho wPFaH HYo

Parent Name/dog g 6 Hebo: D ] RA N C\*ﬁ RA o)
Occupation/ $,3: j NDIAaN AR M\\/

Student Name/ Dargd beo: e C-HANPIN ]
Branch& Year/ grod & o dydo: >

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
(08 DO ) 0bH OO D" "V (1P Dhrod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
0dy80(5) | orer eribod(4) | wrthod(3) | Dw(2) | Hodoe(1)

S.No/

g do. Statemenﬂaa&nw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Rod 0Bt DGIredd DDG Bcen, R </
ocin E-gomub soEarod’ doywe IFade
oo domjehe Berg ©DBAD Aromed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtigh g
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Foorod’ Doweds Doy Ednew, dars Hdw /
SEpew, DS VITTD porved’ Face, og

orRo gD Bors DArHSco, DTS, %6650. 208
Deodew, Bod woTLD OIS Dod Do

drﬁ‘ododug‘qn.




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

e D 0ES’ Tochnoyd DorfoedMd Jodothd)

Fogorer dogoss o Tos  wddd

EaFNosod wdsTTen SDyR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogorg’d Chnen Domjioe HHIVES  Jndokn

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIs DTGNS wavor Dfareys  Hsdan
oOf TR D00 DD DPEGOd
eoamaoa-su-bc-;gxn Dog0Hh  Dgorr
GoctrdS gy s ErTotosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

5'65@:;-053_939:0;)00-0 wgrdorr Sooakn DDG
Einyen oo F0odd wodTrod wotHd Deorr
drofodndod.

Date/84:

s%nst@ﬁ/-
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
69800 BHI oD Do

ParentName/dog d8 868 Do p Coblyen Reo

Occupation/ 3,9: —Pa« S

Stuclent Name/ 3‘-“58 baw: P, Su*JQ Du\é:y* g‘”“‘&
* Branch& Year/ groS & Rod8yda: ECE 3 Y enr— .

* Note: Please mark v in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B0 9O HOokLH B0 DE* "V (e Diyod.

‘Excellent/ | Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

S.No/
i wc8(5) | oo ertbod(4) | errboa(3) nm.n(z) Hose(1)

£ do .Sﬁtéméﬁuhalbm :

-1 Holistic develr)pment of students is ensured
by participation of students in vanous sports,
cultural angd co-curricular actl\ntles orgamzed
th roughout the year

mom»&'—soqu&éw:m;gsoa-g'm. L o
,mswanﬁmwguaa;aﬁng-o@oa -

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc,, throlgh
{ relevant courses in-the curriculum as well as |
through community- service / projects with
| NGOs, participation .in various awareness 7
campaigns and blood donation drives, \/
exhibitions on socnally relevant issues etc.

Fogored’ ‘.‘m:uoodaa-g ooy, para Dden /
FEHw, DD wHrrd porores’ Saco, df |
| e Bip. Dort drsage, BoBON0, Hougo, DBS
Denden, dof) GOTLR VAT Dbod  Dgorr
arvTofosesow. .




Academic Fle>ub|||ty included  1n the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their awn interest.

o5 ¥’ Cocboy® Dorghowodid Jocaelady

a-o-sov'u) Dergho  d Too  wgd

Fad003rrdE visTTeD 8632000

| asmaa-oggob::-om?o»

Courses In curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

Fopord'™ Fay Do 43§00 S0aws

 the industry by providing analytical and

Fobos p_:pa-;::é s Oaﬁcrdy{ 3005
[orte ot oodats  sopods g:m-goas

-uod&cmdo :rsu-aa-agxn SOFIE S:Qorr

The curriculum is designed to be ready for

logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

-are attained ‘
o orros Do HBEr GErdorr Sdain 2DG

‘drﬂ'odorﬁax&od

The curnculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes through various courses.

Eabmasu&mammm&aam

Date/86:

Signature/@odgo
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=7 Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : lnfo@dnrcctorg. Webslte www.dnrcet.org

Parehts-Feed Back Form /
$ddothHo PP ab dYo

Parent Name/dog d8 88 De: M Ve kylon /Sa+g(ammlfan a
Occupation/ 5,3: laro ¢ 9
Stuclent Name/ Do 560: * i g Favithat

Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: Cie , I f\/ f_‘f oSt
Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.

HDE: HO YO ot BAD DG "V D Diyodd.

"Exc'eﬂént[: " Very Good/ Good/ | Average/ | Poor/

$.No/
by :pd:a&(S) e erthod(4) | wrided(3) | mm(z) Hodoe(1)

| g 9. Statement/a) ot

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities orgamzed' ' -
throughout the year. o v

' ‘&oédadaaou' :)dsboa.a DS éc‘.e.u a-o:apas ‘

2000k E-80ejub SofEAros Doye JuTHco .
.a-so-ba-ggwwgv%mwa 1

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainabllity, ethics and values etc., thr

relevant courses in the curriculum aswellas |
through community. service / projects with |
NGOs, participation In various awareness: .
campaigns and blood donation drives, | - N
exhibitions on socizlly relevant issues ete. :

deerud Botsodd Iy Eooyewn, PR S 7
.-‘;r-ag:m, NG esmErd pgovodt FFaco, o
| R eaj. Dot m?-ﬁéscf, :xrééduo, %ddso, oag
DBy, Jobd HOTOD LNTITPY Dot Do
drﬂ'o&oéug‘o».




Academic  [lexibility included  in  the
curnculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

FEf DEP PSS’ Foohbyd DErfotodDR Joctogidy

IopeTer DoYdess  ad Tod  eddd
Eadfoscedd eisvew $By3ved

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Iopord's fanw Jorphe IpSFross oy
| Fgeio eed Patrosngsa, .

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
'the industry by providing aJnaI\/_tical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

AroBay DTS o ag:waég maam

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
-are attained _ :

| 3 prr0s Drgio Do uErson Sobak DG
ﬁ'cb_)w oo oD wetTUM Lot Do

| erotosedan. . 1

Date/&&:
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
SSoghp o wPFrobH Do

Parent Name/dod &8 69 Hoo: (5. %C‘A EAC&%’\
Occupation/ :s;m?vckle &= AP pyeC -

: c i
Student Name/ Do Heo: 61 ? C\J[ na kOc‘l OLXU
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: ECE W RO

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20E: PO [ oD BOD DY "V (1 Derod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
6t 80(5) | crer ertbod(d) | erbed(3) | Ben(2) | Hose(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement!.'gpw

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDBCB00Dr DIrodDd IDG dcen, owyds < /

Doaly -804 SEEIrOs’ dope IFRco
T Sogipo S O Dptses.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogeT oS’ Bowodd Doy Edoyew, pars bdew /
TBHw, DG wITTd poved’ IFace, OF
oo £, Doft BAFHBL0, DTSR, 20850, DI
Denden, Do) woTOD GITOD Dol Dgorr
drDodosegra.




Academic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

g DT VES" TocDoD DOR0L0EDD Dochysdy
Fogorwy doeos o Tod  wddd
EadNosed vos Ten SDyR00

v’

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jogord’d Eanen Dovgbe IHBIDEE bk
oo &30S P'oirodecan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdE DS wSHor Dfaere)E  Hidatn
oGE g Doan  Jddd Ppajeds

oodscmaoa-so-na-;gxn DOFODH .‘ogon'
GoctrdS gy D 0s drJotocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qwgwamwmm

E'cb)w O FHodd BodTON Bodhd Do
arobodndod.

Date/&86&:
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Signature/Qodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
B SoghHo WP oD HPo

Parent Name/dod I8 69 Hoo: - NAM PSB! N F\MWP\W
Occupation/ 3,3: TRRMER
Studlent Name/ dergd 5a>: (0 TDURIOA §2Rp.
Brhnch&'\'ear/ oS & Dodéyda: T SRS Qe
Note: Please mark "v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B8 9O HOLotH BAD B "V g Dhod, -

Excellent/ Veéry Goad/ Good/ Averagef Poor/

S.No/
‘ 0nUs(5) | Grer ertbod(4) | ertod(3) | AD(2) | Hodo(1)

| & ®. Stétgmeﬁvgq&un ‘

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports, - 7
cultural and co-curricular activities organized,

throughout the year. - 1 /’
E’oond_)dmoc' acsstmaa 226 A, MB&S _ ' -
2odcin E-goses ?dssarué‘ :Jcr;gw PTG -
TS D Roirg 0@ Dgegned. |

2 Students are sens:tlzed towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
{ relevant courses in the curriculum aswell as |
through community. service / projects with | / .
' NGOs, participation .in various awareness |
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socizlly relevant issues etg,

FogeTod” dowods Derg Sanyen, pare Hden 7
FBHw, DG LITrd Porows' Iace, of
| 0 B3p. Bott warsage, dogadmo, Potse, DO
Jeoden, Jof woTOR OIS Dol Hler
rTofomsngmo. '




Academic F]e;cﬁ;lﬂty incleded — in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

ey Qe 05" TocbDrinyd DOMPL0ERNS Joddsady

ooy Dorghess BB Tos  wRdd

Fadrfoscodd vosre shypved

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joperd’D Fanen Doghe JBYDE0 o0
Ry adrad g'd_\,!rnéug'on

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

oS08 Diporidd ucmarr Dfacrays  Sodain
|ete oy sopas wo—_—

Jooafondo g Doygen  DogOn  Sgar

@occtr 8 S 0 ariTososndon.

The curriculum is-outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
-are aftained . - _ '

g 08 Do HBEPY Ugrdort Butat DG
Etryen TTr IPodD GodT0R oS Detorr

Date/84&:
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Signature/®odgo
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Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrecet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
S$SoghHo P Ho

Parent Name/@ogd 8 69 Heo: [ A NNV NAGA ATV
Occupation/ 3y@: A ¢y pye CS

Student Name/ Damgd HAd: -1 ANN U ANV CHA
Branch& Year/ groS & o8 Go: 2 & gcé

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B2 9B RO ot BAD DS "V (D Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©d8o(5) | oror ertbod(4) | erthed(3) | Rrin(2) | Duse(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statement/R&) ot

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodE\OM0r IrodS DD Scen, Fowpyde &
Soocin §-g08ub TEEIrLS" Daryr FRdo
5o Do Rerg 02,3 Dgogued.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

Fogorod’ Dowodd Doy Sda)w, Para Hdew /
TBHw, DG LTy poved’ IGace, o

orRe Eg_‘). Bori RATHSo, DoSomo, gddSo. 208
Jdwdew, Dol WoTUD OITIrD Dod Dor

drﬁ'oaodug-an.




Academic Flexibiity  included  in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to |
continue their own interest

Fd5 DI PSS Tocdoyd DEmfR0e0ERD Jocoeddy
Foperw Dojdes 8 Tos  wddd
EaFNoscDd wisTTen SDyR00s

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Joporg™D Sanen domjhe HIIVES Jodakn
Rgoio 608 Yoyirecesan.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIS DpEdE wATor DILErdE Do

oOE oa D0y Apddd  dpmjod

oodscmc.oa-su-:a-;gxn DogD0 Do
Goctr3 g D 0s ErTotosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a-asgr}osaqgm::ow egrdorr Sodain DG
E'd)nw T F0oDD BodTOD BokHd Dorr
EriTofocsedod.

Date/84:

7N (a;a/gv'w

Signature/?odgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

SYGogHo DI abH Do
Parent Name/dog d¢ 69 Hdb: PATHIV ADA  DuRnA PYOY o
Occupation/ 5,9: RV N
Student Name/ 35'58 Heo: P. sRININAS

Branch& Year/ o & dod&yGo: U .yeax E €
Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20D8: PO ) otH BSOS DG' "V (DD Dodd.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©cy80(5) | crer eriod(4) | erbod(3) | Bin(2) | Hude(1)

S.No/

£ do. Statementf‘-"gclot»

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/,/

:aoadada»o- Drodd DG Ecen, JoRpyds
Sooci £-g0sub SiEarud’ dargie ITRco
T Drggow Rerg @023 90300,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, i
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

FogeTos’ Dowodd Doy Ecryen, pare Hdew /
T8 ew, DG LITTD PoTd' SFade, oF
oo 23, Boff DAFIG0, DUYIGR0, PSS, DAS
dwden, Jof) wWoTOD GITOD Dod  Dgorr
arJodostran.




Acaaemic Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

dg Per S’ Tocdo S Dorjotodd Doty

dogorewr  dojhos s Tos wdgd
FaNoserDS vdsTTud $DyR000 :

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and self-
employment.

dogorg’d Eayen doyge oFoes woam
Fgao 608 Porodesran.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Mas D08 wdlorr Dinerops  Hsdain
oo Ta Doy Snmdd  Bparjods

Gockrdd g 08 ErTotosndon.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses, -
are attained

&dsg&%mobbwammm
Ednen oo 3Godd BodToR BoHd Deorr
&rfobosSetod.

Date/&84:
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Signature/Qodgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /

$Sogho wPJrab Heso
Parent Name/6od 8 ¢ bao: WA NuMoRYT YASU
Occupation/ &,@: r avmev
Student Name/ Dargg Soo: K. ISU oWweER? Bagu ( \19P1A0wg )
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddydo: Canit ~ by

Note: Please mark “v in the appropriate cell for gvery statement,
HEE: PO B0t 3AD DY "V b digod.

S.No/
8. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p8 ot ©y80(5) | rer erirod(d) | eribod(3) | () | Dese(1)

1 | Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities arganized
throughout the year.

FoddGvorr AIredd DG Acen, Aroryds /‘
Sodod 5'-5653505 TgaTos Derjors eSdeko
oo :Jw;gw Dogrg ©DHAD {0l

2 | Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
Issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in varlous awareness

campaigns and blood donation drivesé', /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues ete.

Fogored’ doneda Doy Fonen, dara Sdew /
TEL, DG wHTIRS pTTed FeFuco, of
o G, Bodt BBrOS, SErgitio, gcsdso, 20y
Denden, dofl woTeD edTIrd Do Hsorr
d?ﬁ‘oéom%:vo.n.

4




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Trof DT PSS” TomDlyS DEPF0LERD DocEY
TepTw Jmrdes: SR Tod  wodd
EAIRoerdS waw e SDy30od

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTpETG'D Foyen e 3I0SS bk
Dgoio s Panlrosucon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

rolds  PRprrgdd  esssiore DO E Db
oo, PR Sbokn @D DipEjud

wotEoihdo oo :)c:-ﬁg)w DFAI0EH bgonv
CoctrS Ird) G s drdotomadad.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey oeTds A HCY ErtorP Mboin DA
Styen Ghor FHodd odmruly BothHd Desorr
o Fodotndod.

Date/8&: ¢y — 0%~ 'Y

e gt

SignaturefRodse




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

‘ BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G. Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : mfo@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnrecet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
dgc‘:ogw DI oD Do

Parent Name/8og &8 89 beo: 0. venl<eka R ajv

Occupation/ 5,8: F QYwmey

Student Name/ Doegd Heo: T . Tepa Pavsa F\)a‘]u {1a Raol |4 )
Branch& Year/ grod & QodéyGo: L*_—Hr\ C ”’/1‘ L

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AB08: DA PG BAD DS* "V LG Deod.

S.No/
8. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/e3) ot ©E)080(5) | crer erthod(4) | ertod(3) | 26(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year. \/

RodGCoer AIredd DG Sden, Fror),08
bako E-go5eb sogareds’ drggoe FFado
oo Do Rolrg wdBE0 DTB08.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th/rﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/
FojoTus’ Doods Doy Ednen, wara Hdw /
TEHew, DG wIHTTD poTes’ FFdo, OF
oo &3, Bort RArdSL, DOTBGEO, DO, DAY
Dwoden, Do) WoTRR UITITD Dot Dol
arJobosegran.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F6) e 0ssS” Tomudbd DL FIce0SR0D JoLBY
3'13'30%"9.: sy B Tod  eRdd
EAF Ao 0T T SD\R00d

\

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

oD Fien dride SOFHss Sobokw
= oy 58 N
Rgolo edrdd J'dirosngron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB3s DOITOE  wEIor e s bato
TOE A 2Gald MDY VTGO
wodEaicio oo dorgden  DOFUDH -'cbgon'
SoCtrdS oy T 0s WrTodoswdod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

ey o0 doryoe DY eEdort Suban DDG
Einew o' FGodI vosTu BomDHd Do
ErJFodoseidod.

Date/8&: - 0%~ 'Y

"l.\,_ \Q_ous-u

Signature/?Hodgo
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lel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email :

info@dnreet.org, Website : w

ww.dnreet.org

= D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Parents-Feed Back Form /
éQdog)eJ ese_f)é'*o.‘b Do

Parent Name/dog ds 8@ Dad: DK\ \) @CvD %\w\),
Occupation/ 3,3: ‘l)g‘.\\g m&v .

Student Name/ Dargd DA TX. yy) SOSMA.
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo: £ E N 2014,

Note: Please mark “v"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. o,
B208: DA ) 00D SAD DG "V LG Do
S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
Sta &
§. ®o. RS S ok ©E)80(5) | Ter trhoB(4) | ErboB(3) | BLn(2) | beude(l)
21 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.
RoddyOIorr AFIreDD DG §cen, FroR)yos \/
obosw E-8b5eé soggires’ damjhe IYdco
Er(Or DErgiw oI G DB VTR0,
2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and

sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjerod’ Dowedd Dy By, para ddew /

TFEDLW, DG WITTR oTTus’ Fgdde, of
o - -,

oo G, Boff RarHSL0, DOTD0R0, NOB, PO

Denden, Do) WOTLY OITPD  Dod DT

wﬁ‘oéoaaara:'on.




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

Fo) peTvss’ ToDBD I RotoGRD Do)
FojoTen iR o oo wRdd
ST N33 wasTen $0y2w008

Academic Flexiblﬂ!y' included in the

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

TopTrd'd Souyew dorjdow DTS Sodakw
Roo sarad g‘o_):rooug'cm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

T e DTS odatw
oS, P DBad  AcDS pErjun
©oEaicto TR0 ATjden  DOFOD bcgon-
SoCerdd Iro§ P 0s Wrobodndod.

The curricuium is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

F6j s dorjdor Ddarw esgrder dubain DG
§‘d:r_)vo DT FE00D WosTUR LoIHD Dorr
arJodoswdod.

04--09- 20\4.

Date/aé:

B - Vetta Qg aiwls

Signature/o
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D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

7 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G. Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236. Email : mfn@dnrcet org, Websnc www.dnrecet.org

Parents-Feed Back Form /
BAGogHe wHIrab Do

Parent Name/dog ¢ 88 b — o, _ &) uhes o 3 5 8 ~E
Occupation/ 5,8: B e S

Student Name/ Dorgd Heb: .98 wv{w\s =2 1 l’)__q Plao 103
Branch& Year/ grod & Qoddydo: NS g =5, NSa

Note: Please mark “v™” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
f128: D3 B0t BAD DG "V (LG Deyod.

S.No/
8. Do,

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/36) ot B@)00(5) | orer wrtboB(4) | erthod(3) | dH(2) | Hode(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoDBC0oe™ ACrdd DIG §den, Jowy,ds >
Sobain E-gomub sEsares’ dage s

oo Dergdoe Dorg ©D3A AgrB0ed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Forjoros’ Dowodd Doy Sdoyen, wadre Hdeo /
TEHW, DG LITTY porTos Do, o
&e g, Dot RAFDEL0, VOB, D680, DL
Qewdew, Jof) WoTUD VITTS Dol Do
dfﬁ'obm‘.&ug‘on.

/




Academic  Flexibility
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

05 P 0SS’ Todondyd DErRowoc0 Josuesdy
JTrjoTen ATwDH B Tod  ewdd
E3FRosedE wdswen SDyaod

included  in the

Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fopere’d Foyw dome J@F0LS Jobosw 4
Qoo ered g‘o_)b'm:'mg_:-ma.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for

the industry by providing analytical and

logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBasg DTS o ey s Sodaww v

oS, @R loln  Addd dpEu
woddaicio Tt ey DOFDOD ~gorr
GoGerdS Jrog P 9s robocsedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

e D s dojtow DL wEdorr Mbakn DG

Ed:aw c'-'su- FHoDD LoSTVA WoIDHD Sorr
ErToBotieadod.

Date/&6: 25 -1 — |

e S RARATE

Signature/Hoésgo




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada)

1 BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
© Tel: 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
é§c5ogw eszbévcm Do

Parent Name/dog g5 89 Heo: Mu kel l Kol \/C\'vr\ Pw @ d

Occupation/ &8: PO" A e

Student Name/ Dargd Hie: ™M . Tonvalr g Yiniveg ( WAPSACID L
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddyo:

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A20E: DA PO oLDH SO DS "V g Do

S.No/
g. Do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/a6 ot 8 B80(5) | Trer erod(4) | erbod(3) | Bren(2) | Heuse(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoSB\Ooer AEreDD DG daen, dorn,08 A
obawn E-gopd soggared’ dojge dTvde
oo Derghoe oG DA VT-BR00.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FojoTud’ Dowodd Doy S, ddre Hden /
é'agow. DG VITIrD pETed 5"!2‘:\‘3::0, og
orado EQ-" Bort ‘r’Oi‘bJ‘e‘édSD. bD"sédno, :gddSo. 26
Dendew, Do) WoTUP LTS Dod Do

ﬁrﬁ'oboéncé'on.

!




Academic F|E);IEDI‘|1_T\/ included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy Prrss’ Tor8D DOFR0LoSR0D ocdB)
FojoTen ATjER e Tod  eRdd
S hoser2d v Tw £8\7wod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foperd’d Soyn dove S0 bk
Rgobo edred s Irosmcrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBas DTS wador IFTALE Bk
g8, ol SBaoin Apddd DRETjU
wosEahco o dogden  DOZWODH bgorr
GoctrS 6 DS drJofosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Jrd o s Dojhw VOEL LGS Hbaky DG
Eainen oo FGodd VoSO LoteHd Dorr
trTodosedod.

Date/8&: 1L -0%- 14

}\"‘ |¢, Voeva PVC‘*SA!

Signature/2o¢go



D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info @ dnrecet.org, Website : www.dnreet.org

y Parents-Feed Back Form /
| $Soge wHIrab Do

Parent Name/dog &5 89 Had: \’\)\\“0 MM&(}& "
Occupation/ 3,3: %M K&“QQ“.

Student Name/ donj@ e YA D . g ¥\
Branch Year/ gro & do38ydo: @ Ls 9 p\4-

Note: Please mark “v'" in the appropriate cell for every statement. g
Sl 8008 9O RO SRR DG V" L DYod.
Py
i1 S.No/ Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
Sta 3] 0t
! g. Po. Ameantiges ©E0y80(5) | Ter rioB(4) | trboB(3) | Bhn(2) | bosoe(1)

i, '. 1 Holistic development of students is ensured

i by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

L throughout the year. r\/

RoSSO0E® AOEFDD DG Sdew, FoRds
dain E-50%5wé sojsarus’ dmhu FFdce
oD DI NP DB ATBRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
. issues like gender equality, environment and
o sustainability, ethics and values etc., theeugh

L.‘ | relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
i! ; through community service / projects with r/
o NGOs, participation in various awareness

campaigns and blood donation drives,
4 exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FTjoTue’ Rowodd Iy Sy, Rara Ddw /
TEpw, DDG wITTd pETVd FYIdo, OF
oo &3, Dol RArRSg, DU§DOGO, 0B, DS

Densen, Do) WoTLP WITIR Dol Dol
BrToBoteETow.




;
[{;’ '

|

| curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F0) LeEPses ToDByS DT [R0e0ER0 Jouud)
FojoTew DL o oo ewdd
ST oIS w5 S0yR00d

3 [ Academic —Flexibility included in  the |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

nOlo ered g"o_):rooug.-o».

FopTED Ehyew e OFTDLS  Jobosw

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBdE RS SIor DFaTa s Judatn
oS, @i Dbaiw Q0 AODRD PRI fUA
wosEabco o dorjden  DOFOD .'acoson‘
GoCtrdE o) P Ps arJelodedod.

The curriculum is cutcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

TOf DS dorjdhe Ddo'e esrdorr Aoty DG
§‘d>3w O FHodD WoSTOR BodDHd Ddorr

arJodoedod.

04 \a/14-

Date/

M

Signature/2o




D.N.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada)

1, BALUSUMUDI, BHIMAVARAM, W.G.Dist., A.P., PIN-534 202
Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : Inl'o@dnrcet org, Website : www.dnreet.or

Parents-Feed Back Form /
oo oD Ho

Parent Name/dog J8 69 Heo: M~ QA'D\'\A \¢V|SUV\JPY

Occupation/ 3,3: To Reng R :
Student Name/ Dol bo: . JEEVA ~NA J (.)x(T Y

Branch& Year/ grod & o dydo: € 2 ek < _LT\

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.

B0E: HO [B)otH BOD DY "V (1K Dhod.

S.No/
E. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/8) ot ©&)80(5) | orer erbod(4) | Bre8(3) | drn(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RoddycHoorr DoGErodS DG Bcen, owpyds /
Sooatn E-g0ud SeEarus’ Dohe dFEco
orgo Derjehe Lolrg ©PBB0 Dg0Rved.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh A
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FogoTus’ Dowodd Doy E‘doaw. Pars hdw /
TEDw, DD LITTD poTus’ FFRce, oF
oo E&) Dot MJ'édso. :)U“decao, gdﬂso, Dag

Denden, Sofl oTOD OITED Dod Do
drﬁ'ododug.'un.




[ 3 Academic Hexi-bmty included in  the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Idf e 0es’ Tocdoyd DorfRoodRd Jodosd)
Forpere doydho o Too  wddd /
E2F Mo wisTTen SDyR00s

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foporg’d Fanw Dorghe HIIDES 2datn /
oo &ros g'dbb-odog'nn.

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fo2ds DPgdE wSBor DTG WO /
oE TR D0ckn  Jpmpd Bperjods
©ocSaico oy darjoen  DOFHOH Sgorr
Gt Ings s da-s'oopcsu.‘.oa.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the : -
expected outcomes, through various courses,

are attained /
ddg o s Dorgre DOoY Grdorr Sdain DG

ﬁ'danw OO F0oDS soSTuR wodhd Dorr
arofodsndod.

o Qo \eviiva

Date/864: ' Signature/Rogo
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e Tel : 08816-221237, 9666188519, Fax : 08816-221236, Email : info@dnrcet.org, Website : www.dnrcet.or

L nmmmuﬂ.)

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$dBotpo VDI aH DYo

Parent Name/8og 8 69 56: K. yaryg o Voo,
Occupation/ ,3: |, Joyl¢

Student Name/ Do Heb: k. Bh:ugau u;plu\u %omon
Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: Viochng Ncal /_fg Blaeh Tge
v~

Note: Please mark “v" in the appropriate cell for every statement.
H20E: O PO} oD OB D" V" D Dol

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©dyBo(5) | oror ertbod(4) | ertbed(3) | PAW(2) | Hodo(1)

S.No/

& Ho. Statemenugalom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

e Drodd DDG dcew, Aot 08 /
Sodain E-gos;;ua sogaros’ darghe dFaco
5T Dppu el GOl AgbEaca.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awaren?& \/
campaigns and blood donation drivés,

exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fojorod’ Dowodd dory Ednyew, Dars Sdw /
TBDHew, DDG eITDd pETws' IGRde, 6F

ordo g@, Dors :baraoso, ‘-’Jo'sbdczo. a;ddso. DAs
Denden, ol woTLR LIHTIFD Dod  JGorr

drﬁ'obocsug'w.




Academic  Flexibility
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

Td§ pEross 5‘0:‘.‘.0.30‘):\‘) DE§R0L0E R Do)
ForjoTren o B Jod  wndd
EATNo3=DS wdswren $8yZwod

included in the |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’ entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

FTwg'd Swyen daggoe SpOFDLS  Sodakw
Rdgabo e e g‘dab'odvg'o»

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB08 DTN v DaErd)s  Jdakw
TS TR Boaw  MEDI  domgud

wosSahcio oo aa-ggxn Do) bgon-
eodonéa-a;gwos drTodossedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&qmaqgaoawoummm
Eds)ma-su- &mmmaaﬁm
drJoosndod.

Date/864: m/ 6/ 100y

K (‘m vwelan Yoq

Signature/Xoe$&o
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J

Parents-Feed Back Form /
SAGogrw P oD Do

Parent Name/dod I8 69 Ho: D . I/'C/ ua (o fao .
Occupation/ $,3: g’l Yir
Studlent Name/ dogg Sz [) . (\hy@ P e

Branch& Year/ groS & doddydo: £ (€ y Rf Wwar

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate cell for every statement.
B2 9O RO ot BAD D" "V (1 Diod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©y80(5) | oror erthod(4) | ertoed(3) | Rritn(2) Sodo(1)

S.No/

g do. Statememf!ga&om

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Y

RoDdSyA0Er DKIreDS DG Bcen, ompyde
Hoakn E-g00us sEgarus’ dojgr I¢dde
oo Do Borg @DRRD DFous.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh e
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as .
through community service / projects with \/
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. .

Fojorod’ Dowodd Doy é‘d:gm. Pars How /
TBHew, DD LITTD poTd’ Fide, OF
oo S, Doff RArDHOL0, DB, PSS, DOS

Denden, Ho8 VOTOD LTS Dod I
@rJobosngron.




Academic  Flexibility ncluded in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

F65 Q0SS TocDoyd DorfRotoB i Jodtdy

Fogoren dojhosy an Too  wdd

EANodcr s vwasveen SByRod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogorg'D Fonew Dojhe HIIVEG Sodain
oo adred Poirocseacron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

DoBIS DD waBor DFaerG)E Wb
oG8 TR D0ain 3cdd dparjod
wodfahio oo dorjdoen  DOFIOH Sgorr
Gocr D Ines D 0e ErFotosedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the

expected outcomes, through various courses, |

are attained

o5 oS Do DBEre LErdor Sxdain DD
Edbw TG0 FOodDS BodTru BodHd Dgor
Erododsndod.

Date/84:

D. Uen ka'fe,unm Tav
Signature/Xosgo '
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s - Parents-Feed Back Form /
W $dSoghHo DIroH Do

Parent Name/dog &5 88 Heb: ‘DE\’R“‘\\&DMBP\ C.SDV\‘\QNS\) '
! Occupation/ 3y3: & V'\?\D\f E

. .I Student Name/ "’C":SQ Dd: O, G\B“ \\\\'b
Branch& Year/ grod & doddyGo: | ¢ % 90\4.

]" i Note: Please mark “v¥" in the appropriate cell for every statement. N
b L 62028 03 R0 S0 Y'Y dod Heyod.
H‘,'ﬁ""
i
S.I\jol Statement/S ot Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
. g. do. ® ©wy80(5) | T rtbod(4) | erted(3) | Rren(2) | bude(1)

A " 1 Holistic development of students is ensured
B by participation of students in various sports,
L cultural and co-curricular activities organized

" throughout the year. /

PodS\G0T AEETeDD  DIG §cen, roR)0s
Soboin E-g88506 seojgdres” damgdow Y IG0
o DajEoe oG DB VgBed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and

R sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh | / i
B relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
Q’U} R through community service / projects with

S i . " - . .

'1-’ s T NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

ForpeToS’ Dowodd Iy E'doyen, para Ddw /
TFapw, DG LITTD porod’ Gdde, 0%
Bl &0 gap. Dot HBTRSK0, DOYSGR0, ROAK0, BOE
- Denden, Sof) WoTUP OIPIFD Dol Ddore

drﬁ"oboauec:'on.




curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest

T0) DT ISS’ TS Dar@orotaus Qoco00y
JojoTen doBU B Joo  wadd
SRR Id waswwn SByR000

Academic  Flexibility included in  the |

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Torjerd'D Enen AT IaFnse  obotn
Ngowe edrds g‘obboamgo».

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Jodas DTS wdlor DFPGS  Jdatn
of s, o Swéaiw QADD PR
wossEaicio o Dc'!ggbw DhzLOD bgorr
SoCerdE 0| T Ps rJoBosndod.

The curricuium is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fo5 oo Aorje Ddow wordorr dubatn DG
§‘d.>3w rOY FEoDD VOSTLD BocHD Do
arJobotedod.

Sign
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[
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—_—

Parents-Feed Back Form /
éQéo@o e.ozg'.)g‘*o‘.b Do

Parent Name/dog &5 08 Dao: DATLA SRINIVAS A RAT L
Occupation/ 3,3: DR\ ef

Student Name/ OC",SQ D: D. 1K “Vy A
Branch& Year/ gro & Dod8yGo: £ E£ & ool
A

i ‘ Note: Please mark “¥"" in the appropriate cell for every statement. G

A H2008: DI ) 0t SHD D V" LD Do,

‘Il‘i

it

y ;.r\.l.ol N T—— S0t Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
8. Po. © ©)80(5) | Trer eriod(4) | eroB(3) | Ben(2) | Hose(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
i cultural and co-curricular activities organized
‘ throughout the year. P/

RodBB0T  DIETeDD  DDG §cten, roR),Os
SoBatn E-8080506 S"o‘ggarues‘ derydow Fgdco
OO DEEoe Roa g ©D2B ATBRed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., threugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
| through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. \/

doeoTed’ Dowodd oy Ednyen, para ddew /
ik TEpw, D06 eI pTTs FGRco, O
B! @do &, ol DATRSG0, DUTDCM0, RSSK0, DOS
Densden, Sof) BoTUR ST Do Do
GrJobocigTown.




[ Academic Flexibility included in  the
| curriculum gives students the opportunity to

continue their own interest,

F0 w95’ TomDbyD DO [R0L0GRD JodaDdy
ForjoTen o sl oo wwid
E3rAonedd wosTTren SDyR00d

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students’  entrepreneurship  and  self-
employment.

FoTdD Sy dojwe IBP0LE Aubaw
oo edrd g‘o_jirm:ugm.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoB38  JPTPE  wddor dFara s wdatw
oS, oy obaiw SEVDRD Q:ara'.gum
wosEodo T Dol DBZSUD .'bgon-
SoCtrd3 | LETYS ArToBocsndos.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Joy peros dorjde How wordor Mwbaty DOG
Sm‘)m TOY FEoDD LOST LR BodoHD Ddorr
rJododidod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form ;/
B3GogHe Do Do

Parent Name/dog &5 89 Heo: P&icﬁ:a.ck:_ Ve ok pmege oD

Occupation/ S8 R’T& Comdumc A=

Student Name/ Devg b feddlade. bo ™Y chrorcharg 190 1 Ao 1y
Branch& Year/ grod & RDoddrdo: ey

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
AIIE: O PG ot0H 36D DY V" e HYod.

S.No/

Excelient/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
& %o, Statementf{gﬁ;om

OWNBo(5} | Do aB(4) | erthed(3) | Biin(2) Sodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

E:d::d_)dmoa- AWRroDd DG Seew, &o"«obas /
Sobatw E-sodebd Stggares” Dargdoe :"peg‘mc
oo Deydons Roigrg u%@h B8,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives, /
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FopTels’ Hordd Jy Sdnew, wire bow /
FEDD, IDG LITTY poTod dFdtio, o
e gg_). 8ot aar.aoso, :)U“'Sadm, -'gﬁéso. 08
Dendey, Oofh YoTULH OSPRD Dot Do
trTolotsergon.

)




Academic  Flexibility included in  the
currieulum gives students the apportunity to
continue their own interest.

Aoty e e Torhtibyd DEFFROLOGID JoedL)
Tweew oot S Jod endd
EaZrhosrdd wasTw sBined

Courses in curriculum are promaoted to
students’  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment,

Foprd's Soen drgho JDFDSS Jodan
Aancion GRS Jararosegron.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

rods BpIRd  woder Dfurod Subow
o) s, P dofcin Dopdond M;‘,W
wosEoico o b%d:w DOFoUE bgorr
&ostrDS oy S s orJododnded.

The curriculum s outcome based and the
expected outcames, through various courses,
are attained

gy e 0s Syt DBTPY wrrdor™ Moo 26
Saoyen ch'{gc* Feoddd VST LoD Do
Arirofociesdi o,
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www.dnrcet.or:

Parents-Feed Back Form /
$doghe wDJrab Ho

Parent Name/dog ¢fg 9 dax: Ny 9&6)&0\15“ v evploys—re (Lo
Occupatiom‘ 53;9: LQ“M S Yoiye (ﬁrfeﬁtﬂwx\’
Student Name/ Dargd Heo: Ny oo p\k_iﬁ SW Morl Rl Bumey P

Branch& Year/ grod & RoddyBo: 12 9P JAS 126

Note: Please mark “v” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
ADDE: DS DB SO DS* V" o Dock.

S.No/

s Statememf.‘bu&om Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
§. Do. &

©EXBo(5) | rer erod(4) | errhed(3) | D(2) | Hodo(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB 0o DTS DDG Aciew, oS v
Sobatn 5'-56533!.16 sogaros” dide I aco
TGO Ao Rerg ed3E g-rucd.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thrpugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc. /

FoTus’ Ddowodd Dory Sy, e Hdew /
SEHw, DG varrd povud’ FFace, of
oo gac), Bort RArDAL0, DOvgHCL0, !gddso. DAg
Denden, Do WoTOLP VITFS Dod Do
d.:l"ﬁ'o&ov:‘:ug'an.

!




Academic Hexibﬂity_ included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

o PEFPSS” Toboyd DErFocodROD JoLY
Ioperen  Iojdeosr 6 Tod wddd
E3NocscrAd wdsTen SByRwed

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojerd’d Sy Do JEROIVSS  dotn
R0l &GS FoyiroseETon.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

Fodas DTS wodoT I s daln
o) s, R ooy AR DR
woddaco T Ddojden  DOFWODH gorr
GoctrdS oy D 9s arobocsendod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Froy DTS dorjdow DY wErdorr Mobaty DG
gm_)w a'-:sc- FEoDd VodTLR wWoHd I
6 Tobotsdod.
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogho wPJrabH HYo

Parent Name/dod g8 68 Do: |- BWOLCS LA € a1
Occupation/ &,3: P Wake e ‘“P\Okfee

Student Name/ Domgd Hcb: Tamarane PHEEta 30\
Branch& Year/ grod & Roddydo: ECE.
1

Note: Please mark “v™ in the appropriate oeleor every statement.

AE: O [ otnH BOD DY "V (1 Dol

S.No/
£ do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/p8) ot 6 80(5) | crer ertbod(4) | eriiod(3) | den(2) | Husoe(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

RodB\CI0or IredDd DG cen, oR)ds /
Sooain E-gos5ub SoESrus’ domje o
O S Ry S0533 dg05ped.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throlgh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness \/
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Fogores’ Dowods Doy gdabw, Pars Hoew /
TEHw, DG edrTd poTod’ IGce, o
oo Z3, Bori RAFRGe, DUBSCo, gddsc. 20
denden, Do) woTOLD GITIFD Dod  Dorr
ErTododgra.

=




| Academic Flexibility  included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

8§ D086 Tocdo D DOmfoLoEROD oty
Foerwy doghosr o Tod  wdd
AN wdsTTen D Rwod

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Foporg™D Foyw Dovge JDBIDES 2obdain
Agabo 608 Feirosnsrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOE Diprrgdd wGTorr DIere)E WO
ogs w0 Adpd  Diprrgody
eocs&mdoa-su-au-igm DoOFOH Do
Bocirdd Indg D08 drobodedod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

a5 oS Do HBORY eTrdorr Wdaiy DO
Ed:aw uﬁvmmm&bm
ErTofosndod.

Date/84&:

T ﬁﬁi"—gu}aymu

Signature/?odgo
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
SYSogHo wHJrob Do

Parent Name/dog 8 69 Hax |4 . Myt thu Yo JOU
Occupation/ 3,3: 15 \0Y"

Studlent Name/ Doy Heo: Mo Kf& hoee bo&) U
Branchi Year/ groS & dodsy0o:  TCE Ty

Note: Please mark “v* in the appropriate cell for every statement.

A28 S R obH SO A" "V (K Diod.

S.No/
g. do.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/

Statement/38) ot ©d80(5) | orer ertbod(4) | erthod(3) | MH(2) | Hoso(1)

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized \/
throughout the year.

Dodd 000 DogIrodI DIG Scew, Aorpy08
Sooain E-g0aub SopEarus’ donymo IETsco
TIT Do Rerg D3RI D050,

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., thr :
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as \/
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awareness
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc,

Jojored’ Bowedd Doy Edoyew, pars Hdew /
TEPen, DD LITTD poTods FRco, o
oo £, Dot DArdage, VoSG0, PO, DAY
Jenden, Do) woTOUD OITIS Dol Do
ErTodoscrawn.

(=3




| Academic Flexibility included in  the |

" . 1
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

F0y DEFPES TocDdByd DOrfRoLeED Dottt
Fogerey doghosr s Tod  wdd
E3INoccIS wdsw shyinod

=l
Courses in curriculum are promoted to

students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fojorg’D Fanen domjoo HBIDES odatw
Agodo aFrod gdbh'oéugo»

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBIs PPEYE wEHor DInrOE O

oOE, TR DO AnEdd  Dpmjed

wodfaiio oo dojoen  DOFDOH  Dgoerr
Goctrd3 oy Erds ErTodosndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

rdg pords Drge Dot wgrdorr Mdakn DIG
Em_-)m oo FOoDD BoSTLA LotHHD Dorr
drJodotndod.

Date/&6&:

M- Mosttee e

Signature/Rodgo
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Parent Name/tog dd o bi: A Mdja\ Ef./'q .

Parents-Feed Back Form /
68dSogpo wHJa Do

Occupation/ 3y3: Papm fev’

Student Name/ :)o-sg D A—PW fﬁf' C’}‘djana .
Branch& Year/ grod & doddydo: £-CE

B3 9O R0t S 8O DG "V 1 Digodt.

e

Note: Please mark “v* in the appropriate cell for every statement.

Exceltent/

by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities orgamzed

throughout the year.

DodyeA0 ausb-oaa DD Been, om0
aoaty E-g0sub SoEiruS’ Do Sice
T Do delrrg o023 Ogegnes.

S.No/ L Veéry Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
| g ®e. Statement/28 ot maaa(s) o tribed(4) | ovbed(3) | nEs(2) | Buse(1)
1 | Holistic development of students is ensured

Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gendér equality, environment ahd
sustainability, ethics and values etc., throtigh

relevant courses in the curriculum as well as |-
through community service / projects with |
NGOs, participation .in varlous awareness

campaigris and " blood- donation drives,
exhibitions-on soclally relevant issues etc.

Forgoros’ :bouoooaa-‘g E‘cbaw. PAra D /

TBLw, DG eHD PoTes' PSade, oF

| &0 B, Doft RAPDUGD, Der§Ica0, PG, DI

Jwdew, DB GoTOD GITD Dod Do
drﬁ'o&odag‘m.




} Academic Fiexnbahty ncluded  in the i
curriculum gives students the apporiunity to
continue their own interest.

65 956" oty DETRILOEID Joddhdy /
Foporw Do S Tod  wgd
FadrtodD? vosarw gByinad

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

dogowrd'D Fanen :m-;gw Hpsdoas b e

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical -éxperti.'.e. '

a-ogas :!s'.’an-sbé waSorr deroys a:oou»‘ ‘ /
o'bg,é oMy ddafn  Andidd Mu&s'r ‘
-md&ahd.o oy :x:r;g)w DogSouE) | -‘ogarr
'masanegawoswm :

6 |The cumculum is.outcome based and the _ ] .
expected outcomes, through various courses. ‘ ,
are attained : /

- &qmosm@amummm
Edahua T FOedD soSTon soddd Deorr
m-s'ocsoauc‘.oe

A it 25
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
3dB0ghHo wDJroh Hdo

Parent Name/dog 8 89 b:  Jp\ )Ty S L&)@)%\
Occupation/ 3,8:

By ptae - é o yo—
Student Name/ Do Heb: NBIMWEY T = 129 P 1A 12y
Branch& Year/ grod & Doddyo: 5 c.bp

Note: Please mark “v"” in the appropriate cell for every statement.
A08: PI PB) oo SO DY "V o DEod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©8N00(5) | Trer ertod(4) | ertbos(3) | Dr(2) | Heso(1)

S.No/

8. Do. Staternemf.'gaéom

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized

throughout the year. /

RodB2eE Joiredd DG Sdew, Jowyd8
Sobain E-0ié sogires” domge IRdo
oo Dergthe Ry ©D2B DTBed.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and
sustainability, ethics and values etc., th;ﬁugh
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with

NGOs, participation in various awareness /
campaigns and blood donation drives,
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

FopeTud’ Dowodd Doy Sy, para S /
TEDW, VG VITTI pITUS Fgdco, O
o £, Bort RAFIAT0, BUFIGR0, OG0, DOS
Dendw, Jo) wWoTUR GITID Dod  Dgorr
drﬁ'ododug:‘on.

/




Academic  Flexibility included in the
curriculum gives students the opportunity to
continue their own interest.

oy perdses ToDby D RIoLIOERD Do) v
FojoTen ITBeH 6 Joo  wwdd
E3¥AosedE wadsTen S8yR000

Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students'  entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Jojord’D §‘d.)3m e JDIDLS Sobatw ~

Rgoo eres Je\iroducrow.

The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoddS TS eSBoT DIaTELE  Mbato
o) s, P Sboin ARl DT IO \/
wocsEaicto Lo Dorgden  DOFIOD Ngore
GoctrRS o DEPS Arlodocndod.

The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

Fd5 D ds o DOorY BEdorT Subasn DG ~ /
Sdnen o FBodd BodTOD LoD Ddorr
arJodociadod.

N TG a8l
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Parents-Feed Back Form /
$Sogho wHIFrad Do

Parent Name/dod ¢ 6 Dad: v . oy v g,

Occupation/ 3: (ZAy MO\Y .

Student Name/ Darg8 Hoo: 1) - Handhee P VOtmo,

Branch& Year/ groS & dod8ydo: mechanical &\“ etech 7 tF sem _
Note: Please mark “¥™" in the appropriate cell for every’statement.

H12008: 0O ROt BOD DY "V M Dhod.

Excellent/ Very Good/ Good/ Average/ Poor/
©d8o(5) | ror ertbod(4) | erthed(3) | Drk(2) Hodo(1)

S.No/

g, . Statementﬁge!&ow

1 Holistic development of students is ensured
by participation of students in various sports,
cultural and co-curricular activities organized
throughout the year.

Roddyddoorr Doireds DG Sced, Jrody0€
ook E-goeeé sEgares’ dogheo Edco
oo Do Bexrg 602,09 APOZI00.

2 Students are sensitized towards cross cutting
issues like gender equality, environment and |+
sustainability, ethics and values etc., through
relevant courses in the curriculum as well as
through community service / projects with
NGOs, participation in various awarene

campaigns and blood donation drivés, s
exhibitions on socially relevant issues etc.

Jorgorels’ Dowods Dory Ednw, dara Hew /
TBHw, DDG wITrd poTed’ IGice, of
@rdo 2, Bort DArdSg0, DUgIGR0, Fodgo, DOE
Denden, Hof oTUD ITID Dod  Jgorr -




3 Academic Flexibility included in the | ]
curriculum gives students the opportunity to I |
' continue their own interest.
Fo; DTS’ TN DE§R0LIE Do) \/
Forjoren ooy o oo 030
EAFNoseD8 wdswen $0y200

4 Courses in curriculum are promoted to
students' entrepreneurship and  self-
employment.

Fogord'd Sdoyen djde HBF0SS obatw \ /"
dgabo adod g‘dbb'c:sugon

5 The curriculum is designed to be ready for
the industry by providing analytical and
logical, language and soft skills in addition to
technical expertise.

FoBOS DPeS  esdorr dfaeras  Bodaw

oS T ooy 2D DDrFguR Mo
wosEaiio oo -'Jcr;g:w DOFODH bgon-
Socerdd Idj prvs ErNotosndod.

6 The curriculum is outcome based and the
expected outcomes, through various courses,
are attained

&ngwosbqgmﬁbwwmm’ ;
5‘&3:» TG0 FBodD BoSTOD BomHHD Dorr \/
drJoBosedod.
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